
Haryana >> PANCHKULA >> 1

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 3 MZH4124467 SAROJ 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 3 IGN1359546 VICKY 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 15 IGN1199389 SANDEEP KAUR 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 145 IGN0560573 DEVI RAM 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 105 MZH2018083 NARATI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 12 IGN1271287 ANU CHAUDHARY 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 25 HR/01/01/0060055 AMARO 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 141 MZH2103398 TAJINDER SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 143 MZH4251013 KAMLESH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 9 HR/01/01/0009714 KAUSHLYA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 9 HR/01/01/0009813 BAINTI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 162 IGN1261734 ANJU DEVI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 154 HR/01/01/0687035 RAM SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 154 MZH2804532 KAUSHALYA DEVI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 154 IGN0751065 POOJA SHARMA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 154 HR/01/01/0687132 CHAMALI DEVI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 152 HR/01/01/0693218 URMILA DEVI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 152 MZH4255881 URMILA DEVI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 151 IGN1353515 KHUSHAL SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 151 IGN1353523 DHARMENDER SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 19 MZH4522330 DILA RAM 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 19 HR/01/01/0045642 JAI KISHAN 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 19 IGN0269621 MAMTA DEVI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 126 IGN1240092 RAM DAYAL 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 48 HR/01/01/0177351 SURESH KUMAR 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 130 MZH4496394 KAMLA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 3 MZH4549317 GURDAS 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 3 HR/01/01/0000344 BANTO DEVI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 59 IGN0528927 PUSHPINDER KUMAR GOYAL 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 59 IGN0528919 SHEELA GOYAL 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 56 IGN0387431 BADAL KUMAR 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 9 HR/01/01/0009404 SONI DEVI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 9 HR/01/01/0009645 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 154 HR/01/01/0687206 MADAN PAL 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 154 HR/01/01/0687123 HEEMA DAT 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 154 HR/01/01/0687174 KOSHALYIA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 154 IGN1296318 MITALI SHARMA

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 143 MZH4542296 SUNIL 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 143 MZH4137501 VED PARKASH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 143 HR/01/01/0660386 MAHINDER PAL 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 141 IGN0010488 AMANPREET KAUR 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 48 MZH4516936 ARUN BALA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 120 IGN1472737 MEGH PAL 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 77 IGN0629196 SUNIL KUMAR 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 77 IGN0629188 NISHA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 152 MZH4255899 KULDEEP SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 152 MZH2517746 MOHAN SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 74 MZH4283966 JASWINDER KAUR 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 74 MZH4283974 AMRIK SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 126 IGN1244292 CHUHAR SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 151 IGN0663146 SUMAN LATA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 1 19 IGN0182352 SOMNATH 
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Haryana >> PANCHKULA >> 2

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 131 IZC1712009 Preeti Bhaskar 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 30 IZC1714286 RAUNAQ GOYAL 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 17 IZC0541250 SHAN MOHAMMAD 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 17 IZC0301911 SHANTI DEVI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 156 MZH2371680 PUNEET KENDER 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 31 IZC0795849 BABITHA NAGPAL

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 31 MZH2821890 BAL KRISHAN NAGPAL

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 80 IZC0756981 RAM BAHADUR 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 31 IZC1817493 Roopam sood

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 31 MZH2821908 USHA RANI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 151 MZH4338950 SUMAN 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 151 IZC1620673 VIKASH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 17 IZC1026939 PYARI DEVI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 112 IZC0381517 SANDEEP 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 138 IZC1678374 LAKSHAY 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 79 IZC1868702 LAKHWANT SINGH

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 84 HR/01/01/0426521 HARKISHAN LAL 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 73 IZC0288555 VARUN KUMAR 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 73 IZC0464263 NEENA VASUDEVA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 63 MZH2195717 SATENDER SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 73 IZC1946219 RAJESH SHARMA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 125 IZC1690478 Jhalak Garg

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 92 IZC1845361 Priyanka Bansal

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 120 IZC0551556 JOGINDER KUMAR BHUTANI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 120 IZC0551614 MADHURIMA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 1 HR/01/01/0339516 BHAG SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 1 MZH4363677 GULZAR SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 80 IZC1967223 SUMAN RANI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 108 IZC1815570 Parveen Kumar 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 17 IZC0833061 SANGEETA GIRI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 46 IZC0592451 SHILPI SHARMA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 30 IZC1016393 REKHA GOYAL 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 31 IZC1306786 SUMIIT B NAGPAL

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 79 IZC1868579 HARDEEP SINGH
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 79 IZC1770692 Shreya Dahiya

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 79 IZC1868587 SURINDER KAUR

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 151 IZC1620749 POOJA RANI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 151 MZH1934611 DALSHER SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 53 IZC0340497 AVTAR SINGH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 66 TER1981810 RAVI TRIVEDI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 93 MZH2701753 RAKESH GARG 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 52 MZH2823250 NEELAM 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 127 IZC1161298 YASHODA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 131 IZC0690024 VIDHATA RANI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 130 IZC1830280 LAKSHAY 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 83 IZC1595446 SHEETAL SETH 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 52 MZH4305207 RINA RANI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 52 MZH4305215 SUNIL KUMAR 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 80 MZH2138048 PREETI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 146 IZC1152347 DAMINI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 34 IZC0578732 AMAN KUMAR 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 126 IZC1784255 PAWAN KUMAR GARG 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 108 IZC0371757 SHALLU ARORA 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 107 IZC1421791 SUBHASH CHAND 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 107 IZC1426956 KANTA DEVI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 57 IZC0488510 GOPAL PURI 

Haryana PANCHKULA 2 109 IZC0795807 SAVITA BHARDWAJ 
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Haryana >> AMBALA >> 3

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana AMBALA 3 105 TRB0281741 ASHUTOSH UMARVAISHYA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 92 TRB0524132 PROMLA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 HR/01/02/0285223 LEELA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 HR/01/02/0285244 SURESH KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB0244194 KUSUM DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 47 TRB1220060 REETU 

Haryana AMBALA 3 44 TRB0805150 MOHIT CHAUHAN

Haryana AMBALA 3 158 TRB1222090 PRIYA KAUR

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 HR/01/03/0168322 KRISHNA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 HR/01/03/0168031 BEEJA SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 MVB1512334 RAJBIR SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 CNJ1531508 SEEMA RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 WKW0430819 MANDEEP KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261739 BALBINDER LAL 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 CNJ1470699 JYOTI RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0567495 BABITA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0567511 BASHO DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0710426 RENU BALA  

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0567685 PRIYA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261593 PRAKASHO 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261603 JEET RAM 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261622 CHANNI RAM 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0131748 MADHU BALA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0131797 MAMTA RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB0962175 RITU RANI

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB0865352 REENA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB0960781 ANURADHA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB1139393 SEEMA RANI

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261365 MANOHARI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261392 BALJIT SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261402 JAWALI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0519405 DEVI CHAND 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB1049154 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261461 JAYBANTI 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0131607 SANDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261524 KIRAN DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 94 HR/01/02/0327725 MAM CHAND 

Haryana AMBALA 3 94 HR/01/02/0327613 MAHINDER PAL 

Haryana AMBALA 3 94 HR/01/02/0327433 BALWANT RAM 

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 MVB1035229 SUDESH KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 HR/01/03/0171027 SINGH RAM 

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 HR/01/03/0168426 INDER SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB1053073 SANJANA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0948224 SOURBH ARYA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 TRB1061811 AMANA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 TRB1171768 Parth S Vashisht 

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 TRB1168541 Ravi Kumar 

Haryana AMBALA 3 12 TRB0293514 REKHA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0987297 CHHIMA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0536912 MANISH KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0076430 CHAAND RAM 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0147338 SHEELA DEVI  

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB0452367 ASHOK KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB0639872 RUCHI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0385476 SHAHNAJ 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0507350 SONI DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0507475 ANJALI SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0345652 POONAM SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0567354 KOMAL RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0567362 NITU SHARMA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0283614 MANDEEP KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0567230 ANCHAL SHARMA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0131433 PARVINDRA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0131573 POOJA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0777060 VISHAKHA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0690818 MADHU DHIMAN  

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 CNJ1600477 PRADEEP KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 HR/01/02/0129616 OM PARKASH 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 HR/01/02/0129791 SHUKANTALA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 HR/01/02/0129790 JAI RAM 

Haryana AMBALA 3 174 HR/01/03/0249583 RUPINDER SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 38 TRB0851519 ANJALI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 173 TRB0534149 PREETI  

Haryana AMBALA 3 123 TRB0223891 NEENA RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 TRB0087619 VIVEK BHAGAT  

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 HR/01/02/0285226 GIAN CHAND 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 HR/01/02/0285243 MAINA DEVI  

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB0726448 CHETAN 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261269 SURENDER KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261380 RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261389 VIDYA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261488 RATNI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261545 RANDHIR SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261578 LEELA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB0954131 PRIYANSHU 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB1158906 mohit 

Haryana AMBALA 3 147 TRB0455162 YOGENDER SINGH RAGHUVANSHI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 94 HR/01/02/0327768 SHEMSHIR SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 94 HR/01/02/0327491 MEL KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 94 CNJ1534858 DEEPA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 94 HR/01/02/0327554 AMRIK 

Haryana AMBALA 3 94 HR/01/02/0327568 PARKASHO 

Haryana AMBALA 3 94 HR/01/02/0327570 SHEELA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 12 TRB0192922 NEERAJ DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB1224278 RANJEET  SINGH

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0734939 GURPREET KAUR

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0584375 ANJALI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0567412 ANKITA RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0264176 MANDEEP KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0552893 BABITA RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0999094 MANISH KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 HR/01/02/0129636 BAKHTORI 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 HR/01/02/0129629 HANS RAJ 

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 CNJ1578855 SHYAM LAL 

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 HR/01/02/0129762 JAGIR SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 59 HR/01/02/0129680 SIMAR KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 50 TRB0786632 Manisha Saini

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB0286294 BINDU 

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 TRB0286286 NIDHI RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 162 TRB1027184 REETA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261712 DARSHAN SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB1020429 NEHA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 CNJ1586213 MEENA KUMARI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 CNJ1115500 SHOBHA RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261724 BACHNO DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0567628 KAVITA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261816 RAM PYARA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB1138809 SEEMA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 CNJ1621143 AVTAR SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0099796 SMRITI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 CNJ1583731 MANPREET KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261893 RANGEEL KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0710418 RAJESH KUMARI  

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0204552 ALPANA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0131961 MANJEET KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0048751 PRIYANKA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 CNJ1531458 PRAVEEN KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 TRB0964254 Sangeeta Rani

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 HR/01/02/0261680 BALAK RAM 

Haryana AMBALA 3 116 CNJ1585371 MANDEEP KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 47 CNJ1619386 AMIT CHANANA 

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 TRB0347039 NEERAJ RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 HR/01/03/0168294 MADAN LAL 

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 HR/01/03/0168124 SHAKUNTLA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 TRB0967547 RANBIR SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 HR/01/03/0168190 GURCHARAN SINGH 
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Haryana AMBALA 3 143 HR/01/02/0285461 DINESH KUMAR  

Haryana AMBALA 3 143 CNJ1131275 SEEMA BANSAL 

Haryana AMBALA 3 75 AND1152461 SHIWANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 11 TRB0835348 SUSHIL KUMAR

Haryana AMBALA 3 150 TRB0301572 JASWINDER KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 3 121 HR/01/03/0168155 USHA RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 3 153 TRB1230564 Vijay Kumar
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Haryana >> AMBALA >> 4

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana AMBALA 4 138 KLK1143957 ROHIT BAHL

Haryana AMBALA 4 186 RUB0633933 AAKRITI SETHI 

Haryana AMBALA 4 168 RUB0507806 PREETI 

Haryana AMBALA 4 168 RUB0507798 VARINDER KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 4 137 RUB0184135 KAWAL KRISHAN 

Haryana AMBALA 4 71 RUB1171669 SAVITA 

Haryana AMBALA 4 76 RUB0555631 PARMOD KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 4 69 RUB1129428 SHAKUNTLA 

Haryana AMBALA 4 161 RUB1049295 passan tsering

Haryana AMBALA 4 22 RUB0665539 BALRAM KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 4 23 RUB1068741 RAJ BALA 

Haryana AMBALA 4 70 RUB0840710 UMA SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 4 64 RUB1260272 SIMMI SAWHNEY 

Haryana AMBALA 4 54 GMK1602549 HARVINDER SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 4 64 RUB1260280 MADHUR SAWHNEY 

Haryana AMBALA 4 118 RUB0250225 JASLEEN KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 4 103 RUB0702332 SANJEEV KUMAR PASRICHA 

Haryana AMBALA 4 22 RUB0666222 ROOPAM SHARMA 

Haryana AMBALA 4 157 RUB0179606 INDERPREET KHALSA 

Haryana AMBALA 4 8 RUB1065499 MALVIKA SHARMA

Haryana AMBALA 4 72 RUB1572486 AARTI  

Haryana AMBALA 4 165 HR/01/08/0381341 KANTA PARASAD 

Haryana AMBALA 4 165 HR/01/08/0381342 KAMLA DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 4 64 RUB1260298 UMESH SAWHNEY 

Haryana AMBALA 4 74 KLK1106723 JASPAL RAM 
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Haryana >> AMBALA >> 6

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana AMBALA 6 53 AND0270512 DEEPAK KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 6 107 AND0807206 NISHA TANWAR 

Haryana AMBALA 6 99 AND1215797 PARERNA GARAG

Haryana AMBALA 6 238 AND0911420 RENU BALA 

Haryana AMBALA 6 220 HR/01/07/0387003 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana AMBALA 6 94 AND0437533 NARESH KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 6 10 HR/01/07/0042502 LEELAWATI 

Haryana AMBALA 6 10 HR/01/07/0042410 RULDA RAM 

Haryana AMBALA 6 10 HR/01/07/0042486 PITAMBER 

Haryana AMBALA 6 10 HR/01/07/0042469 KRISHNA PAL 

Haryana AMBALA 6 60 GMK1310887 BALWINDER KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 6 207 AND1321330 YANKA DEVI

Haryana AMBALA 6 60 HR/01/10/0093642 SARVJIT SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 6 12 AND1327543 SIMRAN 

Haryana AMBALA 6 4 AND0344838 AMAN PAUL 

Haryana AMBALA 6 4 AND0441162 SAPNA RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 6 107 AND0823997 KAVITA TANWAR 

Haryana AMBALA 6 10 AND0821520 AARTI  

Haryana AMBALA 6 10 GJL1377779 VIJESH WALIA 

Haryana AMBALA 6 10 HR/01/07/0042066 TARO DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 6 10 HR/01/07/0042056 MAHINDRO 

Haryana AMBALA 6 10 HR/01/07/0042251 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 6 10 HR/01/07/0042012 HARI RAM 
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Haryana >> YAMUNANAGAR >> 7

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432461 JOGINDER PAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432486 BHARTI DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432435 SARDHA RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 KRF1453950 KHEM CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432567 SURAJ BHAN 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432322 KULDEEP SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 UMK1298538 URMILA DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432258 SURESH DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 UMK1422484 NEELAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 UMK0690321 RAM SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 UMK0182097 SONU RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432609 SURINDER KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 UMK0570473 SHOBHA DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 60 HR/01/03/0285074 MUNI LAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 23 HR/01/03/0120244 NATTHI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 147 MVB1312396 KARAMVEER 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 147 HR/01/03/0402120 PREETA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 149 UMK0751826 GURMEET KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 149 HR/01/03/0498589 AMRO 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 229 HR/01/06/0345545 GULSHAN KUMAR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 178 UMK0274837 NIRMALA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 60 HR/01/03/0285065 PUSHPAWATI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 60 UMK1585173 DIKSHA DEVI

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 7 UMK1368729 POOJA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 183 HR/01/06/0027511 JARANAIL SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 158 UMK1536127 MUNISH KUMAR

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 114 UMK0397802 MAMTA DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432336 SURESH DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 KRF1017946 TINA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432364 RAMESH CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 KRF1018050 DHARAMVIR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432503 PREM CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 UMK0182071 AMARJEET KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432513 PHULO DEVI 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 UMK0690248 PALA RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 HR/01/06/0432539 DAYALA RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 UMK1269935 ARUN  

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 256 KRF0953117 VIJAY PAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 147 MVB1549278 AMARJIT KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 147 HR/01/03/0402417 OM PARKASH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 147 HR/01/03/0402305 ASGAR ALI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 147 HR/01/03/0402095 PARBHU RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 147 HR/01/03/0402359 MURTI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 147 HR/01/03/0402033 DAYALO 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 57 HR/01/03/0297306 MANJU ANAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 149 HR/01/03/0498590 BHANGI RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 149 UMK1681907 NATHI RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 149 MVB1524115 LACHMI  DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 220 UMK1411867 POOJA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 229 HR/01/06/0345434 BALDEV RAJ 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 178 HR/01/06/0015684 JASMAT 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 103 UMK1293729 SHIKHA  

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 103 UMK1293646 NEHA  

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 149 HR/01/03/0498560 CHINTO  DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 79 UMK0521690 NEHA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 79 UMK1306851 NISHA DEVI

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 7 7 UMK1511369 MONIKA DEVI 
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Haryana >> YAMUNANAGAR >> 8

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 HR/01/04/0324006 BOHATI DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 HR/01/04/0324115 CHETI DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 HR/01/04/0324156 BHANGI RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 HR/01/04/0021742 PHOOL SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 191 ZOH0528760 RAM PARVESH THAKUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 202 ZOH0655944 VISHAL GABA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 202 ZOH0655928 ANIL KUMAR GABA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 64 KSN1370485 GEETA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 HR/01/04/0324157 NATHI RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 ZOH1512284 AJMERO DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 64 HR/01/04/0123254 KARAM CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 64 HR/01/04/0123032 JAGINDRO 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 64 ZOH1641711 JOGINDER SINGH

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 229 ZOH1452127 GEETA DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 175 ZOH1493907 SOHANVEER 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 175 ZOH1493923 NANDLESH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 216 ZOH1494848 SIDHANT 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 64 KSN1224351 JASWINDER KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 HR/01/04/0021715 PRAMAL SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 201 ZOH0329565 RAJAT BHOLA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 196 KRF1066083 KAVITA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 180 HR/01/06/0198901 MADAN LAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 205 HR/01/06/0270424 NAND KISHOR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 116 ZOH1791177 Kajal 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 81 ZOH0791723 NISHA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 82 HR/01/04/0240446 SONA DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 76 ZOH0790683 RASILA KHATUN 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 ZOH0592063 RAHUL ROY 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 230 HR/01/04/0267212 BHUSHAN LAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 211 KRF1143502 MANMOHAN 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 HR/01/04/0021740 SHER SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 ZOH0240408 GYAN CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 HR/01/04/0021600 PHOOL SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 HR/01/04/0021683 BAUTI 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 HR/01/04/0021582 BALA DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 38 HR/01/04/0066389 RASID AHMAD 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 173 HR/01/06/0183405 SHANTI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 220 ZOH0414854 ASHNEET KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 166 ZOH0497164 NAZRANA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 211 KRF1280718 MADHU 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 142 ZOH0702456 SONIA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 176 ZOH1354927 SUNIL SHARMA

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 HR/01/04/0021812 SATYA DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 HR/01/04/0021811 BABU RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 HR/01/04/0324002 KARESHNI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 HR/01/04/0324037 MAHINDER KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 HR/01/04/0324125 JAWANTRI DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 ZOH1728823 RAM KALI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 ZOH0734319 SALOCHNA DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 81 HR/01/04/0237416 JAI KUMAR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 230 HR/01/04/0267520 ILAM CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 202 ZOH0655936 SEEMA GABA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 191 ZOH0528778 RUBY 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 180 KRF1433432 ANITA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 131 ZOH0625988 AMAN KUMAR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 131 HR/01/04/0330214 LACCHAMI CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 102 ZOH1330943 SIMRAN KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 141 ZOH0396523 SURMUKH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 HR/01/04/0021570 KALAWATI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 37 ZOH1442136 JOVENDEEP 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 82 KSN1418607 SHERU 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 180 HR/01/06/0198334 SHINGARA SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 180 HR/01/06/0198690 SUSHILA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 180 ZOH0250357 BANARSI DASS 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 180 HR/01/06/0198389 ATTAR SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 205 KRF1100502 KAILASH  RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 230 ZOH0826578 MUNNA SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 192 HR/01/06/0225064 SATYAWATI 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 174 ZOH1798172 SIYA RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 64 ZOH1716042 MAJMA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 HR/01/04/0324261 JAI SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 KSN1031095 JASWANT SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 129 KSN1374743 RINKURAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 214 KRF1294024 KAILASH CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 159 HR/01/06/0159120 PRAKASH WANTI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 163 HR/01/06/0165184 AMAR NATH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 HR/01/04/0021759 JAGIR KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 KSN1100015 CHADHTA RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 17 HR/01/04/0021751 MAM KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 38 HR/01/04/0066532 FAIJ MOHAMMAD 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 38 HR/01/04/0066502 KARMI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 38 HR/01/04/0066426 SEENA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 196 KRF1066075 SURENDER KUMAR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 162 ZOH0133108 SHILPA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 121 HR/01/06/0087455 SHYAM LAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 166 ZOH0497115 IKBAL AHMAD 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 166 ZOH0497131 MANWAR AHMAD 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 166 ZOH0497180 REHMANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 166 ZOH0497172 SAJID AHMAD 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 166 ZOH0497123 JAITUN BEGUM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 166 ZOH0497156 SAHID AHMAD 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 8 137 ZOH1402296 SIMRAN 
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Haryana >> YAMUNANAGAR >> 9

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 54 TRE1668953 JASVINDER KAUR

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 27 HR/01/04/0393216 KIRAN DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 27 HR/01/04/0393550 ROSHANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 98 HR/02/05/0273253 MOHAN LAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 98 HR/02/05/0273190 AMAR SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 100 TRE1106905 VIKRANT SHARMA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 103 TRE0927467 CHAHAT AGGARWAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 103 HQN1307180 NISHA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 142 TRE0028514 SWARAN KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 205 HR/02/05/0519175 SHANKRI DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 180 TRE0593335 BALWANT SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 168 HR/02/05/0450112 PUSPA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 172 HQN1177435 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 27 HR/01/04/0393497 CHIMNA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 27 KSN1404763 SHIMALA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 27 HR/01/04/0393404 NATHI RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 84 TRE1970706 VARUN  AGGARWAL

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 139 HR/02/05/0375043 SUKHWANT KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 101 HR/02/05/0288097 KRISHNA WATI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 132 HR/02/05/0357550 MANJU BALA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 46 TRE1787456 HARSHIL BANSAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 94 TRE0360313 MOHAN LAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 128 TRE0428334 FARMAN 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 84 TRE0451716 DEEPIKA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 84 HQN1570100 MUNISH KUMAR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 140 TRE1017342 LAKHBIR SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 184 HR/02/05/0474015 KASHMIRA SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 73 TRE1428895 SHIVANI  

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 128 HQN1815513 HEERA LAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 204 TRE0290544 SUMAN SHARMA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 99 TRE1020098 KAVALNAIN SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 46 HR/02/05/0006393 BANARSI DASS 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 82 TRE0601393 NOOR AHMAD 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 47 TRE0478107 ANURAG DHINGLA 
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Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 56 HQN1661651 ANJU 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 103 HQN1316561 SUSHIL KUMAR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 134 HR/02/05/0360525 RAM PRAKASH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 84 TRE0456970 MULKRAJ 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 103 TRE1497445 BIJAY KUMAR DHANUKA

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 103 TRE1494566 VARSHA DHANUKA

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 103 TRE1116086 GUNJAN AGGARWAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 114 TRE1585587 RAJ RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 179 TRE0344051 JAYANTI DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 160 HQN1532639 BIHARI LAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 46 TRE1787480 SANDEEP BANSAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 46 TRE1787449 KUMUD BANSAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 151 HQN1687227 SURESH CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 142 HR/02/05/0384075 SHRI RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 27 HR/01/04/0393215 KRIPAL SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 27 HR/01/04/0393576 RAM NARESH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 4 HR/01/04/0348939 MUNSHI RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 4 HR/01/04/0348443 KAUSHLYA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 6 HR/01/04/0351553 KAUSHLYA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 6 HR/01/04/0351661 KARESHNI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 185 HR/02/05/0477758 SAHNI DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 238 KSN1148873 SANDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 84 HR/02/05/0201210 JASWANT RAI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 84 TRE0917310 MANJU AGGARWAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 116 TRE2049625 Jaskiran Kaur Nannare

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 78 TRE0104463 REKHA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 49 TRE1995661 Raj Rani 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 27 HR/01/04/0393299 YAHSPAL SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 27 HR/01/04/0393052 MAHADEBI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 27 HR/01/04/0393046 USHA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 83 TRE1926385 mohamad ali 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 102 TRE0562223 TREETA TIKU 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 144 TRE1097872 SNEH RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 128 HQN1815505 KAUSHLYA DEVI 
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Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 46 TRE1498195 DIKSHA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 192 TRE1535434 SRIRAM YADAV 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 211 TRE1469543 INDU BALA  

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 48 TRE1970508 Purusharth Aggarwal

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 88 TRE2004471 Vanshita Garg

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 179 TRE1761675 SATINDER SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 9 179 TRE1761691 SUMITRA 
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Haryana >> YAMUNANAGAR >> 10

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 18 TWO0303388 RIMPI DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 89 TWO0247981 ANURAG 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 49 TWO0603340 RATTAN LAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 198 TWO0690859 SHIVANI DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 190 TWO0156216 PARMESHVARI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 15 HR/01/06/0450407 BASTA SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 58 TWO0082784 MANISHA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 115 HR/01/06/0477507 PURAN CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 115 TWO0556878 KALAWATI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 233 TWO0748376 VARUN WADHWA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 210 TWO0351130 NISHA BHATIA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 210 TWO0692392 POOJA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 4 TWO0374900 POOJA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 177 TWO0722751 SONIA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 139 TWO1268085 AARTI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 139 TWO0337295 EKTA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 139 TWO0337576 SAKSHI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 139 TWO0337329 NITIKA PUNDIR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 143 TWO0683011 KAVITA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 121 HQN1731140 PRAVEENA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 121 HR/02/05/0585038 SUDESH KUMARI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 121 HR/02/05/0585248 SHIV RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 215 TWO0234880 RAJIA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 132 TWO1593821 DHUNI CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 132 HR/01/04/0459151 TARA CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 132 HR/01/04/0459113 BACHANI DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 132 KSN1246172 BIMLA DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 73 TWO0409565 GEETA RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 89 HR/02/21/0051316 INDRAJ 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 30 HQN1551241 SATISH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 13 HR/01/06/0447075 PREMLATA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 13 HR/01/06/0447271 PREM WATI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 190 HR/02/21/0294601 JAGEERO 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 175 HR/02/21/0336144 KRISHNA DEVI 
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Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 175 HR/02/21/0336285 BANWARI LAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 193 TWO1383678 ANJALI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 49 HR/02/05/0234374 RAJ KUMARI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 58 TWO0403634 SIMRANJEET KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 79 TWO0642009 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 87 HR/02/21/0054121 PHOOLO DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 114 TWO1601889 Rupsha Sarkar 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 115 TWO0556852 MADAN LAL 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 233 TWO1553221 ARJUN DASS 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 24 TWO1716570 LAJO RANI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 28 TWO0294264 MAYA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 58 TWO1713064 UNINDER KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 121 HR/02/05/0585040 RAM NATH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 121 HR/02/05/0585044 SULEKH CHAND 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 121 TWO1400803 SEWA RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 121 HR/02/05/0585137 BABU RAM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 121 HR/02/05/0585308 CHALTI DEVI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 125 TWO0739102 SAIYARA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 102 TWO1421213 PRITI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 215 TWO0169102 SHAMIM 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 139 TWO1303619 KAJAL CHAUHAN

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 139 TWO1305234 INDU 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 139 TWO0619122 SWATI SHARMA 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 43 TWO0188995 BASANT KUMAR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 4 HR/01/06/0366591 RAM SINGH 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 4 HR/01/06/0366592 SANT KAUR 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 52 TWO1599505 Neha Rani 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 52 TWO1711464 Rekha Rani

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 52 TWO1599497 Ankur Kumar 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 132 HR/01/04/0459059 TARA WATI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 132 HR/01/04/0459135 TARA WATI 

Haryana YAMUNANAGAR 10 73 TWO0094789 NARINDER KUMAR 
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Haryana >> KURUKSHETRA >> 11

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 147 HR/02/22/0153710 MAYA RANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 195 WKW1224690 RENU 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 60 WKW0412718 ANJU BALA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 20 HR/02/21/0126270 SALOCHNA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 20 HR/02/21/0126269 HEMRAJ 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 65 WKW1108182 KAJAL RANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 50 WKW1141589 ANJALI  

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 40 HR/02/21/0108428 DIYALA RAM 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 76 HR/02/22/0126280 KASTURI LAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 33 HR/02/21/0123047 NARANJAN SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 83 HR/02/21/0309610 MOHINDER KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 66 WKW3581741 SONIA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 154 WKW0456640 SANGEETA RANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 87 HR/02/22/0141126 SURENDER KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 87 HR/02/22/0141178 SOMA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 205 WKW0255786 CHANDER BHAN 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 11 WKW0645226 JHUJHAR SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 96 HR/02/21/0189286 BAINI PRASAD 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 96 HR/02/21/0189291 SULINDER KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 96 HR/02/21/0189718 DURGI DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 96 HR/02/21/0189183 BACHNI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 74 HR/02/22/0111310 SAWRAN DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 48 WKW0406959 REKHA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 198 HR/02/22/0516093 MOORAT SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 185 WKW0693671 DIKSHA SHARMA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 156 WKW0566935 AMIT KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 156 WKW0566927 SUMIT KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 11 WKW0663955 JASBIR KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 32 HR/02/21/0135548 RAJEEV KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 127 HR/02/22/0186295 HARKESH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 87 HR/02/22/0141105 SHANTI DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 87 WKW3490505 MANPHOOL SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 87 HR/02/22/0141540 SOHAN LAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 137 WKW0055210 MEGHA 
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Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 96 WKW1151455 ANJALI SAINI  

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 96 HR/02/21/0189308 KRESANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 55 WKW0407908 AMARJEET KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 172 WKW3855202 SANJANA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 33 HR/02/21/0123334 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 40 BPW0953323 SUKHBIR SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 11 76 WKW0503516 PARVESH KUMARI 
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Haryana >> KURUKSHETRA >> 12

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 62 TOC1239904 HARMANPREET KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 80 TOC0211268 RISHABH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 138 TOC0108027 RANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 22 HR/02/20/0114145 SURESH KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 22 BYV1034883 GULSHAN 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 52 HR/02/20/0198101 KANTA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 52 HR/02/20/0198249 DESRAJ 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 45 BYV1079144 SWARAN SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 158 TOC1333897 SEEMA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 8 HR/02/20/0036219 PHULA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 108 HR/02/20/0228328 SADHU RAM 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 161 TOC1080423 ANCHAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 57 TOC1307461 SEEMA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 23 TOC1211424 Amarjeet Kaur 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HR/02/23/0128003 SHAKIL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HKP1419100 SHABANA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HR/02/23/0129182 TATA RAM 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 168 TOC1079284 SIMRAN 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 75 HR/02/20/0258586 TARSEM LAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 75 HR/02/20/0258279 BALA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 75 HR/02/20/0258314 KANTA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 75 TOC1112846 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 75 BYV1119833 SUNIL KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HR/02/23/0120921 RONAKI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HR/02/23/0129055 KARNA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 TOC0113761 PAWAN KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HKP1483841 USHA RANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HKP1530609 RISHI PAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 153 TOC1080175 SANDHYA TANWAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 153 TOC1186337 JANKI TANWAR

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 24 HR/02/20/0105077 ROSHNI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 26 HR/02/20/0108504 KARAMJEET 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 26 BYV1050749 JAVANTRI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 103 TOC0252411 NAVEEN KUMAR 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 16 HR/02/20/0009597 SHEELA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 24 TOC0344267 AJAIB SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 96 TOC1207687 VISHAL KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 57 TOC0971598 RANJEET 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 45 TOC0566794 HARBANSH KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 45 HR/02/20/0084202 KRISHAN LAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 8 BYV1168871 MANDEEP SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 8 HR/02/20/0036459 CHAMPA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 75 HR/02/20/0258280 SUSHIL KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 75 BYV1125533 PRADEEP KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 75 HR/02/20/0258251 RAMO DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 52 HR/02/20/0198250 RAJVIR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 133 HR/02/20/0429104 SHANTI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 158 TOC1334077 SEEMA DEVI

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 52 HR/02/20/0198037 JAGDISH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 75 HR/02/20/0258385 ASHOK KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 75 HR/02/20/0258393 KRISHAN LAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HR/02/23/0129172 SINDER 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 TOC0484444 SITU PAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HR/02/23/0129275 MAYA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 130 HR/02/21/0015164 CHINTO DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 74 HR/02/20/324171 MANOHAR LAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 90 HR/02/20/0306139 SHEELAWANTI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 108 HR/02/20/0228135 MATU RAM 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 171 TOC0629055 LEELA RAM 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 57 TOC0360537 KHEM CHAND 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 57 TOC0920900 KODI DEVI  

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 22 HR/02/20/0114250 SATYA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 44 HR/02/20/0081231 GURMEJ SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 24 TOC0002501 ROSHAN LAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 109 HR/02/20/0228254 AJMERO 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 26 HR/02/20/0108396 TEJ RAM 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 TOC0113613 RANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HKP1564848 SUBHASH 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HR/02/23/0129069 BALJIT 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 TOC0404665 SONU 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 TOC0975888 ROSHNI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 152 HKP1340967 JAIKARAN 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 153 HR/02/23/0132419 KANWAR PAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 153 TOC0147801 ZULFKAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 153 HR/02/23/0132166 SUBHASH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 153 HR/02/23/0132291 SALMA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 153 TOC0591123 PARVEEN 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 142 TOC0399964 SAHIL KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 133 HR/02/20/0426685 PUNNI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 16 TOC1306539 mangti devi 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 7 TOC1039130 PRABHJOT KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 12 56 HR/02/20/0204163 SHARBATI DEVI 
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Haryana >> KURUKSHETRA >> 13

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 176 AXO0913368 NEELAM 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 115 AXO0720664 SUSHIL KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 63 AXO1805175 Parmjeet Singh

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 70 FPZ1427327 REETU GOEL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 131 AXO0818914 JOGINDER SINGH SAINI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 97 AXO0347773 MADHU 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 179 LKT1138064 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 105 FPZ1435783 SUBHASH CHAND 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 111 XEX1252808 SHIVANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 111 XEX0341354 MALKEET SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 70 FPZ1409416 ASHWANI KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 173 AXO0746008 SANDEEP SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 155 AXO1398965 RADHA RANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 99 AXO0135335 SAPNA KUMARI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 117 AXO1608827 Adesh Kumar Sharma

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 159 HR/02/22/012641 CHANCHAL SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 161 AXO1211564 KIRTI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 75 AXO1600865 JATIN BANSAL

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 104 AXO1674761 Satvik Mittal

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 104 HR/02/22/0429458 VIJAY KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 58 AXO1250364 AAKARSHAN KAPOOR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 161 AXO0743633 RAVINDER KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 27 HR/02/23/0483626 DARO DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 99 AXO0204545 HARVINDER SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 145 AXO0657734 MAHA SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 145 AXO0657767 NARENDER 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 145 AXO0657742 REKHA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 65 AXO1235373 NEELAM RANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 155 AXO0351353 GUDDI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 155 AXO0349712 POONAM 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 155 AXO0351346 RAMLAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 149 AXO1389626 MANISHA   

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 130 AXO0644716 SANDHYA PUNDIR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 131 FPZ1760982 PRIYANKA 
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Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 114 FPZ1748888 MAMTA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 159 HR/02/22/0012524 SHANTI DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 131 AXO0818971 RAJENDER KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 131 AXO1477579 YASHIKA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 104 AXO0936559 PRINCE 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 122 AXO0056085 MANGAL RAM 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 115 AXO1775212 GAURAV THAKRAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 107 AXO0716092 PAWAN KAUSHIK 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 104 AXO0207365 POONAM RANI

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 187 AXO1254325 PRIYA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 84 FPZ1975119 SUSHMA  KUMARI

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 87 AXO0957076 PAYAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 136 AXO0290569 SANTOSH VERMA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 158 AXO1259514 PRACHI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 158 AXO1174812 SHWETA RANI  

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 122 HR/02/22/0459038 RAM SAROOP 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 70 AXO1314145 PARUL SINGLA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 25 HR/02/23/0480582 SANT KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 21 AXO1220540 ANJU RANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 4 HR/02/23/0495879 KOKLA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 145 AXO1266493 NISHA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 112 AXO0054916 DARSHANA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 104 AXO1697143 Vaibhav Mittal

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 104 FPZ1863315 SANJEEV KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 104 HR/02/22/0429457 SUJATA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 201 AXO1312420 SAPNA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 115 AXO0720995 SANTOSH KUMARI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 105 FPZ1518695 SUNITA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 105 AXO0977223 AMIT KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 105 AXO1195932 LOVEDEEP 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 111 AXO1721216 TEJO DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 111 AXO1721208 VAKIL SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 91 AXO0634956 SHWETA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 56 AXO1148790 PAWAN SINGH  
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Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 130 AXO0633446 TARUN KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 1 AXO0078055 DAVINDER KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 76 FPZ1569227 MAHINDER PAL SINGH

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 92 AXO1764653 USHA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 13 103 AXO0850784 PREETI SHARMA 
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Haryana >> KURUKSHETRA >> 14

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 76 HR/02/23/0249372 SURENDER KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 166 XEX0544775 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 19 HR/02/20/0132015 SAROJ BALA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 36 HKP1119973 GURPREET SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 36 XEX1062413 MANJEET KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 36 XEX0381335 AMRITPAL SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 109 XEX0489609 RAJ KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 110 XEX1371194 Kulwinder Singh

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 103 XEX0384412 SONU KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 182 HR/02/23/0426218 AMAR KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 124 XEX0280974 GURJEET SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 124 XEX0280966 MALKEET SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 128 HKP1126242 GAGANDEEP SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 110 XEX0048215 KULDEEP KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 150 XEX1373471 Dimple Mashaal 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 85 XEX0045401 NISHA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 186 HR/02/23/300416 GULSHAN KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 36 XEX1060722 INDERJEET SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 36 HKP1119981 LAKHWINDER KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 92 XEX1289040 KAJAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 143 HKP1568211 BHUSHAN KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 143 HKP1568252 LEELA RANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 32 HR/02/20/0180096 SHANTI DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 160 HR/02/23/0474294 KARTARI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 197 HR/02/23/035999 RAMPAL 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 126 XEX0587261 PARVEEN KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 128 XEX0261826 SANMEET KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 103 XEX0968420 POOJA   

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 105 XEX0583393 MAMTA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 125 HKP1358837 MUKESH KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 186 HR/02/23/0300414 CHAND RANI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 146 XEX1028208 DIVYA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 154 XEX1170273 SHEELA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 19 HR/02/20/0132322 JAMER 
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Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 19 BYV1401199 RULDI DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 19 HR/02/20/0132520 SHAKUNTLA DEVI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 54 XEX1459742 Sanjay Kumar

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 159 XEX1115179 SARVJEET KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 128 XEX0051649 RUBAL VERMA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 132 XEX0494641 RENU GANDHI 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 11 HR/02/23/0075211 MAHA KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 78 HR/02/23/0249617 SURJIT KAUR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 186 XEX0348896 VEERA SHARMA 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 182 HR/02/23/0426474 KARTAR SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 143 HR/02/23/0408010 GURSHER SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 143 HKP1123876 JOGA SINGH 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 195 HR/02/23/0312832 PAWAN KUMAR 

Haryana KURUKSHETRA 14 195 HKP1107176 ASHA RANI 
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Haryana >> KAITHAL >> 15

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KAITHAL 15 67 STY0614024 PRIYANKA 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 67 STY0356295 MANISHA BASU ROY 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 49 STY0948588 ANITA DEVI 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 28 STY2120095 Simranjeet Kaur 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 175 HR/02/24/0453368 BHANTI 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 145 HR/02/24/0366298 SUBA SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 93 HR/02/24/0216386 MUKHTYARO KAUR 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 151 STY1980044 SATPAL 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 57 STY2184679 SOHAN LAL 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 83 STY0429894 SUKHDEV SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 83 STY1810761 KOMALJEET KAUR

Haryana KAITHAL 15 141 STY1811439 SARANJEET KAUR 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 57 STY1985316 BALJEET KAUR 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 57 STY1985290 JASVIR SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 198 STY0579342 JASWANT SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 25 DQL1957398 SINGHA RAM 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 135 HR/02/24/0318247 MAHINDER KAUR 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 135 DQL1981463 SAHAB  SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 133 STY0241109 MANDEEP KAUR 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 187 HR/02/24/0333907 AMAR SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 185 HR/02/24/0327559 KHANO 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 25 DQL1958537 PRASANNI 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 67 STY0356303 ALOKE BASU ROY 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 67 STY1995950 PRIYANSHU BASU ROY

Haryana KAITHAL 15 52 STY1949809 TAMNIYA DEVI 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 176 STY2015618 GURVINDER SINGH

Haryana KAITHAL 15 176 STY2015600 HARJEET KAUR

Haryana KAITHAL 15 165 STY0941195 SUSHMA 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 103 STY0860056 RAJNI MADAD

Haryana KAITHAL 15 23 HR/02/24/0064402 KASHMIR  SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 23 STY0089524 RANI DEVI 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 198 STY0579359 SUNITA 

Haryana KAITHAL 15 143 STY0441956 SURJEET KAUR 
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Haryana >> KAITHAL >> 16

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KAITHAL 16 131 XLN0931261 VIKRAM  

Haryana KAITHAL 16 99 XLN0008847 SHEELA 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 42 XLN1555374 MEHAR  SINGH

Haryana KAITHAL 16 35 XLN1486018 PARBEEL 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 93 HR/09/44/0261244 JORA 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 93 HR/09/44/0261313 JAGDISH 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 93 HR/09/44/0261218 SATYAWAN 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 93 XLN1468180 Rajinder 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 93 FMZ1130426 BALWAN 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 93 HR/09/44/0261301 LICHHMI 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 110 XLN1477371 Anju 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 53 XLN0087338 PARVEEN 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 75 XLN1225069 ANITA 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 143 HR/02/27/0141651 DALBIR 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 151 XLN1204825 VIJAY 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 143 XLN0659136 VAKIL SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 143 XLN0405787 VIKRAM SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 143 XLN0047555 KAALI 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 202 XLN0961375 AMIT GOYAL  

Haryana KAITHAL 16 35 XLN1487040 PARBEEL 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 93 HR/09/44/0261227 KELO 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 93 HR/09/44/0261309 RAM PHAL 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 93 HR/09/44/0258557 KRISHAN 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 181 XLN1129527 SEEMA 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 46 XLN0508861 REENA RANI 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 112 XLN1555846 Satbir Singh

Haryana KAITHAL 16 41 XLN1265313 ANJLI 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 143 HR/02/27/0141179 DALBIR 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 93 HR/09/44/0258443 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 149 XLN0497743 KULDEEP 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 93 HR/09/44/0261342 RAJPATI 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 99 FMZ1093350 VINOD 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 143 XLN0138560 RAJBIR 

Haryana KAITHAL 16 44 XLN1296623 GURDEEP SINGH 
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Haryana >> KAITHAL >> 17

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KAITHAL 17 109 IPR0637710 GURNAM SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 1 IPR0000158 PARMJEET KAUR 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 1 IPR0000133 BALWINDER SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 104 IPR1589357 BULI DEVI 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 104 IPR0621524 RAMPHAL 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 104 GTQ1661503 HAWA SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 104 IPR0862763 PANMESHWARI 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 165 IPR1782341 NISHA SINGLA

Haryana KAITHAL 17 112 IPR1773282 JAGROOP SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 136 IPR0889295 ASHOK KUMAR BANSAL 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 169 IPR0519215 SHIV KUMAR 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 142 HR/02/25/0276249 RAHUL 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 28 GTQ1612373 GURDEV 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 138 IPR0322602 KAMLESH KUMAR  

Haryana KAITHAL 17 138 IPR0322610 NITIN GOYAL  

Haryana KAITHAL 17 138 IPR0322594 PUSHPA RANI   

Haryana KAITHAL 17 136 IPR1655992 ABHAY BANSAL

Haryana KAITHAL 17 169 XYZ0626192 Meenu Jain

Haryana KAITHAL 17 104 IPR0577213 PREM CHAND 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 104 IPR0915074 MANJU RANI 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 104 IPR0766212 KARAM SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 96 GTQ1750488 AJAY MITTAL 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 184 IPR0712810 NIDHI GARG 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 92 IPR1369743 KRISHMA 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 117 GTQ1800085 DHARAM PAL 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 142 IPR0649863 RENU GUPTA 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 123 HR/02/25/0237505 USHA RANI 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 137 IPR1685916 TANVI 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 133 IPR1265826 REKHA RANI  

Haryana KAITHAL 17 92 IPR1629567 TAMANNA 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 149 IPR0326231 ASHOK KUMAR 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 175 HR/02/25/0354397 NARESH KUMAR 

Haryana KAITHAL 17 142 IPR1731587 ISHIKA GUPTA

Haryana KAITHAL 17 101 IPR1938257 daya ram 
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Haryana KAITHAL 17 138 IPR0509828 SHEFALI  

Haryana KAITHAL 17 106 IPR1873454 Sohnu Devi

Haryana KAITHAL 17 17 IPR1723840 AISHIKA SINGH 
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Haryana >> KAITHAL >> 18

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KAITHAL 18 83 IYR1006915 RUPINDER KAUR  

Haryana KAITHAL 18 154 HWN1294511 KAPIL DEV 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 1 IYR0531137 LOVEPREET KAUR 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 6 LKT1621671 GURMEET KAUR

Haryana KAITHAL 18 13 LKT1754811 BOHTI DEVI 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 90 IYR0064063 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 1 IYR0773796 KIRANDEEP KAUR 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 11 IYR0766915 PARMILA DEVI 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 19 IYR0446880 NARSI RAM 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 164 HR/02/27/0357400 MURTI 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 164 HR/02/27/0357624 BEDPAL 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 164 HR/02/27/0357622 SATPAL 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 164 HWN1216282 JOGINDER SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 164 IYR0088468 DINESH 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 133 IYR0401760 REKHA DEVI 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 77 HR/02/26/0264876 BHARTHO 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 77 LKT1570779 SHER SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 147 IYR0026773 PROMILA 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 147 HR/02/27/0189855 MAHENDER 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 130 IYR0184036 VICKY 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 130 IYR0590406 SUSHMA RANI 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 52 HR/02/26/0219604 MOTI 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 172 IYR0200147 PINKI 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 22 IYR0777516 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 22 IYR1015585 SONIA  

Haryana KAITHAL 18 78 IYR0158923 SOMI 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 136 IYR0593376 GURMEET SINGH 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 164 HR/02/27/0357422 DANI 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 164 HR/02/27/0357403 SURJA 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 164 IYR0088633 CHHANNO 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 164 HR/02/27/0357654 SULOCHANA 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 164 HR/02/27/0357144 MAI CHAND 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 164 HWN1177344 DINESH 

Haryana KAITHAL 18 129 IYR3439932 TANNU SHARMA

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KAITHAL 18 19 IYR3144094 RIMPI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> KARNAL >> 19

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KARNAL 19 191 TPB1139534 NISHU SHARMA 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 TPB0632117 NIRMALA DEVI 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 TPB0104109 BALVINDER SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 HR/03/12/0204764 PREM PRAKASH 

Haryana KARNAL 19 117 TPB1363092 MEHAK 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 HR/03/12/0204393 BAL KRISHAN 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 KDS1857929 PUSHPA RANI 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 KDS1173368 URMILA DEVI 

Haryana KARNAL 19 57 HR/03/12/0231028 GURDEEP SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 19 74 TPB0332841 SANDEEP 

Haryana KARNAL 19 71 TPB0273516 VIKARM SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 TPB0609693 CHALTA DEVI 

Haryana KARNAL 19 107 TPB1029867 ANCHIT PAHUJA 

Haryana KARNAL 19 186 TPB0667196 SAWAN KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 19 186 TPB0598821 NARESH KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 19 114 TPB1110733 RASHMI 

Haryana KARNAL 19 22 TPB0978460 PARMINDER KAUR 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 KDS1857671 DEBA SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 HR/03/12/0204021 TARAWATI 

Haryana KARNAL 19 195 TPB1165968 SIMARPREET KAUR 

Haryana KARNAL 19 4 TPB1389022 POONAM 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 KDS1173350 KRISHAN LAL 

Haryana KARNAL 19 117 TPB1609718 TAKAN  LAL 

Haryana KARNAL 19 120 TPB1055524 PARBHA DEVI  

Haryana KARNAL 19 120 TPB1055516 KAMLESH  

Haryana KARNAL 19 111 TPB1563048 POONAM 

Haryana KARNAL 19 70 TPB1022482 SHIVANK KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 HR/03/12/0204547 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 19 103 TPB1502905 JASWINDER  

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 TPB0574277 SHEELA 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 TPB0574293 AMANDEEP 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 HR/03/12/0204131 ATAM PRAKASH 

Haryana KARNAL 19 162 TPB0259853 RIMPI RANI 

Haryana KARNAL 19 193 FSX1748433 KARTAT KAUR 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KARNAL 19 193 HR/03/14/0087484 GURMEJ KAUR 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 HR/03/12/0207004 RAKESH KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 19 81 HR/03/12/0204765 SURMISH 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> KARNAL >> 20

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KARNAL 20 172 TLP0313403 GOVINDA PAL 

Haryana KARNAL 20 126 TLP0659334 SAPNA 

Haryana KARNAL 20 89 TLP0358416 NITTU KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 20 171 HR/03/11/0384965 SANDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 20 149 TLP0060509 ANUJ KAMBOJ 

Haryana KARNAL 20 195 TLP0756981 MOHINDER KUMAR KAUSHIK 

Haryana KARNAL 20 195 TLP0756973 ASHA KAUSHIK 

Haryana KARNAL 20 205 TLP0399683 DEV NARAYAN 

Haryana KARNAL 20 74 TLP0033738 TINKU KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 20 166 TLP1731751 BALBIR SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 20 113 HR/03/11/0246597 JAGDISH 

Haryana KARNAL 20 113 KHL1773050 ROOP CHAND 

Haryana KARNAL 20 17 HR/03/11/0033413 PRITO DEVI 

Haryana KARNAL 20 192 TLP1456771 Aarti 

Haryana KARNAL 20 176 TLP1148667 ANIL 

Haryana KARNAL 20 162 HR/03/11/0357862 DARSHAN SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 20 193 TLP1654896 KULDEEP  

Haryana KARNAL 20 196 TLP0411397 VINOD SHARMA 

Haryana KARNAL 20 171 TLP0571307 RITU SHARMA 

Haryana KARNAL 20 65 TLP0027045 JAI KISHAN 

Haryana KARNAL 20 64 TLP0739128 NEHA DEVI

Haryana KARNAL 20 209 TLP1517069 Sonu 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> KARNAL >> 21

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KARNAL 21 128 TVX0428268 RAJINDER 

Haryana KARNAL 21 18 TVX0128157 SANGEETA 

Haryana KARNAL 21 180 LQQ1483692 PARAMJEET KAUR 

Haryana KARNAL 21 31 TVX0669903 RAJBIR SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 21 31 TVX0669895 ISHRO DEVI 

Haryana KARNAL 21 101 TVX1160878 JITENDER SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 21 101 TVX0419416 KUSUM 

Haryana KARNAL 21 180 TVX1088970 SEEMA 

Haryana KARNAL 21 62 HR/03/13/0175128 MAYA DEVI 

Haryana KARNAL 21 193 LQQ1456250 SANTOSH 

Haryana KARNAL 21 24 TVX1722495 SAVITA 

Haryana KARNAL 21 166 TVX0830000 NEETU 

Haryana KARNAL 21 162 TVX1470186 MINAKSHI  

Haryana KARNAL 21 220 KHL1841022 VIVEK 

Haryana KARNAL 21 93 TVX1563147 ANU GUPTA

Haryana KARNAL 21 78 TVX1057652 SUMAN RANI 

Haryana KARNAL 21 66 TVX0674770 RICHA PUNDIR 

Haryana KARNAL 21 17 TVX1430651 RANDHIR KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 21 211 LQQ1387869 NEELAM GROVER 

Haryana KARNAL 21 73 TVX0885939 ASHOK KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 21 67 TVX1718030 KARNAIL SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 21 180 TVX1418078 BABITA  

Haryana KARNAL 21 38 LQQ1885748 MINNI 

Haryana KARNAL 21 130 TVX2102457 Baby 

Haryana KARNAL 21 101 TVX1982321 PARUL 

Haryana KARNAL 21 115 TVX1146802 GAURAV BHATIA 

Haryana KARNAL 21 109 TVX0744326 DISHANT 

Haryana KARNAL 21 91 TVX1657246 Tarun 

Haryana KARNAL 21 103 TVX1423763 PRINCE SAGWALL 

Haryana KARNAL 21 88 LQQ1858455 SURENDER KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 21 180 TVX1825645 HARJEET SINGH

Haryana KARNAL 21 121 TVX0666891 NISHA 

Haryana KARNAL 21 64 TVX0164020 Devender Dhull

Haryana KARNAL 21 217 SET1491851 AKHIL PILANI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KARNAL 21 80 TVX1159243 ABHISHEK KHOKHAR 

Haryana KARNAL 21 211 TVX1171016 INDERJEET SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 21 211 TVX2188803 GURDEEP SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 21 63 TVX1743764 SHEETAL RANA

Haryana KARNAL 21 63 TVX1708395 JATIN KUMAR BHARDWAJ

Haryana KARNAL 21 27 TVX1630649 RAJAT SAINI

Haryana KARNAL 21 198 TVX0958074 Usha Rani 

Haryana KARNAL 21 150 TVX2201168 MANJEET KAUR

Haryana KARNAL 21 52 TVX0490037 AKASH ANEJA 

Haryana KARNAL 21 146 LQQ2238186 VANDANA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> KARNAL >> 22

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KARNAL 22 66 IOX1456011 MEENA 

Haryana KARNAL 22 205 IOX1455302 Amit 

Haryana KARNAL 22 72 IOX1645001 kavita 

Haryana KARNAL 22 11 IOX1265388 REENA 

Haryana KARNAL 22 79 IOX1101526 SHIVANI  

Haryana KARNAL 22 147 MQK1124742 KELA 

Haryana KARNAL 22 176 HR/03/15/0222772 KHAJANI DEVI 

Haryana KARNAL 22 228 IOX1897214 MADAN 

Haryana KARNAL 22 109 HR/03/15/0261491 SAROJ 

Haryana KARNAL 22 27 IOX1475342 ANKUSH KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 22 56 IOX0520429 TANVI  

Haryana KARNAL 22 140 IOX0380667 MANJEET KAUR 

Haryana KARNAL 22 71 IOX1792571 Dhairya Nanda

Haryana KARNAL 22 73 MQK1617737 VISHAL NANDA 

Haryana KARNAL 22 73 IOX0098202 MAMTA RANI 

Haryana KARNAL 22 90 FSX1836923 TEJ SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 22 174 IOX1826601 ROOMA  

Haryana KARNAL 22 165 MWM3117223 Brijendra Kumar Giri 

Haryana KARNAL 22 85 IOX0103531 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana KARNAL 22 66 IOX1314079 BHUPENDER 

Haryana KARNAL 22 60 IOX1687821 SHAGUN 

Haryana KARNAL 22 227 IOX0183012 SUMAN 

Haryana KARNAL 22 40 IOX0424093 CHARAN JEET 

Haryana KARNAL 22 82 IOX0515031 DEEPIKA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> KARNAL >> 23

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana KARNAL 23 186 WWA0741801 JYOTI 

Haryana KARNAL 23 60 HR/03/14/0351401 AZAD SINGH 

Haryana KARNAL 23 227 WWA1561513 NANCY 

Haryana KARNAL 23 228 WWA1374230 SONIYA 

Haryana KARNAL 23 59 WWA1115658 KOMAL 

Haryana KARNAL 23 98 HWN0943068 REENA 

Haryana KARNAL 23 94 WWA1726843 Dharmbir 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> PANIPAT >> 24

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 24 176 ZZS0712042 SONIKA 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 227 ZZS1380799 SUBHAM MALIK 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 187 NJK1989607 Manoj Kumar Majoka

Haryana PANIPAT 24 37 ZZS2758886 GAURAV KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 57 ZZS2444172 SUNIL 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 178 ZZS2564474 Rani 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 152 ZZS0558429 NEERU BALA 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 152 ZZS0558411 SANDEEP GROVER 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 224 ZZS2445872 Prince Puri 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 58 ZZS1926872 RADHA RANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 87 ZZS2395846 TAMANNA  

Haryana PANIPAT 24 41 ZZS1964329 AMRIT PAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 170 ZZS2003846 NANDITA 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 49 ZZS1283654 KAVITA RANI  

Haryana PANIPAT 24 270 ZZS1742717 MONA KUMARI 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 186 NJK1646967 PARMOD KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 242 ZZS1935659 PRIYANSHU 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 124 ZZS0556555 SONIYA 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 130 ZZS1772797 CHERYL K SHAJI 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 130 ZZS0494872 TESSY SAJI 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 219 ZZS1243310 RIBHA DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 185 NJK1646603 POONAM 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 97 ZZS2074888 BHAWANA 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 146 ZZS0050542 KAPIL VERMA

Haryana PANIPAT 24 10 ZZS1608389 RAJENDRA UPADHYAY 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 95 ZZS0625467 VASEEM 

Haryana PANIPAT 24 114 ZZS2011419 KRISHANU NARANG

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025

Page 1 of 1



Haryana >> PANIPAT >> 25

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 4 NJK0735738 KOMAL MALHOTRA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 12 NJK1985654 MOHIT BHATTI

Haryana PANIPAT 25 1 NJK1181577 YATIN KHILLAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 10 NJK2125508 Vishal 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 24 LQB2013167 SANTOSH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 26 NJK0326660 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 36 NJK1314558 PRIYANKA KHUNGAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 34 NJK1625763 GURMEET SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 34 LQB1777663 MANJIT KAUR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 34 HR/03/17/0093318 AJIT SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 34 NJK1823962 JASPAL SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 34 NJK1475219 GURDEEP KAUR  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 88 NJK1745389 Savita 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 63 NJK1954742 NEHA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 65 NJK0368720 PUNEET GOEL

Haryana PANIPAT 25 71 NJK0215939 HIMANSHU 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 135 NJK1536127 ANITA ROHILLA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 135 NJK1536119 BHOOMIKA ROHILLA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 136 NJK0643346 ROHIT CHUGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 125 LQB1671593 ISHVINDER 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 125 NJK0585828 RICHA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 141 NJK1089473 RAVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 141 NJK0523373 BALRAM 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 137 NJK0993485 KANTA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 137 NJK0527572 ADISH JAIN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 137 NJK1944768 ARJUN KUMAR

Haryana PANIPAT 25 133 NJK1987064 RASHI AGGARWAL

Haryana PANIPAT 25 133 NJK1660257 RADHA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 137 LQB2604239 KIRAN CHUGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 15 NJK1184811 ANURADHA SHARMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 39 LQB2529634 MISHRI LAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 5 NJK1648443 KARAN SETHI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 8 NJK0790279 GEETA VOHRA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 15 NJK1345685 AAYUSHI GAUTAM 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 72 NJK0215657 USHA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 72 NJK0215640 SANDEEP 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 72 HR/03/17/0255583 KESAR BAI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 72 NJK0215418 SACHIN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 76 NJK1544071 AAMIR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 93 HR/03/17/0354101 MUKES KUMARI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 93 NJK1030436 ANUJ KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 143 NJK1693878 SAINA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 148 NJK1229368 SHAKILA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 142 NJK0244418 Sandeep Jain

Haryana PANIPAT 25 142 NJK0244400 SHEELA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 142 NJK0767178 KRISHNA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 118 NJK0501395 ANIL DURGA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 103 HR/03/17/0522512 JOGENDER 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 114 NJK1053578 DHRAM RAJ 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 114 NJK1053560 RANJITA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 118 LQB2091122 SONIA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 104 NJK0985317 SHRIRAM SHARMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 5 NJK0847657 MANJU RANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 7 NJK2089357 GEETA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 5 NJK0441394 MONIKA SHARMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 55 NJK0649236 JAGDEESH MITTAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 55 NJK0113340 ANKIT 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 55 NJK0113712 ANKIT 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 57 HR/03/17/0204382 GULSHAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 120 NJK1516970 MANJU RANI

Haryana PANIPAT 25 120 NJK1516988 ANUJ  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 108 NJK0182097 SAROJ 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 109 NJK1081652 SOURABH GOEL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 119 NJK1958941 VIJAY MISHRA

Haryana PANIPAT 25 119 NJK0729277 MANJRI JUNEJA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 125 NJK1337278 GURPREET SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 125 NJK0205112 PARVESH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 138 LQB2146488 OM PRAKASH 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 138 LQB2146470 SURENDER SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 138 LQB2271963 RAJ BALA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 138 NJK0395491 SHAM SUNDER 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 128 NJK1088087 KAMAL KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 108 NJK0182584 Sunita 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 121 NJK1456151 SANDEEP  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 124 NJK1087196 SANJEEV KUMAR TANEJA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 124 NJK1087204 KOMAL TANEJA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 121 NJK1561588 DIMPLE 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 121 NJK0903666 GUDDI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 121 NJK1465202 GARIMA  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 123 NJK0202069 MAMTA SHUKLA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 78 HR/03/17/0249150 ROHTASH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 16 NJK2125649 Sonu 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 16 NJK0344002 DIMPAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 43 NJK0004820 SWATI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 54 NJK0991737 GEETA AHUJA

Haryana PANIPAT 25 53 NJK1528256 AASTHA GULATI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 35 NJK0462507 VISHAL JAISWAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 70 NJK0374520 SANJANA BANSAL

Haryana PANIPAT 25 62 LQB2119196 VINOD 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 42 NJK0101162 ROHIT 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 39 NJK0355016 RAMKALI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 14 NJK0622605 PAYAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 14 NJK0622514 VIKRAM VERMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 14 NJK1123744 ALKA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 14 NJK0070441 KAMLESH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 14 NJK1685122 PRIYANKA VERMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 27 NJK1687292 PRIYANKA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 16 NJK0662668 RAM SHEKHAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 17 LQB2607729 VIJAY KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 19 NJK0451625 DEENA NATH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 19 NJK0715276 PARDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 16 NJK0343996 NEERAJ 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 22 NJK1015817 BISHAMBAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 25 NJK0346841 SUNITA RANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 30 NJK1675750 MADHAV KINDRA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 92 NJK1587203 PREM KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 92 NJK1528884 VAISHALI KHURANA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 94 NJK1857390 PREM KUMAR

Haryana PANIPAT 25 160 NJK1733856 ESHA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 199 NJK0930230 SHIKSHA SHARMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 157 NJK1104488 REENA GARG 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 154 HR/03/17/0270381 SOM NATH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 208 NJK1818418 DEEPU 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 206 NJK0556423 NIHIT 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 209 NJK2065571 VINAY 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 208 NJK1818368 ViSHAL Kumar 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 168 NJK0625525 PRIYA  ARORA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 179 NJK0860551 ANKIT GOYAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 204 FLS1425768 SWATI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 204 NJK2074730 Muskan 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 154 LQB1664093 RAM PRASAD 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 159 NJK0280537 BINDIYA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 164 LQB1586379 SUMAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 166 NJK0857102 ANUP LAL SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 186 NJK1767524 SANDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 185 NJK0800706 Mahender singh

Haryana PANIPAT 25 151 NJK1738574 SAPNA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 147 NJK1091461 AMIT GUPTA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 107 HR/03/17/0528634 NARESH KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 104 NJK0985309 SHRADHA SHARMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 107 HR/03/17/0528635 SAROJ DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 108 NJK0179531 JAISINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 152 HR/03/17/0288257 ANILDUTT 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 175 NJK0373084 GAURAV 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 174 NJK1207737 HARISH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 174 NJK1207943 LAXAMAN 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 181 NJK0674804 MANISHA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 181 LQB1641240 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK1991272 Diksha Sharma

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0558825 MANHOR YADAV 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK1252766 AYAJ AHMAD 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0434399 RAKESH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0434688 SUMAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0436139 RAM DHANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK1674902 KAJAL VERMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 HR/03/19/0504703 PRAMOD 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0436667 ANKIT SHARMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0717645 SONU DESHWAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0436865 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 HR/03/19/0505363 RAJPAL SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 HR/03/19/0504631 NIRMLA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0437137 SAVTRI VERMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0437178 SURENDER 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0437301 DHARMENDER KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0558528 SANNO 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK1252758 IMTIHAJ AHAMD 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK2071215 PUSHPA KUMARI

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK2054567 VIKAS KUMAR

Haryana PANIPAT 25 158 HR/03/17/0633709 JAGMER 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 158 NJK1281963 MEHAK NARANG 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 153 NJK2024446 KHUTIYA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 173 NJK1587013 POONAM 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 166 NJK0274423 NEELAM 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 156 NJK0829838 CAMMY RANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 162 NJK0281246 BHUPENDER SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 156 NJK0408286 PUNEET GARG

Haryana PANIPAT 25 202 NJK1248996 SURESH KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 202 NJK1249564 AMIT CHAUHAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 202 NJK1249002 MAMTA DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 202 NJK1249440 KANTI DEVI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 165 NJK0265314 SOURABH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 154 NJK0529263 RENU 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 149 NJK1019926 RUCHI KUNDU 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 193 NJK0640086 AMITA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 191 NJK1486273 ANNU RANI  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 191 NJK1115187 RITVIK DALAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 192 NJK0297796 RENU 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 189 NJK0868745 JYOTI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 189 HR/03/17/0408432 SAROJ BALA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 188 NJK0744573 NIKITA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 68 NJK2070472 POONAM 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 122 ZZS2034460 INDIRA DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 39 NJK1948306 SAROJ GANDHI

Haryana PANIPAT 25 142 XYY1188432 Naresh Turan 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 142 XYY0691840 VARSHA NARESH TURAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 168 NJK0265330 SHIV CHARAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 168 AAU0780627 SATISH CHANDER GUPTA

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 ZZS1239961 JARINA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 ZZS2169993 VASEEM AKHTAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 ZZS1238344 Mohamad  shamim 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 171 NJK2010379 SANJAY AHUJA

Haryana PANIPAT 25 192 NJK0961078 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 188 NJK1160183 NUTAN DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 5 NJK0060087 SUNIL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 5 NJK0339200 GULASHN KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 5 NJK1586411 LOVISH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 8 LQB1600725 SUDHIR KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 16 NJK2005114 Kajal  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 17 HR/03/17/0078496 SHIV KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 17 NJK0887885 SANJAY KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 16 NJK2039410 Ajay kumar

Haryana PANIPAT 25 17 HR/03/17/0078497 SUNITA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 7 NJK1266717 VIJAY 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 23 NJK1120450 JOGINDER SINGH 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024

Page 6 of 12



State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 23 NJK1120013 REENA DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 26 NJK1542190 NEHA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 27 NJK0880898 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 27 NJK1573062 NARENDER 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 29 LQB2199818 VIKAS 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 29 NJK1494616 ARUN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 34 HR/03/17/0093425 SUSHMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 34 HR/03/17/0093424 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 62 NJK1333384 BEERMATI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 62 NJK1333368 PANNA LAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 62 NJK1316363 RENU 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 134 NJK0730374 ATAMBIR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 138 NJK0394403 SALEEM 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 138 NJK0395319 SARITA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 129 NJK0904532 SUNIL KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 134 NJK0691162 MOHAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 139 HR/03/17/0433743 SHAM BALA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 138 NJK0394692 PRADEEP 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 138 LQB2239663 INDER 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 129 NJK1278860 JYOTI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 140 NJK0395681 SUMAAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 140 LQB2136414 VISHESH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 155 HR/03/17/0273153 SUNITA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 155 NJK0615153 ANKUR JUNEJA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 146 NJK1966175 KANCHAN  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 142 NJK0244434 NIDHI JAIN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 155 NJK0948406 AAYUSH JUNEJA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 159 NJK0410043 RAVINDER KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 151 NJK0257436 MAMTA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 195 NJK1246149 SIMA KUMARI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 199 NJK0597609 GEETA RANI SAINI

Haryana PANIPAT 25 203 NJK0554451 SANJAY 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 106 NJK1469238 SHILPA GOYAL  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 108 NJK0182105 RAMKUMAR 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 108 LQB2090173 SUDESH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 105 NJK0949792 SIDHANT HANS 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 70 LQB1762228 NAVEEN KUMAR BANSAL

Haryana PANIPAT 25 120 NJK0992990 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 121 NJK1464312 ANUJ TANWAR  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 124 NJK1324375 RAJ BAHADUR PUN MAGAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 123 NJK0196089 BABITA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 123 NJK0196071 DEVI SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 121 NJK1440346 PREETI PAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 121 NJK1465186 POONAM  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 124 NJK0203570 SUNIRA RAJPAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 121 NJK0903658 RALDU RAM 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 121 NJK1465228 PANKAJ KUMAR  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 179 NJK0860569 SUNITA DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 181 NJK1108760 KOMAL SAINI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 174 NJK1207919 SUSHIL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 182 NJK0966564 ANKUR KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 174 NJK1207968 RAJNI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 172 NJK1788496 farman 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 179 NJK0860577 ANITA GOYAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 186 NJK2078780 DAZY SINGH

Haryana PANIPAT 25 190 NJK0653048 SEEMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 149 NJK1458363 BALWAN SINGH KUNDU  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 193 HR/03/17/0432878 ARVIND KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 192 NJK1492883 HIMANSHI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 79 NJK1457209 REENU KUMARI  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 94 NJK1275692 MANDEEP SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 127 NJK1501758 MANJEETA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 119 NJK0869743 VAIBHAVI DELORI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 122 NJK0620245 RAJESH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 119 NJK1958974 ANIL MISHRA

Haryana PANIPAT 25 158 NJK1600857 MEHAK GARG

Haryana PANIPAT 25 158 NJK1525153 BHAVNESH GAMBHIR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 164 HR/03/17/0360737 RAVINDER 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 166 NJK0857110 MANJULA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 166 NJK0017145 NITIN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 164 NJK1235290 HARUN AHMAD VADUD 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 159 NJK0411272 ANJANA BHARTI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 159 LQB2294320 SATISH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 55 NJK0469957 GULSHAN VAJ 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 55 NJK0678946 AKSHAY WADHWA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 49 HR/03/17/0099613 SEEMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 57 NJK1130970 PRIYANKA KHUNGAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 56 NJK1540152 MEENU 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 58 NJK0130732 REKHA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 184 NJK1964071 umang 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 198 NJK1788348 PHOOLMATI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 184 NJK1986439 Mohammad Shahjad Taiyab Ansari

Haryana PANIPAT 25 204 NJK0430173 LALITA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 198 NJK1637388 ANKIT 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 184 NJK1867951 Vishu Jindal

Haryana PANIPAT 25 201 NJK0045716 RAJESH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 202 LQB2045367 BHURO 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 202 NJK1717669 ASHU 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 187 HR/03/17/0390709 GOMATI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 194 NJK0294314 ANNU 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 192 NJK0420067 REENA RANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 191 NJK1817519 ANKIT 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 189 NJK1578236 APRAJITA GAUTAM 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 193 HR/03/17/0432879 RITU 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 186 NJK0301911 JONI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK1950427 PARDEEP  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK1496595 TAMMANA DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 FLS1590421 SULTAN SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0558783 JAWAHAR YADAV 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK1252741 RIYAJ AHMAD 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 FLS1324763 URMILA DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK1992395 Degni Devi

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 FLS1376078 JASBIR SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK1252733 BAANO 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK1983709 Sunita devi

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK1253269 DEEPIKA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0435107 JAI KISHAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0046847 NEERAJ 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0558213 SUPRIYA ARORA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0435750 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 HR/03/19/0504704 SHEELA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0436493 VINOD 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 FLS1663665 Harendra Kumar Sharma

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0436915 SHIV RAM 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0862870 SUNITA DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0862904 PARDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0437343 LAKSHAMI DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0558536 MUNNA LAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 210 NJK0558544 RANJEET 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 6 NJK2005023 Ajay kumar

Haryana PANIPAT 25 14 NJK0621912 PUSHPA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 35 NJK0463372 SATISH KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 35 NJK2125706 Aarti 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 45 NJK1994474 SAROJ KUMARI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 108 NJK0182576 Subhash Chand Sharma

Haryana PANIPAT 25 118 NJK1483189 BHUMIKA ARORA  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 118 NJK0501429 SWARN DURGA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 84 NJK0486381 SURAJ 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 88 NJK0739235 RENU GUPTA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 83 NJK2065092 Pooja 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 88 NJK0128926 PARSANT 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 39 NJK1801711 ISHWAR SINGH RATHI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 43 HR/03/17/0135326 PREM LATA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 43 NJK0999144 DEEPAK KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 80 NJK1457217 AMIT SHARMA  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 143 NJK1693902 IKRAM 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 137 NJK1894708 Neha 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 136 NJK1481340 MOHMAD NADEEM  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 136 LQB1608108 PARVEEN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 136 NJK0879551 JYOTSNA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 136 LQB1608090 PIR BAKSH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 60 NJK0133496 Pardeep Kumar

Haryana PANIPAT 25 60 NJK1779651 ANJU DEVI

Haryana PANIPAT 25 79 NJK1966217 GAURAV 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 72 NJK0955963 REKHA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 72 HR/03/17/0255572 DHALU RAM 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 1 NJK2027555 Tushar  Soni

Haryana PANIPAT 25 2 LQB2012730 VIRENDER SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 2 NJK0340059 KRITIKA SHARMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 154 NJK0529255 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 156 NJK1544659 JETHA NAND GAMBHIR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 156 NJK0407197 NEHA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 154 HR/03/17/309491 SANTOSH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 157 NJK0815035 SRISHTI AGGARWAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 161 NJK1234012 MEHAK MADAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 177 NJK0911057 ANKUR BANSAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 153 NJK2024792 ANYA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 149 NJK1229475 TASIN 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 140 NJK0963546 YASH TUTEJA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 152 HR/03/17/0288249 DAYAWANTI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 148 NJK0419291 RAM SOORAT 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 155 NJK0784231 NIDHI JUNEJA 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 211 NJK1989037 AKASH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 196 LQB1978345 JIWAN DAS 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 209 NJK1825603 POOJA RANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 209 NJK0813287 NEELAM RANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 196 NJK0542852 ASHOK KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 208 NJK1834779 Dimple 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 209 NJK1906924 TARULATA MONDAL

Haryana PANIPAT 25 105 NJK1965649 Gulnaz Khatoon

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 25 123 NJK2010643 SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA

Haryana PANIPAT 25 166 NJK2008928 MINAKSHI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 164 NJK0283770 GULBAHAR SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 58 NJK1948280 DEEPAK GANDHI

Haryana PANIPAT 25 184 LQB1784453 PRADEEP KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 28 ZGX1572122 PINKI  

Haryana PANIPAT 25 144 NJK0858191 RAJNI 

Haryana PANIPAT 25 211 ZZS2198059 SHAHID  AKHTAR

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2024
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Haryana >> PANIPAT >> 26

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 26 49 HR/03/16/0375053 SUNITA DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 39 XYY0149153 GULSHAN KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 39 XYY0149161 NEERU 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 146 XYY0616094 MAHAVIR 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 14 XYY1295278 saksham 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 14 XYY1170281 MANJEET SINGH MANN 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 14 HR/03/16/0330265 VEERMATI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 HR/03/16/0336265 LAL CHAND 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 HR/03/16/0336435 VIJENDER 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 62 HR/03/16/0411150 RAM KAWAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 43 CTZ1056886 RAJNI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 108 HR/03/19/0150120 SHARMILA 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 75 HR/03/19/0090418 MULTAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 143 XYY1496678 Navneet kaur

Haryana PANIPAT 26 42 XYY1381581 ASMITA 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 46 XYY1281823 SAKSHI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 85 XYY1449412 NIDHI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 85 XYY0154393 KESHAV SHARMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 14 HR/03/16/0333093 INDER 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 14 HR/03/16/0331001 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 27 XYY0315911 SATPAL SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 153 XYY1272277 BHATERI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 155 XYY0403600 AMIT 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 8 XYY1212638 MEGHA RANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 CTZ1656198 PATORI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 XYY0063008 BHOOP SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 124 XYY0665745 KATABO 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 124 XYY0512046 CHARAN SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 77 HR/03/19/0108262 RAMDEI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 174 XYY1305937 TANNU 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 100 XYY1051630 PREETI  

Haryana PANIPAT 26 29 XYY1518349 Komal Rawal

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 HR/03/16/0336882 BALBIR 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 CTZ1744952 VIKARAM SINGH 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 HR/03/16/0336192 RAMDEI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 128 XYY0024331 JAIDEEP SHARMA 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 14 HR/03/16/0330399 GYANA RAM 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 HR/03/16/0336374 PIRTHI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 62 HR/03/16/0408833 JAGDEV 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 14 HR/03/16/0333100 RUKMAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 14 XYY1404144 Priyanka 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 HR/03/16/0336604 DALIP SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 HR/03/16/0336605 CHAND KAUR 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 HR/03/16/0336031 ROSHNI DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 7 HR/03/16/0303147 KEWAL SINGH 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 140 HR/03/19/0247007 SUDESH RANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 26 16 HR/03/16/0336014 MAHENDER 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> PANIPAT >> 27

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PANIPAT 27 152 CHN1936566 Vishagrah Tyagi

Haryana PANIPAT 27 100 HR/03/18/0381529 CHANDER 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 52 URO0891333 SHIV DASS SHARMA

Haryana PANIPAT 27 97 TDN1399252 NEELAM 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 92 TDN1369032 MANISHA RANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 142 TDN1613454 DIVYA  MITTAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 142 TDN0223396 POOJA RANI 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 142 TDN0223388 MANU 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 107 CHN1364181 RAJESH 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 144 HR/03/18/300452 VINOD DUTTA 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 52 TDN1718949 Jyoti 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 50 TDN1589357 MONI 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 187 HR/03/18/0285399 SHISH PAL 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 187 TDN0969816 SURBHI 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 142 TDN0381418 VED KAUR 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 160 TDN1352806 SAMSIDA 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 149 TDN1723097 Nidhi Gill 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 204 TDN0673046 POOJA DEVI 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 72 TDN1605245 MAMTA 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 45 TDN1598556 PHOOL KUMAR 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 52 TDN1513837 SUMAN 

Haryana PANIPAT 27 125 TDN1938018 ANIL KUMAR

Haryana PANIPAT 27 100 HR/03/18/0381280 BALWAN 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> SONIPAT >> 28

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 28 98 BVL1802941 JYOTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 85 BVL1412907 PURAN CHAND SANI 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 93 HR/04/40/0264620 DEV DUTT 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 178 SFT0699884 SANJEEV 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 177 BVL1815463 JAIDEEP 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 176 BVL1608926 DINESH 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 187 HR/04/40/0528341 KELA 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 197 HR/04/40/0480503 LICHHAMI 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 197 HR/04/40/0480201 GIDAWARI 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 200 HR/04/40/0474147 BARU 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 90 HR/04/40/0261037 BHAGWANTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 95 SFT0748087 RAHUL LAKRA NO

Haryana SONIPAT 28 177 HR/04/40/0495288 RAJRANI 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 79 SFT0883603 AKSHAY 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 90 SFT0671214 AMZED  

Haryana SONIPAT 28 90 SFT0671206 YASIN  

Haryana SONIPAT 28 92 SFT0581249 ROHIT 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 91 BVL1804111 SAHEENA KHATUN 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 91 SFT0701508 Prince Saini 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 91 SFT1164573 KAJAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 91 BVL1913276 SEEMA 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 89 HR/04/40/0267501 RAJENDER SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 91 SFT1261544 RAM NIWAS 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 107 SFT0451559 DINESH SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 90 HR/04/40/0261007 SHOBH RAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 212 SFT0705665 MOSHIM 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 196 HR/04/40/0471033 INDRAWATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 197 BVL1758572 BALWANT 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 109 SFT1091453 Mahesh kumar

Haryana SONIPAT 28 172 HR/04/40/0357478 SUKH DEI 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 91 HR/04/40/0270344 MANGE RAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 91 SFT0581801 IDIYA 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 85 SFT0720037 ARUN 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 85 SFT1126499 HARI BHAJAN 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 28 59 HR/04/40/0183739 RAN SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 59 HR/04/40/0186216 RAM DHAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 141 SFT0827808 MOHIT KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 58 SFT1053057 RAUNAQ SINGH

Haryana SONIPAT 28 223 SFT1131085 Amisha 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 90 SFT0671305 MOBINA  

Haryana SONIPAT 28 90 SFT0396549 VIKAS 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 84 SFT0761643 Preeti 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 92 SFT0903005 GOURAV KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 92 SFT0574137 DIVYA 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 92 SFT0325290 JARINA 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 91 SFT0697110 Parveen 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 91 BVL1780972 JAVED 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 102 BVL1386812 ASHA RANI 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 79 SFT1250760 KAJAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 91 SFT1261536 MEENA KUMARI 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 89 HR/04/40/0267502 RANI DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 92 SFT0699405 Jyoti 

Haryana SONIPAT 28 91 HR/04/40/0270114 SATBIR SINGH 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> SONIPAT >> 29

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 29 16 HR/04/42/0072311 BRAHMO 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 78 HR/04/42/0264264 SHANTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 9 HR/04/42/0027187 KALSHO 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 39 IXZ0829143 Pinki 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 33 HR/04/42/0063381 JAGE 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 40 CLZ1641661 SARJO 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 40 IXZ0093013 SANDEEP 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 40 IXZ0538165 PARMILA DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 40 IXZ0092718 RINKU 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 48 XVX1175678 PARVEEN   

Haryana SONIPAT 29 152 HR/04/42/0456891 BHARPAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 136 IXZ0800615 SUNITA 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 109 HR/04/42/0297910 JAI PAL SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 160 HR/04/42/0270090 RAM KAUR 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 95 HR/04/42/0330013 MADU MAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 95 HR/04/42/0330121 JAGNI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 195 HR/04/42/0423354 SURAT SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 211 HR/04/42/0384360 SHANTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 84 HR/04/42/0249542 CHALTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 136 IXZ0957589 Shakti 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 12 IXZ0909978 NISHANT 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 136 HR/04/42/0345166 IMRATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 136 HR/04/42/0345110 BHEEM SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 136 HR/04/42/0345095 SAR BATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 84 CLZ1577410 RAJ VEER 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 187 UMA2803559 AYUSH DAS

Haryana SONIPAT 29 39 CLZ1461664 NAND RAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 40 IXZ0323410 SHAMBHU CHAUHAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 136 HR/04/42/0345012 SARTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 162 HR/04/42/0273370 RAJ SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 210 HR/04/42/0382111 KHAJANI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 85 IXZ0170449 NAYADARI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 95 HR/04/42/0330291 DHANNO 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 18 IXZ1152586 Annu 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 29 98 HR/04/42/0324523 DHALE RAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 34 HR/04/42/0066407 MANGE RAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 32 HR/04/42/0066022 PHULANDI DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 34 HR/04/42/0066419 DANI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 33 HR/04/42/0063119 BHEEM SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 37 HR/04/42/0069253 DHAN KAUR 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 208 HR/04/43/0453009 ROHTAS 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 70 IXZ0981886 SONIA 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 136 CLZ2034516 BALBEER 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 136 HR/04/42/0345062 PARBATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 48 IXZ1346253 GRAVIN 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 71 CLZ1132000 KAVITA 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 191 IXZ1040559 NISHA 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 40 IXZ0323402 LALSHA 

Haryana SONIPAT 29 124 IXZ0457077 SHIV KUMAR  

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025

Page 2 of 2



Haryana >> SONIPAT >> 30

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 30 42 YTJ1155563 URMILA SAROHA

Haryana SONIPAT 30 137 YTJ1154814 Satish Kumar Dahiya 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 48 YTJ0573337 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 48 HR/04/43/0216046 MISRI 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 48 HR/04/43/0216896 PHOOLO 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 48 HR/04/43/0216179 VIRENDER 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 48 HR/04/43/0216579 CHAMELI 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 124 YTJ0463117 Rubi 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 127 YTJ0219311 POOJA 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 48 JVJ1287325 SARJI 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 48 YTJ0493064 ROHTAS 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 48 JVJ1287226 KRISHNA  

Haryana SONIPAT 30 117 YTJ0264796 JYOTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 137 HR/04/43/0366132 RAM KAWAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 24 YTJ0739078 ANSHIKA 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 48 YTJ0624544 ROHIT  

Haryana SONIPAT 30 34 YTJ0287466 SUREKHA 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 97 JVJ1203538 Hoshiyar Singh 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 45 CLZ1213933 SANT DHARAMVIR CHOTIWALA 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 85 HR/04/43/0231592 GULAB 

Haryana SONIPAT 30 85 YTJ0915926 RAVI KUMAR

Haryana SONIPAT 30 159 YTJ0677617 POOJA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  11-2025
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Haryana >> SONIPAT >> 31

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 31 214 TOJ1097666 KRISHAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 92 BLB1984004 ABHISHEK RAWAL

Haryana SONIPAT 31 49 TOJ0422543 SATBIR SHARMA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 214 TOJ1097856 SOMBIR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 196 TOJ0053280 BABITA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 210 BLB1920222 AJAY 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 76 TOJ0886630 SUMAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 107 BLB1928035 SHWETA SEHGAL SAHNI

Haryana SONIPAT 31 43 HR/04/41/0189863 VIVEK 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 215 TOJ1015346 AASIF 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 45 TOJ1833912 NIPUN KAUSHIK

Haryana SONIPAT 31 45 TOJ0420265 ASHA RANI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 208 TOJ0730598 FATE SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 208 BLB2272862 SHER SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 206 HR/04/41/0516685 SHANTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 191 BLB2086460 MEHTAB SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 205 TOJ0726695 MAYA KAUR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 196 HR/04/41/0492814 JAGAN NATH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 99 HR/04/41/0381307 MAHENDARI DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 109 TOJ1125848 DHRUV AHUJA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 110 TOJ1125806 POOJA SUCHDEVA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 85 HR/04/41/0486218 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 160 BLB3162542 PREM SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 158 TOJ0524082 VIKAS MALIK 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 89 BLB1954643 GANESH BAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 89 HR/04/41/0318751 KUNDANI BAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 80 HR/04/41/0300320 LAKSHMI DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 98 BLB1983386 GANPAT RAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 79 BLB2233294 LATIF AHMED 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 92 HR/04/41/0321536 TRILOK CHAND 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 27 TOJ0174375 DHARAM DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 19 HR/04/41/0186587 BHAGWAN DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 6 HR/04/41/0171548 KASTURI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 16 HR/04/41/0270593 GANESHI BAI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 31 35 BLB2191476 HARI CHAND 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 35 HR/04/41/0510618 KAMLESH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 29 HR/04/41/0516483 FATEH RANI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 76 HR/04/41/0297565 BARSO BAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 59 BLB1985159 VIML JOSHI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 69 HR/04/41/0291075 SANT LAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 45 TOJ1151042 VIRENDER SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 185 HR/04/41/0483577 RADHA BAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 185 HR/04/41/0483113 BHAGBANA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 173 YTJ1040633 DEEPAK 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 183 HR/04/41/0495285 BISANDI DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 181 BLB2259448 NAFE SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 168 HR/04/41/0450742 GYANO 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 179 TOJ0116194 CHAMELI DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 211 BLB3146933 BHAR BHAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 162 HR/04/41/0450452 MURTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 114 TOJ0369694 KHATU RAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 105 HR/04/41/0354204 VIRABAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 106 HR/04/41/0384738 BIMLA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 122 CLZ1496264 RATAN SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 122 HR/04/42/0153249 BAGGU LAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 104 TOJ0240705 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 102 BLB2163251 MANOHAR LAL THAKUR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 113 HR/04/41/0363531 KISHNI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 23 TOJ0172411 GAUTAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 41 TOJ0827931 SHUBHAM JINDAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 42 BLB3208352 REETA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 88 HR/04/41/0315606 KISHAN LAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 79 TOJ0208173 POOJA RANI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 79 TOJ0208165 Ravinder Kumar Antil

Haryana SONIPAT 31 122 HR/04/42/0153078 BRHAM PARKASH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 213 BLB2947661 RAMRATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 45 TOJ0420398 PUSHPA RANI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 71 TOJ0435099 PARUL TUSHIR 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 31 81 TOJ2027738 NARESH KUMAR NASA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 92 TOJ0218537 ASHIMA RAWAL SUDAN

Haryana SONIPAT 31 160 HR/04/41/0426179 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 150 TOJ0889360 SAKSHI JAIN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 183 HR/04/41/0498340 SITA DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 20 TOJ1768399 HARSH KAUSHIK 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 2 TOJ1807940 saurabh 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 49 TOJ0197087 NEETU 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 90 TOJ0025254 SAWATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 92 TOJ2016285 USHA RANI

Haryana SONIPAT 31 45 TOJ0420414 LALITA KUMARI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 45 TOJ0420257 ARUN KAUSHIK 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 149 TOJ1318062 RITIKA MITTAL

Haryana SONIPAT 31 149 TOJ0999672 ARUN KUMAR MITTAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 149 BLB3112505 HEMLATA MITTAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 30 TOJ2025310 GURADITTA CHHABRA

Haryana SONIPAT 31 1 TOJ1856350 Anmol sharma

Haryana SONIPAT 31 1 TOJ1521095 DEEPIKA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 1 TOJ0795104 DURGA PRASAD 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 1 TOJ1691609 IMRAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 1 TOJ1826932 JASMEEN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 101 TOJ1150150 PULKIT WADHWA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 45 TOJ1391929 URVASHI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 3 TOJ1678093 REENA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 3 TOJ1315860 NEERAJ 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 76 TOJ0205682 NITIN  DEMBLA

Haryana SONIPAT 31 61 TOJ0428995 RENU BATRA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 61 TOJ0429001 LOVISH BATRA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 61 TOJ1187509 ALISHA BATRA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 11 BLB3215126 PINKI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 40 TOJ0184317 VEERBHAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 40 TOJ0085407 HUKAM SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 41 HR/04/41/0189316 TRILOK CHAND 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 41 HR/04/41/0189369 JAI DEVI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 31 41 BLB2972214 SHEESH RAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 59 BLB1985167 VIJAYA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 62 BLB2908655 BODH RAJ 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 45 TOJ1178730 Pushpa  Rani 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 63 BLB2987691 ANITA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 76 HR/04/41/0297681 LATIF 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 49 HR/04/41/174308 LAJPAT RAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 78 TOJ0334540 ATAM PRKASH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 92 TOJ2028066 KRISHAN KUMAR RAWAL

Haryana SONIPAT 31 94 HR/04/41/0324202 GHANSHYAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 89 HR/04/41/0318863 JASU RAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 98 HR/04/41/0339640 MAALAN DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 99 HR/04/41/0381190 HANSRAJ 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 101 HR/04/41/0345231 NANHATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 87 TOJ0681940 NIKHIL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 104 HR/04/41/0384394 KAILASH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 104 HR/04/41/0381706 GAUDAWARI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 105 TOJ0102756 MEHAR SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 105 BLB3115136 LAJWANTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 106 TOJ0037929 HARKOUR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 106 TOJ0241182 AMRIT KAUR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 107 HR/04/41/0378636 DEV DUTT 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 121 HR/04/42/0150656 TARO 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 122 HR/04/42/0153060 JANGLI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 122 HR/04/42/0153227 GELA RAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 122 HR/04/42/0153214 KHILDI BAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 114 BLB2883452 CHARAN JIT LAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 109 TOJ0235499 SHANTI DEVI

Haryana SONIPAT 31 115 HR/04/41/370144 GURDAYAL KAUR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 211 BLB3146925 CHANDER BHAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 211 BLB2198794 BHAGWANI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 192 TOJ1461920 LEENA DESHPANDE

Haryana SONIPAT 31 208 TOJ0319186 DHANKOUR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 172 TOJ0275875 AJAY KUMAR 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 31 172 TOJ0275917 MUKESH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 172 TOJ0275867 SAME SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 153 HR/04/41/0444159 CHANDERPATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 154 HR/04/41/0456439 NAWAB KAUR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 196 TOJ0300012 RAMCHANDER 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 185 HR/04/41/0483506 HARKESH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 183 HR/04/41/0495284 KESH RAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 6 TOJ0652784 RAMO DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 6 BLB3186038 PHOOL KAUR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 7 HR/04/41/0219001 DULI CHAND 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 19 BLB1853852 SHANKAR DAS 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 29 TOJ0414334 SAKINA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 16 HR/04/41/0270298 PHOOLPATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 125 TOJ1175843 PARVESH  

Haryana SONIPAT 31 182 TOJ1230382 PRIYANKA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 158 TOJ1323138 NISHANT MALIK

Haryana SONIPAT 31 158 TOJ1323153 SHUBHAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 158 BLB2259083 SUMAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 63 TOJ1541440 REKHA GARG

Haryana SONIPAT 31 180 TOJ1443688 Himanshu 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 187 TOJ0632414 ARCHANA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 75 HR/04/41/0297038 DAYAL CHAND 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 75 HR/04/41/0294697 BHAMA BAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 75 HR/04/41/0294180 KESHRI BAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 80 HR/04/41/0300367 NYAMATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 42 HR/04/41/0195039 SHANTI DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 200 HR/04/41/501584 SHRI CHAND 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 172 TOJ2012888 RAM KARAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 123 HR/04/42/0153428 OM PARKASH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 58 TOJ0898254 MEENU 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 119 HR/04/41/0366215 VIRENDER SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 119 TOJ0919738 SAROJ 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 85 TOJ0946061 JITENDER 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 90 BLB3035672 HARI SINGH 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 31 197 TOJ0053298 ANIL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 85 TOJ0357897 PUSHPA DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 196 TOJ1843457 SHUBHAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 156 TOJ1260868 JYOTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 82 HR/04/41/0303142 RAMDITTAMAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 30 TOJ2029999 SUDESH RANI

Haryana SONIPAT 31 71 TOJ0074625 RICHA GOEL

Haryana SONIPAT 31 45 TOJ0854661 HIMANSHI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 92 TOJ0098806 SHRUTI RAWAL

Haryana SONIPAT 31 71 BLB3206091 SACHIN KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 3 TOJ0814202 SEEMA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 45 TOJ0854729 NARESH KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 167 TOJ0280412 HARDEEP SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 210 BLB2933174 MANJU 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 191 TOJ0719138 ROHTAS SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 114 TOJ1186147 RANBIR SINGH  

Haryana SONIPAT 31 114 TOJ1186139 DAYAWATI  

Haryana SONIPAT 31 114 TOJ1186121 RAVI  

Haryana SONIPAT 31 49 TOJ0197053 BRIJ BHUSHAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 40 TOJ0420901 SUMAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 40 TOJ1697465 NITISH KAUSHIK

Haryana SONIPAT 31 40 TOJ1697440 NIKITA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 2 TOJ1808070 ANJALI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 37 TOJ1172980 KESHAV  

Haryana SONIPAT 31 102 TOJ1416072 ANCHAL JAMDAGNI

Haryana SONIPAT 31 160 TOJ1737758 KOMAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 45 TOJ0420406 SUMIT KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 176 TOJ0281683 SUSHANT 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 30 TOJ0013573 SHOBHA CHHABRA

Haryana SONIPAT 31 1 TOJ1477272 ANISHA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 1 TOJ1383280 ANNU SAINI 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 1 TOJ1536713 MUKESH 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 1 TOJ1576099 NEHA 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 1 TOJ1480334 PREETI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 31 2 TOJ1215342 GOPAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 2 BLB2774081 MAMAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 2 TOJ1175538 SUMIT KHATRI  

Haryana SONIPAT 31 18 TOJ1569037 Sahaj Bhaskar

Haryana SONIPAT 31 178 TOJ1100429 KELA PATI BHORIA

Haryana SONIPAT 31 179 BLB1915198 PRAVEEN 

Haryana SONIPAT 31 176 BLB3019338 SUMAN 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> SONIPAT >> 32

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 32 68 IVL0195537 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 6 HR/04/39/0132943 SUBHASH 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 171 HR/04/41/0156479 ARJUN DAS 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 171 HR/04/41/0159192 SHANTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 33 HR/04/39/0204108 NAWAB KAUR 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 3 HR/04/39/0003037 SUKHDE 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 77 IVL1109909 veena 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 76 IVL0112383 CHAVI PARKASH 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 76 IVL0013367 RADHA 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 163 HR/04/41/0147167 LAL CHAND 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 61 HR/04/39/0051378 MANGALI BAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 89 IVL0642447 ASHISH 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 170 IVL0576652 BHUPENDER 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 170 IVL0576660 DEEPAK 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 46 IVL1008259 REEM MUAYAD AHMED 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 99 MLG1323328 SANTOSH 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 34 HR/04/39/0204977 DHANNO 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 53 IVL0193391 SAKINA 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 170 HR/04/41/0156144 SUNDAR DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 170 HR/04/41/0156064 SHRI CHAND 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 3 HR/04/39/0003082 CHHANO 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 16 MLG1310028 BRAHMBATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 182 HR/04/41/0033721 PURAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 60 HR/04/39/0030595 RAMDHAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 60 HR/04/39/0030589 JAIRAM DAS 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 103 IVL1161280 NARESH 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 153 HR/04/39/0531635 BHARPAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 6 IVL0235242 MANISHA 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 6 HR/04/39/0132944 SHIV CHARAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 6 MLG1201318 ANITA 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 70 IVL0053140 DEVENDER 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 89 IVL0642454 MANISHA 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 89 IVL0855536 VARSHA 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 204 HR/04/43/0015685 SANTOSH 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 32 198 JVJ1297316 SUNITA 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 118 IVL0351411 AMAN NAIN 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 118 IVL0351403 POOJA RANI 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 50 XYB0726943 BIJENDER SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 32 77 IVL0501924 Rahul  kumar

Haryana SONIPAT 32 145 MLG1050103 SOMVIR 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> SONIPAT >> 33

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 33 189 UCE0641464 POONAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 64 UCE1143361 SANJEEV KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 99 UCE0481440 KULDEEP SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0945766 PHOOLPATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0921312 POONAM RANI

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0974832 DHANAMATI SATANAMI

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0855783 Ravi 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0960344 PRINCE  

Haryana SONIPAT 33 152 UCE0950394 OMPATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 152 UCE0860122 MURTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 HR/04/39/0189326 RAMRATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 MLG1417427 NARAYAN DAI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 UCE0001610 SANDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 UCE0965020 Ritu Rani

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 UCE0440297 KAVITA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 UCE0487553 SOMBIR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 UCE0951681 CHAND KOUR

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 UCE1083450 Reena Devi 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 UCE1085836 Manju Devi 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 174 MLG1474170 BRAHMDAT 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 IVL0647693 NEHA KUMARI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 HR/04/39/0225012 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE0909275 AKSHAY 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE0909507 ROHIT 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 175 UCE0990978 SANTOSH 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 175 UCE0349308 SANJIT 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 175 UCE0978205 RAMVATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 175 UCE0954016 AMITA RAMOLA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 JPP0938001 SHEELA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0958710 SWATI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0978312 SACHIN 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0887554 SUDESH KUMARI

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0993683 INDU 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0459438 RAJESH 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0551101 BHEYA RAM  

Haryana SONIPAT 33 30 UCE1141092 RAJKUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 30 UCE1141159 MURTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 169 UCE1031350 NEHA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 167 HR/04/39/0258042 SAROJ 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 201 HR/04/39/0480397 PATORI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 195 UCE1045285 RESHMA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 195 UCE0535252 SOMIN 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 48 UCE0077263 PARDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 3 JPP1187178 ANITA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 31 UCE0138818 MANJEET SINGH 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 17 UCE0397836 SEEMA DEVI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 HR/04/39/0189324 SURESH 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 HR/04/39/0189327 BALBIR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 UCE0310714 DEEPAK KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 HR/04/39/0189333 URMILA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 UCE0072397 MEENA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 UCE0256164 LACHMAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 28 UCE1086032 Kanchan 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0882142 ADITYA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE1024702 DEEPIKA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0827162 chetan 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0832600 ABHINAV 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 JPP1361666 INDERJIT 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0765776 SHIV KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE1046911 DEEPA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE1024694 RITIKA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0908889 ANIT 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0960070 ROHIT KUMAR

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 JPP1361674 JAGBIR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0699488 AMIT 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0943761 DHARAMPAL 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 154 UCE0551168 DEEPAK  

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE1064914 Rohit 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE0958066 RENU 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE0909002 ADITI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE0913293 MONIKA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE0909242 RENU 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE1052604 NEHA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 HR/04/39/0225002 JAGMANTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE0857631 SAGAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 HR/04/39/0225009 KAPTAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 HR/04/39/0225013 GUDDI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 HR/04/39/0225008 SHEELA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 MLG1526110 SOMDAS 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE1044379 GAURAV 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE0908160 ARYAN 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE0909259 KAVITA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE0909465 SAHIL 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 173 UCE0949578 ANJALI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 175 UCE0960112 RAM MANGATOO

Haryana SONIPAT 33 175 UCE0573840 ANJALI DEVI  

Haryana SONIPAT 33 175 UCE0994848 JAIWANTI 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 200 MLG1095157 NEELAM 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 17 UCE0001131 RAVINDER KUMAR 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 44 JPP1192624 JAI BHAGWAN

Haryana SONIPAT 33 89 UCE0855940 SONIA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 83 UCE0529321 MENKA 

Haryana SONIPAT 33 83 JPP0961458 PAWAN KUMAR 
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Haryana >> JIND >> 34

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 34 92 XYB0356584 POONAM DEVI 

Haryana JIND 34 40 XYB0417535 RAJNI 

Haryana JIND 34 125 XYB1195577 SONU 

Haryana JIND 34 165 XYB0074864 ANGOORI 

Haryana JIND 34 53 XYB1132315 Manish  Kumar 

Haryana JIND 34 19 HR/04/49/0123233 GYANO 

Haryana JIND 34 105 XYB0811083 Komal 

Haryana JIND 34 90 XYB0776401 Pooja 

Haryana JIND 34 90 HR/04/49/0186402 MAYA 

Haryana JIND 34 76 XYB0051342 PANKAJ 

Haryana JIND 34 199 HR/04/49/0405748 BOHTI 

Haryana JIND 34 37 XYB1202514 Neelam  Rani

Haryana JIND 34 120 XYB0835215 AMIT 

Haryana JIND 34 6 FBS1945856 BALBIR 

Haryana JIND 34 148 XYB0010199 SURJEET KAUR 

Haryana JIND 34 152 XYB0726091 PARVESH  

Haryana JIND 34 8 XYB1167188 PREETI 

Haryana JIND 34 90 HR/04/49/0186403 SUBHASH 

Haryana JIND 34 114 FKL1700145 VISHAL 

Haryana JIND 34 114 XYB0727982 MANISHA  

Haryana JIND 34 108 XYB0028522 PARMILA DEVI 

Haryana JIND 34 199 HR/04/49/0405306 PRABHU 

Haryana JIND 34 199 HR/04/49/0405749 DALBEER 

Haryana JIND 34 199 HR/04/49/0405649 SURAJ BHAN 

Haryana JIND 34 199 HR/04/49/0405005 PRAS RAM 

Haryana JIND 34 1 HR/09/48/0516688 MUKESH KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 34 24 XYB0236687 SONU 

Haryana JIND 34 125 XYB1158468 Mohit 

Haryana JIND 34 138 FKL1545615 Pardeep kumar suresh kumar

Haryana JIND 34 76 XYB0051334 SANJAY KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 34 6 FBS2130318 NAVEEN 

Haryana JIND 34 6 HR/09/48/0513054 SANTOSH 

Haryana JIND 34 24 HR/04/49/0117046 RAMKISHAN 

Haryana JIND 34 125 XYB1160456 Mohit 
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Haryana >> JIND >> 35

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 35 131 HR/04/50/0291515 KITOBO 

Haryana JIND 35 131 HR/04/50/0288497 RAJDE 

Haryana JIND 35 131 HR/04/50/0285205 HARI CHAND 

Haryana JIND 35 79 HR/04/50/0108334 BIMLA 

Haryana JIND 35 79 NCZ0572693 PRIYANKA 

Haryana JIND 35 79 NCZ1203827 MANPREET 

Haryana JIND 35 79 NCZ0250555 SUMAN 

Haryana JIND 35 79 NCZ1526094 Anjali 

Haryana JIND 35 79 NCZ1349745 PREETI 

Haryana JIND 35 60 NCZ1116417 Parveen Kumar 

Haryana JIND 35 73 MXW1119510 POONAM JAIN

Haryana JIND 35 77 NCZ1314483 PINKI RANI 

Haryana JIND 35 128 HR/04/50/0279320 LAHNA 

Haryana JIND 35 128 MXW1798636 DARSHANA 

Haryana JIND 35 70 NCZ1232883 PRINCE KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 35 73 HR/04/50/0171064 AMIT KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 35 30 NCZ0531152 SHEEKHA RANI 

Haryana JIND 35 30 NCZ0042069 VIJAY KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 35 146 HR/04/50/0375339 PHULPATI 

Haryana JIND 35 146 HR/04/50/0375342 VED PRAKASH 

Haryana JIND 35 71 NCZ0217620 RAJBALA 

Haryana JIND 35 71 NCZ1394725 RAJAT SINGLA 

Haryana JIND 35 162 HR/04/50/0333150 KAMLESH 

Haryana JIND 35 5 NCZ0242693 RACHANA 

Haryana JIND 35 5 NCZ0526822 ANJU 

Haryana JIND 35 5 NCZ0102004 SOHAN SINGH 

Haryana JIND 35 5 HR/04/50/0231192 GUDDI 

Haryana JIND 35 128 HR/04/50/0279207 RAJBIR 

Haryana JIND 35 128 HR/04/50/0279271 ANGOORI 

Haryana JIND 35 120 MXW1727098 SUSHIL 

Haryana JIND 35 105 NCZ0068924 SOHAN LAL 

Haryana JIND 35 79 NCZ0006148 Sanjay Kumar 

Haryana JIND 35 88 HR/04/50/0195272 SURAJ BHAN 

Haryana JIND 35 161 NCZ1319920 pooja Rani
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Page 1 of 2



State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 35 144 MXW1773993 KRISHAN 

Haryana JIND 35 58 NCZ1044049 RAMESH CHANDER

Haryana JIND 35 79 NCZ0541904 PRIYNKA 

Haryana JIND 35 79 HR/04/50/0108239 SAROJ 

Haryana JIND 35 79 NCZ0541573 POOJA DEVI 

Haryana JIND 35 79 NCZ0541565 NITU DEVI 

Haryana JIND 35 20 NCZ0477877 KAVITA RANI 

Haryana JIND 35 131 MXW2127306 SHANTI DEVI 

Haryana JIND 35 162 HR/04/50/0333147 SHRI BHAGWAN 

Haryana JIND 35 5 MXW2129641 VIJAY KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 35 5 HR/04/50/0231138 ROSHANI 

Haryana JIND 35 5 NCZ1499722 OMPARKASH 

Haryana JIND 35 5 NCZ0476127 PRIYANKA DEVI 

Haryana JIND 35 5 HR/04/50/0231161 RAJNI 

Haryana JIND 35 5 NCZ0235838 MEENA 

Haryana JIND 35 5 HR/04/50/0231264 SHISHPAL 

Haryana JIND 35 71 NCZ1299783 Annu Singla

Haryana JIND 35 88 HR/04/50/0195322 RAMDIYA 

Haryana JIND 35 88 NCZ0543066 KOMAL DEVI 

Haryana JIND 35 62 NCZ0110072 PARDEEP MAAN 

Haryana JIND 35 49 NCZ0048603 TILAK RAJ 

Haryana JIND 35 166 NCZ0123323 KAMAL KANT 
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Haryana >> JIND >> 36

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 36 51 SVB0209874 Dinesh Kumar Badwal

Haryana JIND 36 51 SVB0209874 Dinesh Kumar Badwal

Haryana JIND 36 85 SVB0296673 PARVEEN KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 36 191 SVB1535806 Santosh Devi 

Haryana JIND 36 191 SVB1535806 Santosh Devi 

Haryana JIND 36 5 NCZ0308528 PINKI DEVI 

Haryana JIND 36 5 NCZ0308528 PINKI DEVI 

Haryana JIND 36 126 SVB1327816 Vijay Kumar 

Haryana JIND 36 79 FBS1711605 MADHU BALA 

Haryana JIND 36 62 FBS1327519 KAMLA DEVI

Haryana JIND 36 123 SVB0959072 DINESH 

Haryana JIND 36 19 SVB0058016 SULTAN SINGH 

Haryana JIND 36 71 SVB0677757 ASHISH 

Haryana JIND 36 73 FBS1844497 RADHE SHYAM 

Haryana JIND 36 113 XYB0879783 IQBAL DEEN

Haryana JIND 36 26 SVB0581827 SUMAN 

Haryana JIND 36 174 WCK0803072 SUNITA 

Haryana JIND 36 138 SVB0130484 ANJU 

Haryana JIND 36 57 FBS2074631 BALRAM 

Haryana JIND 36 144 SVB0252957 KUSUM JAIN

Haryana JIND 36 188 SVB0605899 PRIYANKA DEVI

Haryana JIND 36 79 SVB1467976 NAINA KUMARI

Haryana JIND 36 59 SVB0212118 RAMNIWAS 

Haryana JIND 36 18 SVB0608240 RAJIA 

Haryana JIND 36 18 SVB1240902 MAMTA 

Haryana JIND 36 78 FBS1957729 MINAKSHI GOYAL

Haryana JIND 36 78 FBS2111060 DIMPAL 

Haryana JIND 36 106 SVB0545509 VIVEK SINDHU 

Haryana JIND 36 106 SVB1005941 RENU KUMARI

Haryana JIND 36 124 SVB1243518 JYOTI 

Haryana JIND 36 15 SVB1546480 SHEELA 

Haryana JIND 36 111 SVB0238329 MANPHOOL SINGH DANGRA 

Haryana JIND 36 58 SVB0027441 KAVITA 

Haryana JIND 36 163 SVB1293331 SUMIT 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 36 14 FBS2081487 RAJWANTI 

Haryana JIND 36 118 SVB1544618 SUKHDEEP KATARIA

Haryana JIND 36 70 FBS1755693 KELA PATI 

Haryana JIND 36 152 FBS1700343 RAJENDER OPAL 

Haryana JIND 36 18 SVB1297258 NITISH KUMAR

Haryana JIND 36 18 SVB1239516 SUCHITRA 

Haryana JIND 36 5 SVB0409375 AMARJIT SINGH 

Haryana JIND 36 111 FBS2056927 PARVEEN KUMAR LADWAL

Haryana JIND 36 1 SVB1532027 Munni Devi 

Haryana JIND 36 1 SVB1532027 Munni Devi 

Haryana JIND 36 18 SVB1227107 REENA 

Haryana JIND 36 18 SVB1317874 HARSH 

Haryana JIND 36 81 SVB0662593 PRINCE 

Haryana JIND 36 81 SVB0662593 PRINCE KUMAR

Haryana JIND 36 158 SVB1054741 POOJA 

Haryana JIND 36 58 FBS1316652 MONIKA 

Haryana JIND 36 192 SVB1546274 SUNITA 

Haryana JIND 36 192 SVB1546274 SUNITA 

Haryana JIND 36 134 SVB0183467 KARAMJEET KAUR 

Haryana JIND 36 112 SVB0034306 PARHLAD BHAGAT 

Haryana JIND 36 73 SVB0959759 KUSUM  

Haryana JIND 36 103 SVB0709543 SUMAN AHLAWAT 

Haryana JIND 36 24 SVB1547041 KRISHAN 

Haryana JIND 36 154 FBS1990720 ANITA DEVI

Haryana JIND 36 117 SVB1362060 JATIN 

Haryana JIND 36 60 SVB1066125 SANJU 

Haryana JIND 36 150 SVB1524263 MONU 

Haryana JIND 36 28 SVB0353045 SUNITA 

Haryana JIND 36 93 RSY1195155 DEEPIKA 

Haryana JIND 36 155 SVB0322016 NEELAM KUMARI

Haryana JIND 36 134 SVB1547686 GURMIT KAUR 

Haryana JIND 36 157 SVB1054816 NAVDEEP 

Haryana JIND 36 81 UWJ0929851 PAYAL   

Haryana JIND 36 37 SVB0328948 NARENDER SINGH 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 36 37 SVB0328948 NARENDER SINGH 

Haryana JIND 36 174 SVB1547975 ISHWAR SINGH KATARIA

Haryana JIND 36 174 SVB1451657 RAM KUMAR BHARDWAJ

Haryana JIND 36 4 SVB0409342 RAMESH KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 36 4 FBS2119980 ROSHNI DEVI 

Haryana JIND 36 109 SVB1382555 Pooja 

Haryana JIND 36 82 FBS1701952 rajesh garg

Haryana JIND 36 181 SVB1547959 SANTRO 

Haryana JIND 36 97 SVB0778571 SUNITA DEVI 

Haryana JIND 36 97 SVB0019463 JITENDER SINGH DHULL  

Haryana JIND 36 51 FBS1950443 LAKSHMI DEVI 

Haryana JIND 36 69 FBS2107035 NARESH KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 36 69 FBS2107035 NARESH KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 36 120 FBS1853654 RACHNA 

Haryana JIND 36 121 SVB1005834 SANDEEP VERMA

Haryana JIND 36 128 FBS1798305 ROSHNI 

Haryana JIND 36 121 RWN1148493 NISHA 

Haryana JIND 36 123 SVB1547967 MAHENDER SINGH

Haryana JIND 36 126 TVN1158450 BABY RANI

Haryana JIND 36 112 SVB0921056 RITU 

Haryana JIND 36 188 SVB1118637 AARTI 

Haryana JIND 36 60 SVB0392274 SUREKHA 

Haryana JIND 36 46 SVB1546647 GEETA 

Haryana JIND 36 192 SVB1377936 Neelam 

Haryana JIND 36 192 SVB1377530 Sardhull 

Haryana JIND 36 192 SVB1377936 Neelam 

Haryana JIND 36 132 SVB1085406 SASHI KAPOOR

Haryana JIND 36 18 SVB0939967 KAPIL  

Haryana JIND 36 97 FBS1842707 SUSHMA RANI 

Haryana JIND 36 78 SVB1385590 SUYASH CHOPRA

Haryana JIND 36 68 FBS1846799 RAJINDER SINGH

Haryana JIND 36 92 SVB0538728 SUMIT 

Haryana JIND 36 191 FBS1910421 AGGARSIAN 

Haryana JIND 36 111 SVB0450239 ANITA 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 36 148 SVB0253260 SANJAY 

Haryana JIND 36 106 SVB1188523 ANKUSH 

Haryana JIND 36 146 FBS1971886 KAMLESH 

Haryana JIND 36 168 FBS1254879 ANGREJ 

Haryana JIND 36 89 SVB0440073 RITU 

Haryana JIND 36 62 SVB0028084 ANITA DEVI

Haryana JIND 36 82 FBS1821974 RAVINDER KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 36 184 NBW0469304 SUNITA  

Haryana JIND 36 139 SVB0014563 RAHUL BHOLA

Haryana JIND 36 106 SVB1548346 UDAI VEER 

Haryana JIND 36 43 SVB0065045 DINESH 

Haryana JIND 36 79 SVB0007617 PANKAJ KUMAR

Haryana JIND 36 185 SVB0505891 SULTAN 

Haryana JIND 36 90 SVB1343615 REKHA RANI 

Haryana JIND 36 35 FBS1213065 RAJBIR 

Haryana JIND 36 123 SVB0124685 JAI KRISHAN 

Haryana JIND 36 123 SVB0959072 DINESH 

Haryana JIND 36 139 SVB0743237 SANDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 36 139 SVB0907840 TARUN  

Haryana JIND 36 140 SVB0636753 KAVITA 

Haryana JIND 36 53 SVB1546282 suresh Kumar  

Haryana JIND 36 133 SVB0558031 NANDKISHOR 

Haryana JIND 36 98 TQM0816561 Aysha Chilana

Haryana JIND 36 73 FBS1844497 RADHE SHYAM 

Haryana JIND 36 101 SVB0384305 VIKASH 

Haryana JIND 36 154 FBS1990720 ANITA 

Haryana JIND 36 192 SVB1375658 Ankita Kumari choudhary

Haryana JIND 36 79 SVB0007625 mohit nagpal

Haryana JIND 36 51 SVB0026898 DALBIR SINGH 

Haryana JIND 36 59 SVB0425900 LATEEF 

Haryana JIND 36 77 SVB1547231 JAI PAL 

Haryana JIND 36 29 SVB0273185 SANDEEP 

Haryana JIND 36 189 FBS1328129 MAHAVIR PARSHAD 

Haryana JIND 36 139 SVB0463414 Manisha 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 36 139 SVB0463414 Manisha 

Haryana JIND 36 18 SVB1547249 RATANA 

Haryana JIND 36 18 SVB0487652 SUMAN DEVI 

Haryana JIND 36 18 FBS1232222 NARESH KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 36 18 FBS1232222 NARESH KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 36 103 SVB1543552 YOGESH SHARMA

Haryana JIND 36 106 SVB0364562 NITU RANI 

Haryana JIND 36 105 SVB1497221 Sanjeev Sheokand 

Haryana JIND 36 105 SVB1501501 Sanjay 

Haryana JIND 36 29 SVB1547637 Krishan Kumar 

Haryana JIND 36 41 SVB1546035 Kamlesh 

Haryana JIND 36 170 SVB1546118 YASHPAL 

Haryana JIND 36 170 SVB1546118 YASHPAL 

Haryana JIND 36 77 FBS1712306 VIPIN KUMAR ARORA

Haryana JIND 36 77 FBS1712314 MANJU ARORA

Haryana JIND 36 79 SVB0007625 mohit nagpal

Haryana JIND 36 42 SVB0025932 SHEELA 

Haryana JIND 36 153 FBS2066017 ram  kumar

Haryana JIND 36 153 SVB0258848 PARDEEP VERMA

Haryana JIND 36 153 FBS2066017 ram  kumar

Haryana JIND 36 111 SVB0238329 MANPHOOL SINGH DANGRA 

Haryana JIND 36 81 SVB0089318 NITIN 

Haryana JIND 36 81 SVB1517028 NEHA 

Haryana JIND 36 92 SVB1248111 RINKU 

Haryana JIND 36 60 SVB0617977 RENU 

Haryana JIND 36 139 SVB0014597 BALRAJ 

Haryana JIND 36 26 SVB0664862 SANTOSH 

Haryana JIND 36 47 SVB0311357 SUNITA 

Haryana JIND 36 142 SVB0925180 VIJENDER  

Haryana JIND 36 160 FBS1904069 KRISHAN 

Haryana JIND 36 79 FBS1793363 MADHU 

Haryana JIND 36 90 SVB0280586 MONIKA 

Haryana JIND 36 8 FBS2087336 MEENA 

Haryana JIND 36 51 FBS1829241 PREM CHAND 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 36 50 SVB0355651 A ARUL AROCKIA  SAMY 

Haryana JIND 36 174 SVB1451657 RAM KUMAR BHARDWAJ

Haryana JIND 36 174 SVB0147058 MEENA 

Haryana JIND 36 192 FBS2063683 Gobind  kumar

Haryana JIND 36 40 SVB0895557 RAHUL  

Haryana JIND 36 113 SVB1332659 Sonit 

Haryana JIND 36 113 SVB1332659 Sonit 

Haryana JIND 36 121 SVB1336361 Simaranjeet Kaur 

Haryana JIND 36 118 SVB1544618 SUKHDEEP KATARIA

Haryana JIND 36 95 SVB1546878 SUDHA 

Haryana JIND 36 143 SVB1547033 SUKHDEV KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 36 146 FBS1417385 KAVITA SHARMA

Haryana JIND 36 136 SVB0246488 LAKSHMI 

Haryana JIND 36 183 SVB1547025 RAJPATI 

Haryana JIND 36 103 SVB0709543 SUMAN AHLAWAT 

Haryana JIND 36 129 FBS2138048 HARIDEV 

Haryana JIND 36 129 SVB0123927 POONAM DEVI 

Haryana JIND 36 129 SVB0180943 SUMAN 

Haryana JIND 36 31 SVB0024091 MOHAN SINGH 

Haryana JIND 36 152 FBS1700343 RAJENDER PAL 

Haryana JIND 36 96 SVB0784132 POOJA SHARMA 

Haryana JIND 36 163 FBS1336411 VIKRAM 

Haryana JIND 36 79 SVB0007625 mohit nagpal

Haryana JIND 36 64 SVB0218529 JAIVEER 

Haryana JIND 36 89 SVB0440073 RITU 

Haryana JIND 36 101 SVB0954578 RAVI KUMAR LOHAN 

Haryana JIND 36 46 SVB1529379 RAJENDER 

Haryana JIND 36 46 SVB1529379 RAJENDER KUMAR

Haryana JIND 36 147 SVB0700260 VIKAS 

Haryana JIND 36 27 SVB0021006 RAM DULARI 

Haryana JIND 36 143 SVB1465038 MAHAVIR PARSHAD

Haryana JIND 36 143 SVB1466473 VIDYA DEVI 

Haryana JIND 36 10 SVB0901207 JITENDER  

Haryana JIND 36 78 SVB1366376 POONAM 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 36 192 SVB1377530 Sardhull 

Haryana JIND 36 148 SVB0906339 ANITA SAROJ 

Haryana JIND 36 95 SVB0902122 RAJRANI 

Haryana JIND 36 106 FBS1263458 SHEELA 

Haryana JIND 36 19 SVB0057547 MANJEET KAUR 

Haryana JIND 36 59 SVB1419647 JAI BHAGWAN 

Haryana JIND 36 53 SVB1548353 RAM KUMAR SINGH 

Haryana JIND 36 127 SVB1068485 Priyanka 

Haryana JIND 36 61 SVB1541366 bipender 

Haryana JIND 36 150 SVB0765347 BITTU 

Haryana JIND 36 90 SVB1343615 REKHA RANI 

Haryana JIND 36 61 SVB1152362 MANPREET 

Haryana JIND 36 8 FBS1651546 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 36 55 SVB0527267 GEETA DEVI

Haryana JIND 36 126 SVB1327816 VIJAY 

Haryana JIND 36 59 SVB0425900 LATEEF 

Haryana JIND 36 144 SVB0252957 KUSUM JAIN

Haryana JIND 36 18 SVB1297258 NITISH KUMAR

Haryana JIND 36 8 FBS1651546 VINOD KUMAR 
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Haryana >> JIND >> 37

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 37 5 IPK1373992 Sunil 

Haryana JIND 37 26 IPK0495416 SATYA WAN 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192395 RAM SHARAN 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192019 SANTOSH 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192147 GURMEL 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192153 DAYANAND 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192614 SARDARI 

Haryana JIND 37 26 JNM1594605 KRISHNA 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192432 NORANG 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192865 BEDO 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192481 HAWA SINGH 

Haryana JIND 37 26 IPK1206838 kavita devi 

Haryana JIND 37 23 IPK1363084 OMI 

Haryana JIND 37 23 IPK0016501 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 37 23 IPK0593251 SURAJMAL 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK1077742 manju 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0478537 BHATERI 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK1281054 Naseeb 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0616722 RITU 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0572917 RITU 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0307959 RAMAN 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0871772 SONIA DEVI  

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0662759 SUMAN 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0827667 KAJAL 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0915926 AARJOO 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0616581 NISHA 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK1140771 PARVEEN KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 37 130 HR/09/46/0378650 KHUSHEELA 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK1037092 ANKITA 

Haryana JIND 37 130 HR/09/46/0378052 RAJBIR 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0478636 GOURAV 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK1066802 SACHIN 

Haryana JIND 37 126 HR/09/46/0252131 BALVIR 

Haryana JIND 37 126 LDV1572247 SANDEEP 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 37 157 HR/09/46/0333961 PRAVIN 

Haryana JIND 37 178 HR/09/46/0261068 BHATERI 

Haryana JIND 37 178 HR/09/46/0261253 SATVIR 

Haryana JIND 37 156 IPK0462804 GYANI RAM 

Haryana JIND 37 151 HR/09/46/0402110 SOHALU 

Haryana JIND 37 205 HR/09/46/0264251 BALBIR 

Haryana JIND 37 205 HR/09/46/0264477 MIYAN SINGH 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276626 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 37 130 HR/09/46/0378487 RAMPAL 

Haryana JIND 37 42 IPK0845396 SONIA  

Haryana JIND 37 178 IPK0026492 SATISH 

Haryana JIND 37 178 IPK0943357 USHA 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276777 SATBIR 

Haryana JIND 37 203 LDV1035633 SANDOKHI 

Haryana JIND 37 53 IPK1378462 RADHE SHAYAM 

Haryana JIND 37 53 LDV1117183 SUNITA DEVI 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276675 KAMLESH 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276446 TEK CHAND 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0478503 MANDEEP 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276580 SONA DEVI 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276234 RAMEHAR 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276090 LEHNA  SINGH 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276517 DALVIR 

Haryana JIND 37 203 LDV1571447 RAM MEHAR 

Haryana JIND 37 181 IPK1172790 ANKIT 

Haryana JIND 37 130 HR/09/46/0378667 SURAJ BHAN 

Haryana JIND 37 65 IPK0655704 BINDU 

Haryana JIND 37 5 HR/09/44/0357275 SURESH 

Haryana JIND 37 158 IPK0479675 KAMAL 

Haryana JIND 37 47 IPK1103449 Monu 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276443 PRAKASH 

Haryana JIND 37 109 JNM1053362 BALINDER 

Haryana JIND 37 131 HR/09/46/0384555 DAYAVATI 

Haryana JIND 37 131 LDV1810142 MAYA 
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Haryana JIND 37 131 HR/09/46/0384224 BIJA 

Haryana JIND 37 131 IPK0010405 JAG MOHAN 

Haryana JIND 37 126 HR/09/46/0252132 SUNEHARI 

Haryana JIND 37 126 HR/09/46/0252255 RAM KALA 

Haryana JIND 37 126 HR/09/46/0252201 MANPHOOL 

Haryana JIND 37 75 HR/09/46/0231060 MAAN SINGH 

Haryana JIND 37 130 HR/09/46/0378418 INDER 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK1077726 ANISH 

Haryana JIND 37 130 HR/09/46/0378734 SURENDER 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0616730 PRITI 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0851006 SUNITA DEVI  

Haryana JIND 37 130 HR/09/46/0378538 DILBAG 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0013029 RAMESH 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK1117043 VIKAS 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK1148030 ANSHUL 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0572792 YOGITA 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK1117035 REKHA 

Haryana JIND 37 130 HR/09/46/0378129 KRISHAN 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK1037373 MEENU 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0307942 SEEMA 

Haryana JIND 37 157 LDV1766575 CHANDER PRAKASH 

Haryana JIND 37 157 LDV1766567 SUNITA DEVI 

Haryana JIND 37 158 LHF1587674 SUNDER 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK1198936 ASHISH 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0518043 PRITI SHEOKAND 

Haryana JIND 37 131 IPK1043744 KUSAM 

Haryana JIND 37 205 HR/09/46/0264170 RAM NIWAS 

Haryana JIND 37 205 IPK0984971 SUNHARI DEVI 

Haryana JIND 37 47 IPK0328971 KULVINDER 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192359 SURJIT 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192177 PHULI 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192245 RAM PATI 

Haryana JIND 37 26 JNM1484245 NARESH 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192336 GUA DAYAL 
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Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192439 JAI DEI 

Haryana JIND 37 26 JNM1483932 KITABA 

Haryana JIND 37 26 HR/09/47/0192585 KARAM SINGH 

Haryana JIND 37 26 JNM0913020 RAMVIR 

Haryana JIND 37 26 JNM1641935 DHARMBIR 

Haryana JIND 37 107 HR/09/47/0288773 JAI BHAGWAN 

Haryana JIND 37 66 HR/09/46/0135654 SUKHDEV 

Haryana JIND 37 178 HR/09/46/0261226 BHAN 

Haryana JIND 37 178 LDV1140524 JAGDEEP 

Haryana JIND 37 185 IPK0577494 SUNIL 

Haryana JIND 37 203 LDV1036185 ANAR SINGH 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276156 GYANI RAM 

Haryana JIND 37 47 IPK1302637 JAGBIR 

Haryana JIND 37 201 IPK0909374 RITU 

Haryana JIND 37 178 IPK1317403 Neha 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0985275 RAGHVIR 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276229 PHOOL PATI 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276102 JAGPHOOL 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276026 SHAMSHER 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276438 MAHABIR 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276445 SONA 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276242 RUKMA 

Haryana JIND 37 130 HR/09/46/0378177 BHOOLA 

Haryana JIND 37 130 IPK0394627 MANJU 

Haryana JIND 37 203 IPK0582007 SEEMA 

Haryana JIND 37 203 HR/09/46/0276357 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 37 121 LDV1051630 VIRENDER 

Haryana JIND 37 131 IPK1278654 RITU 

Haryana JIND 37 131 HR/09/46/0384384 SARBATI 
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Haryana >> JIND >> 38

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JIND 38 105 HR/09/45/0357069 BHARPAI 

Haryana JIND 38 124 RSY0271726 SATISH KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 38 172 HR/09/44/0384001 RAMSARAN 

Haryana JIND 38 105 HR/09/45/0357535 RAM PYARI 

Haryana JIND 38 105 HR/09/45/0357200 SHISH PAL 

Haryana JIND 38 105 BFG1014786 ANGREJO 

Haryana JIND 38 193 BFG1001882 SHEELA 

Haryana JIND 38 193 HR/09/45/0444749 ABHE RAM 

Haryana JIND 38 196 HR/09/45/0402466 JAGDE 

Haryana JIND 38 11 RSY1161561 PARVEEN KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 38 146 RSY0472217 MEENA 

Haryana JIND 38 196 RSY0135152 ARVIND KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 38 196 BFG0998195 JOGINDER SINGH 

Haryana JIND 38 196 RSY1254192 Jyoti 

Haryana JIND 38 196 RSY1528975 Purav 

Haryana JIND 38 196 BFG1065408 CHARAN SINGH 

Haryana JIND 38 196 RSY0484683 PARMEET KUMARI 

Haryana JIND 38 196 RSY0678029 ROSHANI DEVI 

Haryana JIND 38 105 RSY1482504 DHIREN 

Haryana JIND 38 193 HR/09/45/0444653 JAMALDDIN 

Haryana JIND 38 196 HR/09/45/0402506 PHUL 

Haryana JIND 38 196 RSY1282912 ANJALI 

Haryana JIND 38 196 RSY1282920 KAMNA 

Haryana JIND 38 193 BFG1173079 PRITAM 

Haryana JIND 38 193 HR/09/45/0447802 SURAJ MAL 

Haryana JIND 38 222 RSY0394742 GURJEET KAUR 

Haryana JIND 38 149 RSY0165126 ASHISH KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 38 176 RSY1237791 SANJU 

Haryana JIND 38 176 RSY1280015 MANJU 

Haryana JIND 38 178 RSY1075167 Sonia 

Haryana JIND 38 172 HR/09/44/0384014 LAKSHMI 

Haryana JIND 38 187 RSY1546183 RAJENDRA  ARYA

Haryana JIND 38 187 RSY1537372 KAILASH 

Haryana JIND 38 225 RSY1188499 RITU RANI 
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Haryana JIND 38 146 BFG1905223 PAWAN KUMAR 

Haryana JIND 38 159 BFG1673490 SAROJ 

Haryana JIND 38 119 BFG1606870 ARUN VERMA

Haryana JIND 38 105 RSY0159632 BIRO 

Haryana JIND 38 187 RSY1374727 ARSHPREET KOUR 

Haryana JIND 38 100 HR/09/45/0285585 DHARM BIR 

Haryana JIND 38 105 HR/09/45/0357488 CHHANNO 

Haryana JIND 38 95 RSY0658005 SUDESH KUMARI 

Haryana JIND 38 196 RSY1307107 Gourav Kumar 

Haryana JIND 38 196 RSY0551804 RAM BHAGAT 

Haryana JIND 38 176 RSY0982488 SEEMA  

Haryana JIND 38 65 RSY0073437 SURENDER SINGH 

Haryana JIND 38 111 RSY1553015 SHUBHAM  

Haryana JIND 38 167 RSY0682138 RAJNI 
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Haryana >> FATEHABAD >> 39

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 27 WCK1361542 KIRANDEEP  KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 36 WCK1606755 MAHAKPREET KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 93 WCK0245621 JASWINDER SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 97 WCK1684315 RADHA KUMARI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 137 WCK1873975 ANJU RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 137 WCK1885466 ANJU RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 131 WCK0694141 SUDHIR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 131 HR/10/78/0021572 BHAGWANI DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 131 WCK1571314 BALWANT SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 131 HR/10/78/0021656 JAI KARAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK0515072 SANDEEP 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK0063925 SATISH KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 232 LHF1635036 DALJIT 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 1 HR/10/77/0090319 NASIB SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 1 WCK0539718 PREM CHAND BHARDWAJ 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 1 WCK0632547 SANDEEP RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 138 WCK0263533 SANTOSH DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK0057133 JASVEER SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 182 WCK1884816 JASPREET KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 9 WCK1616069 GAGANPREET KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 37 WCK1569052 MANPREET KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 205 HR/10/76/0399332 DARSHAN KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 187 HR/10/78/0108569 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 187 HR/10/78/0108488 PARKASHO DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 186 HR/10/78/0105874 MURTI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 1 WCK0209080 VIKAS KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 1 HR/10/77/0090513 KODI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 1 WCK1341742 MOHAN  

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 HR/10/76/0201069 KAUSHLYA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 HR/10/76/0201246 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 LHF1573518 KAMLA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 HR/10/76/0201250 PARSOTAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 HR/10/76/0201580 SHANTI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 187 HR/10/78/0108074 KRISHAN 
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Haryana FATEHABAD 39 102 WCK0427534 ISHWAR RAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 102 WCK0427526 AMRO BAI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 96 WCK0862193 PARGAT SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 96 WCK0862227 JOGINDER KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 HR/10/76/0045043 INDER LAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 WCK0634386 ANJU DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK1392026 MAHENDER 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK0387258 NIMBU 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK1853001 VAKIL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK1392042 MAHAVIR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 76 WCK0301762 MAKHAN RAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 77 HR/10/76/0127098 SANT LAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 126 HR/10/76/0273443 DARSHNA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 HR/10/76/0045075 POLA  SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 HR/10/76/0045132 CHANDARO 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 WCK0330670 GULAB SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 WCK0330761 ANJU BALA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1441898 KAKA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1672302 BANT KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0404087 GURMEET 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1274414 TEJO BAI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 WCK1842590 KRISHAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 WCK1811132 REKHA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 HR/10/76/0225474 GUDDI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 WCK0634204 OM PARKASH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 HR/10/76/0045344 CHARAN SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 WCK0854364 JASVIR KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 HR/10/76/0210403 JANTA SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 186 HR/10/78/0105390 OMPRAKASH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 139 LHF1529205 MAINA DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 139 HR/10/76/0249183 LAL SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 79 WCK1629906 MAYANK SAROYA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 79 WCK1380229 MEENA  

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0168237 RAVINDER KUMAR 
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Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1320100 MONU KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1466325 PINKI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1596360 SATYA DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0438275 SUBHASH CHAND 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1542257 SONU KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0168211 RAMA SHANKAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1466143 PARDEEP 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1541770 CHINA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1358282 BHURI  

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 44 WCK0557330 AMANDEEP KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 44 WCK1442169 KAVITA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 44 WCK1550953 POOJA RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 44 WCK1550888 BALJINDER KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 LHF1181270 PRAKASHO DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 HR/10/76/0225248 RAM KALI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 HR/10/76/0225494 GINA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 HR/10/76/0225420 MUNNI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 HR/10/76/0225436 MAI LAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 HR/10/76/0225346 MESAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 HR/10/76/0225312 MELA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 HR/10/76/0225409 RAGHBIR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 HR/10/76/0225535 PYARA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 HR/10/77/0126348 SANTOSH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0545939 NEERAJ BARUTH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0214650 RAMKUMARI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0833921 RINKU KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0214676 RAJNI RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1682269 SANJAY KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1874023 ANJALI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1273895 PRITHVI RAJ 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1596386 RAJU 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1524164 SUNNY KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1386374 ROHTASH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1524149 RAMANDEEP KAUR 
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Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1542315 TARSEM CHAND 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0168534 RAJNI RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0546051 HARSHDEEP 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1273838 SUNANDA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 HR/10/77/0126744 RAJ KUMARI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0706572 AKSHY 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1274448 RAJENDER KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0706580 BARKHA RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 HR/10/76/0210751 SURJIT 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 HR/10/76/0210214 SYONAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK1534122 JASWINDER KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 110 WCK1423003 RAVINA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 189 WCK1502822 PARVEEN KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 137 HR/10/76/0288505 BHARPAI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 137 HR/10/76/0288739 NOHRIA RAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 137 HR/10/76/0291152 RAMESHWAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 222 HR/10/76/0330964 SATTAR KHAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 42 HR/10/76/0261090 MAHAVIR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 55 WCK1386754 SAMKIT 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 1 HR/10/77/0093031 KAMLA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 WCK0599787 VIKRAM SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 WCK0315655 SHEELA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 HR/10/76/0201517 PHULI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 WCK0783118 HANUMAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 HR/10/76/0201646 RATNI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 WCK0695072 RAKESH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 148 HR/10/76/0201609 CHANDER PATI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 187 HR/10/78/0108486 RAM SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 202 HR/10/76/0393084 CHIDIYA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 107 WCK1596741 SONU RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 187 HR/10/78/0108069 RAM SARUP 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 187 HR/10/78/0108400 RAMSARUP 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 187 WCK1082403 SUMITRA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 202 HR/10/76/0393873 DALIP 
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Haryana FATEHABAD 39 96 WCK0862201 RAMANPREET KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 96 WCK0862235 BALVINDER SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 134 WCK0128322 HARMINDER SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 HR/10/76/0045044 RAJI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 83 WCK1621309 ASHISH KATOCH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 HR/10/76/0210013 CHHOTA SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK1805233 GURJEET SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK1654532 MANJINDER SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK1409275 JASVEER KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK1707801 KRISHAN SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 185 WCK0499558 SUJATA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 1 KTS1582311 INDER 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1554476 KHUSHPREET SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 93 WCK0245639 JAGRANI DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 131 WCK1731637 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 131 WCK1731702 RUGHBEER 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 131 WCK1811009 Jagdish 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 137 WCK1691765 MAYA DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 186 HR/10/78/0105728 ROSHANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK1777341 ANKUSH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 1 WCK1732247 SANJU 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 4 HR/10/77/0099368 KARNAIL SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 HR/10/76/0045296 MANJIT KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 WCK0079640 KITABO 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 76 WCK0804344 RISHU 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 76 WCK0462135 SUMAN RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 77 HR/10/76/0126856 LAL CHAND 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0706671 SUKHVINDER 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0546044 SUBHASH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1596378 TARA CHAND 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0546036 ASHA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0706630 KAMLA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0706655 SUNITA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0168229 KUNTI DEVI 
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Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0168245 VIRENDER KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0168252 INDU DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1466135 SATBIR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 9 WCK1675099 SIMARJEET KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 139 HR/10/76/0249700 KARTARI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 139 WCK1820703 YUVRAJ SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 44 WCK0798066 PUNITA RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 44 WCK0557652 PINKI RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 44 LHF1515444 PREM SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 44 WCK0700138 SUNITA RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 44 LHF1306042 PALA RAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 44 HR/10/76/0003030 MOHAN SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 44 WCK0669382 PRAKASH KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 73 WCK1822071 DARSHANA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 79 WCK1380211 BHUPENDER  KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 79 WCK1380203 ANJALI  

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 126 LHF1301845 CHHINDER PAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK1392059 MURTI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK0387407 SUNITA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK0387324 MANJU 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK0386920 CHAIKKHAN DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 206 WCK1392034 RUKHA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 HR/10/77/0126753 SHASHI BALA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 API0735761 REENA   

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 139 LHF1468453 DHARAM PAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 139 WCK0647578 SEEMA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 139 HR/10/76/0249250 SARBATI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 139 WCK0263723 RAJINDER KOUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 139 WCK1458561 USHA RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 82 LHF1588631 RAM PRATAP 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 82 WCK0465021 RAVI KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 HR/10/76/0210421 AMARJEET 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 HR/10/76/0210408 BANTI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK1408582 POOJA DEVI 
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Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK1727270 PREETI DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 WCK0840017 JASVINDER KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 25 WCK0004333 HARBANS SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0001552 NASEEB SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1651702 SATYAPAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 HR/10/76/0210454 NAHAR SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK0785238 MAYA PATI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 LHF1638303 KARAMJEET  SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK0265066 KALAWATI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 HR/10/76/0210336 SHEELA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 HR/10/76/0213456 GURCHARAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK0339580 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 HR/10/76/0210464 SURJIT KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 143 WCK1727940 NAVDEEP KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 110 WCK0119289 LAL CHAND 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 110 WCK0371666 RAVI KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 110 HR/10/76/0015422 GUDDI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0214668 ARUN KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 HR/10/77/0126347 SHAM LAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1441989 SUMAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0545947 ROHIT 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1448794 SANJAY 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0706721 SUMAN RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0437749 RAJAT PARCHA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 HR/10/77/0126407 SHANTI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 HR/10/77/0126408 BALDEV SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1273820 SANTOSH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 HR/10/77/0126813 SUKHDEV SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1542323 MOHIT KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK1884626 MANPREET  KAUR

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0336537 VIKARAMJEET SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 HR/10/77/0126241 SUVE SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 HR/10/77/0126242 DHARMO 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 HR/10/77/0126245 RAM KUMAR 
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Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 KTS1331628 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0168021 REENA RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0001602 VIJAY KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 12 WCK0001610 RAJNI RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 LHF1379494 SURESH KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 HR/10/76/0225462 NIRMLA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 104 HR/10/76/0225098 JAMERO 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 189 WCK0387423 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 137 HR/10/76/0291156 JASWANT 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 137 HR/10/76/0288512 BUDH RAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 222 WCK0769042 SUMAN DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 222 WCK0289397 ASHIN KHAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 222 WCK0069955 KAVITA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 39 118 WCK0189944 SANGEETA 
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Haryana >> FATEHABAD >> 40

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 52 ICX0905893 NARANJAN SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 47 ICX1557677 RITU BALA

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 130 HR/10/73/0015897 BADOO DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 197 HR/10/76/0423524 HAVA SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 197 HR/10/76/0423600 RAMSINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 130 ICX0021394 AMIT 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 KQT1478817 VIKRAM SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 HR/10/78/0474641 BHAD MAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 KQT1923416 BHOOP SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 KQT2036606 MAHENDR SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 ICX1629385 BEER SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 KQT2075901 OM PARKASH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 45 ICX0112888 SUNITA RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 78 ICX1636034 PRINSA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 49 ICX1253855 DEEPAK 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 178 HR/10/76/0471505 BIMAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 KQT2018232 CHANDER BHAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 241 HR/10/80/0480118 MANGE RAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 5 ICX0907741 CHANDRA GOUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 145 ICX1552546 SUMAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 161 ICX0865808 SUSHMA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX1495456 VANSHIKA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX1489061 DEVANSHU 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 49 HR/10/78/0408089 KRISHAN KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 46 ICX0080101 NAVEEN KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 183 ICX0641175 RENU BALA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 223 ICX0657239 ASHWANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 32 ICX0272070 RAJENDER 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 32 ICX0492744 AaDISH JAIN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 32 ICX1334747 AALOK KUMAR JAIN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 29 HR/10/78/0333064 ANGURI DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX1254945 MANISHA RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 HR/10/78/0408429 KRISHAN LAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 44 HR/10/78/0396772 VINOD KUMAR 
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Haryana FATEHABAD 40 53 ICX0267112 NAKUL GOYAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 46 ICX0497875 SANTOSH RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 130 ICX1417518 MANDEEP 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 54 ICX0601229 PANKAJ BATRA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 106 ICX0857722 SUPARI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 150 ICX0422576 MADHU 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 156 HR/10/78/0459978 RAMESH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 195 HR/10/76/0498440 SARJIT 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 195 HR/10/76/0498496 CHAMELI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 195 HR/10/76/0498041 BIMLA DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 112 HR/10/73/0000683 ROSHNI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 112 HR/10/73/0003089 SEO RAJ 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 33 ICX0496356 RAJ RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0080432 RANDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 111 ICX0754770 RAM NIWAS 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 111 HR/10/73/0000259 SITA DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 111 ICX0059824 NIRMLA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 112 ICX0831180 SADHU RAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 171 HR/10/78/0123457 CHANDI RAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX1387604 SANTOSH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX1390137 PARMOD KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX1792126 RITU  KUMARI

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0422626 JASMEET KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 70 ICX1205509 JASWANT KAUR

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 45 ICX0470617 DINESH KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 16 ICX0290874 POOJA RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 97 ICX0777268 SALEEN NATH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 181 LHF1597798 SHAYO NARAYAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 222 ICX0583203 BITTU RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 38 ICX0492223 POONAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 38 KQT1954270 GULSHAN KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 128 ICX1244219 ARZOO 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 49 ICX1483775 SAMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 195 HR/10/76/0498339 BHATERI 
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Haryana FATEHABAD 40 177 ICX0242503 MAMTA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX1330950 AAKASH KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX1330976 SARASWATI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0672071 RENU 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0671719 SUNAINA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 HR/10/78/204141 VED PRAKSH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0276295 RAM DULARI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 77 ICX1453844 BALRAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 97 HR/10/78/0516151 BHULA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 59 ICX0908582 KAVITA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 37 ICX1656974 KAAJAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 37 ICX1730431 PRINYKA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 37 ICX1640291   SUMITRA  DEVI

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 150 ICX1526128 SAVITA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 150 HR/10/73/0181003 SUBHASH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 228 ICX1446525 VIRENDER 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 144 HR/10/73/0126134 HET RAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 178 HR/10/76/0471508 ANIL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 178 LHF1205483 SANTOSH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 37 ICX0491977 SONIA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 52 ICX0905901 SURENDER YADAV 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 139 HR/10/73/0117688 DHAPA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 112 HR/10/73/0000718 NATHU RAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 130 ICX0784629 RAJESH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 208 HR/10/73/0342643 PHULA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0470732 HARJEET KAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 70 ICX1205434 SURENDER PAL

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 112 HR/10/73/0000682 ROHTASH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 112 HR/10/73/0003090 LICHHMI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 195 HR/10/76/0498609 SURAJBHAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 195 HR/10/76/0498693 PHUL SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 33 KQT1944701 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0569046 SUNITA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX1672419 POOJA UPADHYAY
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Haryana FATEHABAD 40 120 ICX1629054 INDER KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 29 HR/10/78/0333069 SHAM SUNDAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 41 ICX1733450 KIRTI GORCHHIYA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 38 ICX1485325 DEVRAJ 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0497768 SUMAN GOYAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0421883 DHANPTI DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 49 HR/10/78/0408090 KAMLESH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 98 ICX0413898 MAMTA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 98 ICX0231134 SAROJ 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0054676 SURENDER 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0847715 SHALU 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0600023 DIVYA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 HR/10/78/0474003 PALA RAM 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 ICX1535145 BADO DEVI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 HR/10/78/0474261 JAGDISH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 HR/10/78/0474289 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 HR/10/78/0474467 RAM SAWROOP 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 KQT2036630 OM PARKASH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 HR/10/78/0474563 RAMI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 80 HR/10/78/0474829 ISHWAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 72 HR/10/78/0453452 JAGDISH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 75 KQT1587021 DHANKAUR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 97 ICX1233949 DEVILAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 197 HR/10/76/0423450 RAN SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 197 HR/10/76/0423929 ABHEY SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 240 HR/10/80/0466003 MAHABIR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 175 ICX1392679 Rekha 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 46 ICX0497867 SATBIR KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 32 ICX0272088 PUSHPA RANI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 207 ICX1177724 RAJIV KUMAR 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 156 KQT1879238 SUSHILA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 42 KQT1654102 ISHWAR SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 226 HMJ1654664 RUKHSANA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 97 ICX0514687 HOSHIAR NATH 
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Haryana FATEHABAD 40 154 ICX1264126 VAISHALI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 195 HR/10/76/0498543 PANAMESHWARI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 77 ICX0774158 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 44 ICX0598029 PAWAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 30 ICX0576348 GOURAV 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 23 ICX0489492 SHATRUDHAN 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX1330794 GYAN CHAND 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 120 ICX1254903 SONU DAHIYA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 178 ICX1226828 SHUBHAM SONI 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0276618 RANBEER SINGH 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0815506 DIMPAL 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 50 ICX0421628 MANISHA 

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 47 ICX1557669 SHARWAN KUMAR

Haryana FATEHABAD 40 65 ICX0850669 SUSHIL KUMAR 
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Haryana >> SIRSA >> 42

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SIRSA 42 33 SUY0502575 MAYA 

Haryana SIRSA 42 113 BFP1429133 SARBJIT SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 42 176 SUY0589507 REENA 

Haryana SIRSA 42 109 SUY1141217 MANJU BALA 

Haryana SIRSA 42 143 SUY0354761 MANPREET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 143 SUY0225326 GURMEET SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 42 143 SUY0225318 MANDEEP KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 143 SUY0225300 AMRIK SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 42 102 SUY0123836 KRISHAN PAL 

Haryana SIRSA 42 160 SUY1081074 SUMAN RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 42 180 SUY1326347 Raju Dass 

Haryana SIRSA 42 156 SUY1053677 RUBAL KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 158 SUY0609719 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 168 SUY0595538 CHINDER KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 170 SUY0530659 SUNITA RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 42 18 SUY1219633 BEANT KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 32 SUY1258359 JONY KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 43 SUY0557595 SARBJEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 26 SUY0192385 PARMINDER KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 26 HR/10/84/0081720 RAVINDER KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 26 SUY0253203 NARESH 

Haryana SIRSA 42 125 SUY1236009 RITU BALA 

Haryana SIRSA 42 97 SUY1083492 GURVIR KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 109 SUY0341651 SONU DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 42 35 SUY1153261 PRIYA 

Haryana SIRSA 42 156 SUY0457077 BALWINDER RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 42 33 SUY0502567 RAM RAJ 

Haryana SIRSA 42 177 SUY0532820 DAULAT RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 42 102 SUY0123810 SHEELA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 42 104 BFP1425651 KAILASH RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 42 26 SUY0192377 INDERJEET SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 42 26 HR/10/84/0078252 BABLI RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 42 26 SUY0003152 SURESH KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 42 112 SUY0216192 GAGANDEEP KAUR 
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Haryana SIRSA 42 97 SUY0338228 SIKANDER SINGH 
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Haryana >> SIRSA >> 43

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SIRSA 43 94 HR/10/84/0339029 MAL SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 43 22 YEQ0658088 VIKRAM 

Haryana SIRSA 43 38 YEQ0660589 SHUBHAM KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 43 164 HR/10/83/0336292 RAM PYARI 

Haryana SIRSA 43 27 YEQ1368638 GURVINDER KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 43 89 YEQ0670695 KAMALDEEP KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 43 77 YEQ1481175 PARVATI 

Haryana SIRSA 43 95 YEQ0268987 Ramandeep Kaur 

Haryana SIRSA 43 213 YEQ0730192 ARTI 

Haryana SIRSA 43 123 YEQ1460112 SARBJEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 43 105 MVR1429406 RAMESH KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 43 146 YEQ1530070 POONAM RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 43 22 YEQ0096495 RAJNI BALA 

Haryana SIRSA 43 156 YEQ0503649 BHAGI RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 43 156 YEQ0503656 SONIYA 

Haryana SIRSA 43 78 YEQ1348556 ARSHDEEP KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 43 138 YEQ1680024 RITU 

Haryana SIRSA 43 211 YEQ1438399 KANCHAN 

Haryana SIRSA 43 6 HR/10/84/0231205 NAND LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 43 3 YEQ0697243 SHYNA 

Haryana SIRSA 43 138 YEQ0496570 MANISHA 

Haryana SIRSA 43 94 YEQ0721654 RAJVEER KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 43 130 YEQ1283118 PRIYANKA  

Haryana SIRSA 43 79 YEQ0464750 PARMJEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 43 164 HR/10/83/0336702 HARKAURI 

Haryana SIRSA 43 198 YEQ1338599 NISHA 

Haryana SIRSA 43 143 MVR1444678 JAGDISH RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 43 143 YEQ1448109 AMANDEEP 

Haryana SIRSA 43 105 MVR1429414 SANTOSH RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 43 155 YEQ1268564 HARVINDER KAUR  

Haryana SIRSA 43 50 YEQ1531920 AMARJEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 43 176 YEQ0400119 MANGAL SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 43 176 YEQ0400127 GURMEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 43 34 HR/10/84/0300986 SAPNA 
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Haryana SIRSA 43 1 YEQ1248590 RICHA  

Haryana SIRSA 43 180 YEQ0401000 SUDESH 

Haryana SIRSA 43 3 HR/10/84/0216208 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 43 25 YEQ0640250 SUNNY 

Haryana SIRSA 43 138 YEQ1483650 RAJVANTI 

Haryana SIRSA 43 3 MVR1633460 MANISH 

Haryana SIRSA 43 37 YEQ0447169 NEHA 
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Haryana >> SIRSA >> 44

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana SIRSA 44 169 XDR0657502 MONU RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 169 XDR0190793 MADAN LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 169 XDR0190777 SADHU RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 XDR0727545 RAM SNEHI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 139 HR/10/81/0201433 GURDEEP KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183946 NARESH KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183396 BHANA RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183402 HARBANS LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183412 KULWANT KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183413 SUKHDEV SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183478 NOPA RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183515 MAYA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183622 RAJARAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 177 HR/10/81/0117384 SALU RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 63 HR/10/83/0405051 JAGDISH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 63 HR/10/83/0405311 OM PARKASH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 63 HR/10/83/0405358 SHEESHPAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 63 XDR0480061 BHIM SAIN 

Haryana SIRSA 44 63 XDR0532077 HARI SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 XDR0650390 ATMA RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 XDR0564294 AJAY SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 8 HR/10/83/0411130 DALIP SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 8 HR/10/83/0411091 BADRI PRASAD 

Haryana SIRSA 44 8 HR/10/83/0411094 NANKAURI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 8 HR/10/83/0411279 SHANTI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 8 HR/10/83/0411449 THAKAR RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 129 XDR0754176 GURJEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 XDR0788059 MANJEET SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 CNV1222728 VIKRAMJIT SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR0761981 BEANT KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0111092 JAGDISH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR0762005 AMARJEET 

Haryana SIRSA 44 164 HR/10/80/0000298 JAGGO BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 164 HR/10/80/0000435 BHAJAN LAL 
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Haryana SIRSA 44 164 HR/10/80/0000305 BHAGWAN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 164 HR/10/80/0000363 KRISHAN LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 164 HR/10/80/0000177 KEHRU RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 164 XDR0637678 MATHRA BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 164 XDR0264077 MAMTA RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 164 HR/10/80/0000601 DHARMO BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 176 CNV1221480 JAGJIT SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 5 XDR0000729 RAM PRATAP 

Haryana SIRSA 44 18 BFP1331156 MAYA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 91 XDR0584326 CHUNNI LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 HR/10/81/0258520 SAVINDER SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR0518993 RANO 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR0280719 PARAMJEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0114012 SUKHVIR SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0114015 GANGA KAWAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 CNV1262880 LICHHMA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0111270 TIJAN 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0111283 SURJA RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0111535 PANAN BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 CNV1262484 KARANI SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0111468 KAUSHLYA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0111467 KRISHAN KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0114048 MOHAN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0108088 JEET SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/119020 SHER SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 92 XDR1458835 SIMARJEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 10 HR/10/83/0414830 INDER SEN 

Haryana SIRSA 44 10 HR/10/83/0417038 RAMSAWROOP 

Haryana SIRSA 44 10 HR/10/83/0414327 RAM SWAROOP 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 XDR0774349 RESHMI DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 HR/10/83/0417284 LAL CHAND 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 XDR0001735 PAPU 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 HR/10/83/0417293 TAKH RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 5 HR/10/81/0000594 RAJ PAL 
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Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0195052 PREMO DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192161 CHANDER KALA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192164 DARA SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 139 XDR1252535 JASKARAN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 93 CNV1509439 PUSHPA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 93 XDR1151299 MUNSHI RAM  

Haryana SIRSA 44 93 XDR0490565 GURU SEVAK SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 93 CNV1348564 DHARMINDER 

Haryana SIRSA 44 85 XDR1322098 KAMLESH RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 111 HR/10/81/0090363 MADU RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 7 HR/10/81/0003833 BIMLA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 5 XDR1187178 DHARAMVEER SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 186 HR/10/81/0210278 HARBANS KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 186 HR/10/81/0210486 SURMUKH SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 XDR0608844 MANGA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 HR/10/81/0123116 RANJEET SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 XDR1288091 DARWARA RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 HR/10/81/0120425 JASBIR KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 HR/10/81/0120018 KAMLESH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 CNV1780667 KHOOB LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 HR/10/81/0120017 SATPAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 161 HR/10/81/0105257 THAKAR KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 HR/10/81/0123182 DARSHAN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 HR/10/81/0123581 HAKAM CHAND 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 HR/10/81/0123650 BALWINDER KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 XDR0710780 NARAIN CHAND 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 XDR0228577 PREM CHAND 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 HR/10/81/0123203 NATHI BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 XDR0758920 GURPREET KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 185 XDR1541820 AMARJEET MONGA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 177 HR/10/81/0117709 PUSHPENDER SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 177 HR/10/81/0117534 DARSHAN 

Haryana SIRSA 44 13 HR/10/83/0396448 MANOHRI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 38 XDR1521863 SUKHDEEP KAUR 
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Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192314 BALVANTI DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192362 SARLA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192076 TULSI BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0195105 VIRENDER KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 36 GDF1678077 SUKHA SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 37 HR/10/82/0063061 SHANTI PARKASH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 38 GDF1319912 BABU LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 HR/10/81/0258616 KULWANT KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 HR/10/81/0258863 JAGIR KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 CNV1281369 JOGINDER KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 CNV1718063 JITENDER SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 XDR1417484 YUVRAJ SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 10 HR/10/83/0414678 LICHAMA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 HR/10/83/0417463 MADAN LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 HR/10/83/0417704 BAL RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 125 HR/10/81/0246791 HARBHAJAN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 125 HR/10/81/0249074 PATAP SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 126 HR/10/81/0249538 MUKHTYAR SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 126 HR/10/81/0249579 HARBANS KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 126 XDR0596155 KRISHNA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 126 XDR1416999 GURDAYI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 128 HR/10/81/255390 JEEVNI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 128 CNV1256346 KAMI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 129 CNV1685239 SONU SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 129 XDR0503748 GURPREET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213063 RAM MURTI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213061 RAM SAROOP 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 XDR1471762 NARAYAN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213270 KASHI RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 XDR1477793 Akash 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213339 HARI SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213463 NARAYANI DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 XDR0641092 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 117 CNV1860055 KAVITA 
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Haryana SIRSA 44 65 CNV1784297 VIJAY PAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 XDR0192732 SUGNA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192363 BHOOP SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192236 RADHA KISHAN 

Haryana SIRSA 44 166 HR/10/80/0018426 PREM KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 166 HR/10/80/0018099 AVTAR SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 166 HR/10/80/0018467 MAKHAN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 34 XDR0564948 SIMRANJEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 XDR0667709 SULTAN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 HR/10/83/0417519 MANGLA RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 XDR0712968 MADO DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 BFP1175280 HANUMAN 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192167 SUSHILA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 44 HR/10/82/0516256 NARAYAN DAS 

Haryana SIRSA 44 64 HR/10/83/0405704 RAMESHWER 

Haryana SIRSA 44 182 XDR0521484 AMARJEET 

Haryana SIRSA 44 182 HR/10/81/0195609 HARJINDER SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 86 XDR1185149 AASMA DEVI  

Haryana SIRSA 44 66 XDR0249193 SOHAN LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192318 JOT RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 182 HR/10/81/0195800 LAKHVINDER  SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 36 HR/10/82/0006321 KALAWATI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 38 XDR1298876 DILBAG 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192292 RAM SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 38 XDR1298868 RAJ 

Haryana SIRSA 44 85 XDR0687525 SURJEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 85 XDR0284703 KARTAR  KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 164 XDR1469030 SUNITA KUMARI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 167 HR/10/80/0021386 PANJAB KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 186 HR/10/81/0210201 KARTAR KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 33 HR/10/83/0195546 CHOTU RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 169 XDR0190801 SANTOSH KUMARI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 169 XDR0190785 SEEMA BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 81 XDR0646893 KANCHAN 
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Haryana SIRSA 44 81 XDR0646778 BHUSHAN PASI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 93 CNV1738046 ANJU 

Haryana SIRSA 44 93 CNV1509454 RAMKALA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 93 HR/10/81/0075287 HOMANI BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 111 HR/10/81/0090488 CHHOTU RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 9 HR/10/83/0411713 RAM SWAROOP 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 HR/10/83/0417272 MANGTU RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 XDR1489137 DEVI LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 HR/10/83/0417394 CHIMNA RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 HR/10/83/0417404 MANGAT RAM  

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192247 HANUMAN 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192158 INDER JEET 

Haryana SIRSA 44 5 CNV1265479 JITENDER 

Haryana SIRSA 44 10 XDR0777060 VANDANA KUMARI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 HR/10/83/0417505 RAM JI LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 HR/10/83/0417619 BHAGAT RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0195046 BABU LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0195100 BHAVAR LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 166 HR/10/80/0018415 RAM SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 166 HR/10/80/0018523 HASIBAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0195068 MOHRA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0195124 SOMTI DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 XDR0564336 MAHENDER 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213126 KAMLA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213161 SOHAN LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213198 SANTO DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213226 CHUNI RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213317 MAHENDER 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213336 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213384 BIRBAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213501 SHISH PAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 113 HR/10/81/0213502 VIMLA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 85 XDR0741280 JOGINDRA BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0195093 KAMLA 
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Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192337 PRAMESHVARI DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 29 XDR0468702 PRADEEP 

Haryana SIRSA 44 139 HR/10/81/0204401 CHETNI BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 117 CNV1372986 MAYA BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 99 XDR0323832 JANKA RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 63 XDR0668079 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 63 XDR0712141 GUDDI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 63 HR/10/83/0405120 CHANDERPATI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 63 HR/10/83/0405465 RULDA RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 46 HR/10/83/0267217 SATAY BHMA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0195078 BUGIYA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/183067 BACHAN KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183384 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183386 TIRATH SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/159207 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 CNV1277730 RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183450 RESHMA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 CNV1276039 RAJKUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183486 ANJU BALA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/447122 RAJINDER KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 HR/10/81/0183581 GUDDI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 XDR0145367 SONU 

Haryana SIRSA 44 176 HR/10/81/0114851 BHAJAN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 176 HR/10/81/0114249 HAKAM SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 8 HR/10/83/0411264 PARMESHWARI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 8 BFP1106905 SUNITA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 CNV1693217 SUSHIL KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR1134956 SHARMILA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 164 HR/10/80/0000357 BHAGWAN DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 164 HR/10/80/0000249 BHAGWAN DASS 

Haryana SIRSA 44 100 HR/10/82/0525469 PAIDHO BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 102 HR/10/82/0528818 VIDHYA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 102 HR/10/82/0531150 LAKSHMI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 102 XDR0494492 CHAMBA RAM 
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Haryana SIRSA 44 91 XDR0689075 BHAGWAN DASS 

Haryana SIRSA 44 67 HR/10/81/0012480 KASTURI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 67 HR/10/81/0012295 BALRAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 67 HR/10/81/0012418 SUKHAL KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 CNV1325919 PARAMJEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 5 HR/10/81/0000583 SARBATI DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR0761999 MANGAL SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0111093 KAMLA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR1511294 KUMKUM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR1395540 MANISHA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR0273425 NAVNEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 CNV1579077 JATENDER 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR0614339 LAXMI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR0614347 PAL KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0114010 BASANT SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR0614461 SAUMANYA SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0111264 KISHOR SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0111047 SURJA RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR0270439 PARVEEN 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0111272 SAVITRI DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 HR/10/81/0114002 DURGA SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR0765222 VIR SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 38 HR/10/82/0064061 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 38 HR/10/82/0063552 PACHHI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 38 HR/10/82/0064006 LEKH RAJ 

Haryana SIRSA 44 38 HR/10/82/0063506 PARAMJEET SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 38 HR/10/82/0063475 MANJEET SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 38 HR/10/82/0063784 ASO BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 38 XDR0241778 MILAKH RAJ 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 HR/10/81/0120210 GEETA DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 HR/10/81/0120527 SITO 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 HR/10/81/0120015 DHARAM PAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 HR/10/81/0120256 LALITA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 159 HR/10/81/0120643 JAGGA 
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Haryana SIRSA 44 159 HR/10/81/0120193 KRISHNA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 HR/10/81/0123526 BALVIR KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 HR/10/81/0123063 HAKAM DEVI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 HR/10/81/0123531 HARBANS KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 XDR0767939 BIBO BAI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 CNV1691807 BHALLU RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 HR/10/81/0123234 BIMLA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 XDR1551241 Navjot Singh 

Haryana SIRSA 44 160 HR/10/81/0123253 PRITAM KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 154 XDR1568104 POOJA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 13 BFP1910082 KANTA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 185 XDR0163584 GORAV 

Haryana SIRSA 44 185 HR/10/81/0207230 SUNITA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 125 HR/10/81/0246632 AMAR KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 125 HR/10/81/0246652 GURMUKH SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 126 XDR0502542 SUKHWINDER SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 126 XDR0502559 SUKHO KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 126 CNV1418433 ARJUN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 128 HR/10/81/0255786 SURJEET SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 128 CNV1256338 SHER SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 HR/10/81/0258686 GURMEET KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 CNV1718287 RICHHPAL SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 XDR0598052 KULVINDER KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 CNV1370832 NIRMAL KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 HR/10/81/0258939 KULDEEP SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 HR/10/81/0258573 BACHAN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 HR/10/81/0258577 BALBIR KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 130 HR/10/81/0258948 KARTAR SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192066 RAJA RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0195015 SURSATI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 32 HR/10/83/0192003 MADAN LAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 36 HR/10/82/0006369 KAILASH RANI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 36 HR/10/82/0006420 MAHINDER KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 36 HR/10/82/0006155 BALVEER KAUR 
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Haryana SIRSA 44 36 HR/10/82/0006325 PRABHDAYAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 10 HR/10/83/0417001 HAJARA RAM 

Haryana SIRSA 44 11 XDR1410182 PREMWATI 

Haryana SIRSA 44 36 HR/10/82/0006170 JAS KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 37 XDR1095611 PREM CHAND 

Haryana SIRSA 44 158 XDR1367184 NAVDEEP KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR1168400 PUSHPA   

Haryana SIRSA 44 175 XDR1318914 MONIKA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 64 HR/10/83/0405647 AMAR SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 66 XDR0249342 SHARDA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 76 XDR1397066 SUNITA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 182 XDR0057109 RAM SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 182 HR/10/81/0195209 JEET SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 90 XDR1534163 MONIKA 

Haryana SIRSA 44 182 HR/10/81/0195600 CHARAN SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 182 XDR0666453 VIRPAL KAUR 

Haryana SIRSA 44 182 HR/10/81/0195215 DALIP SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 54 HR/10/83/0375312 INDERPAL 

Haryana SIRSA 44 78 CNV1857473 MANGAL SINGH 

Haryana SIRSA 44 78 CNV1857762 PARAMJEET 
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Haryana >> HISAR >> 47

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana HISAR 47 20 SHD1257476 SATPAL 

Haryana HISAR 47 53 HR/08/79/0030032 DAYAWANTI 

Haryana HISAR 47 142 SHD1069178 SANDOKHI 

Haryana HISAR 47 142 KLF1609627 RAJESH  

Haryana HISAR 47 77 SHD0700906 RAJ BALA 

Haryana HISAR 47 177 SHD1245661 RAVI DATT 

Haryana HISAR 47 77 SHD0093179 RAJESH 

Haryana HISAR 47 77 HR/08/79/0075470 BIMLA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 47 77 SHD1360874 SHOBHA  KANWAR

Haryana HISAR 47 77 SHD0426429 ANITA 

Haryana HISAR 47 177 SHD1348705 Pallavi 

Haryana HISAR 47 82 HR/10/73/0246589 DHANI 

Haryana HISAR 47 82 HR/10/73/0246505 TARAVATI 

Haryana HISAR 47 142 SHD1109180 AJIT 

Haryana HISAR 47 142 HR/08/79/0144165 BABU RAM 

Haryana HISAR 47 83 HR/10/73/0249034 MADU RAM 

Haryana HISAR 47 177 HR/08/79/0276132 RAJENDER 

Haryana HISAR 47 36 SHD0493569 NITA 

Haryana HISAR 47 156 HR/08/79/0249548 SATBIR 

Haryana HISAR 47 156 HR/08/79/0252096 DEVI LAL 

Haryana HISAR 47 84 SHD1105261 MANOJ RANA

Haryana HISAR 47 95 SHD1131382 KAMALJEET 

Haryana HISAR 47 177 HR/08/79/0276002 DEVI LAL 

Haryana HISAR 47 177 HR/08/79/0276047 BIRMATI 

Haryana HISAR 47 65 SHD0178376 MANISHA 

Haryana HISAR 47 60 SHD0986919 DIXIT  

Haryana HISAR 47 178 HR/08/79/0276451 SULTAN 

Haryana HISAR 47 178 SHD1293877 PITRUMAL 

Haryana HISAR 47 77 HR/08/79/0075761 AMARPATI 

Haryana HISAR 47 36 SHD0328732 SULTAN 

Haryana HISAR 47 36 HR/08/79/0015553 MAADI 

Haryana HISAR 47 36 SHD0415547 KOYAL 

Haryana HISAR 47 177 SHD1408673 SUMANLATA ANILKUMAR SHARMA

Haryana HISAR 47 126 SHD1385996 AMAR PATI 
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Haryana HISAR 47 82 HR/10/73/0246217 SARBATI 

Haryana HISAR 47 47 SHD0351619 BHIM SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 47 43 SHD0306621 RITA 

Haryana HISAR 47 156 HR/08/79/0249617 KAUR SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 47 98 SHD0404764 ANIL NAIN 

Haryana HISAR 47 142 HR/08/79/0144114 DUNI CHAND 

Haryana HISAR 47 14 SHD1244458 JYOTI 

Haryana HISAR 47 3 HR/10/73/0148006 SURENDER 

Haryana HISAR 47 66 SHD0357954 ANIL 

Haryana HISAR 47 66 SHD0357962 SHARDA 

Haryana HISAR 47 36 HR/08/79/0015454 BHUP SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 47 36 HR/08/79/0015462 BHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 47 49 SHD1281492 JYOTI 
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Haryana >> HISAR >> 48

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana HISAR 48 59 HR/09/75/012596 KELASHI 

Haryana HISAR 48 124 ZSF1029339 PRITI 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324431 DHARMPAL 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 BXP1803865 AMAR KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324354 LACHHAMI 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324151 DHARMENDER 

Haryana HISAR 48 142 ZSF0333948 KAVITA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 48 109 HR/10/73/0387786 AMAR DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 48 137 HR/09/70/0150598 DHAN KAURI 

Haryana HISAR 48 122 HR/09/75/0072676 TARA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 48 81 HMJ1449933 GODHA 

Haryana HISAR 48 100 HR/10/73/0273187 KITAB KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 48 96 HR/10/73/0288076 DALBIR 

Haryana HISAR 48 96 HR/10/73/0288077 IKBAAL 

Haryana HISAR 48 96 HMJ1657279 PAWAN KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 48 48 ZSF0191502 SUNITA 

Haryana HISAR 48 12 HR/09/70/0009244 DHAN KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 48 40 ZSF0298315 SHAYAM SUNDER 

Haryana HISAR 48 23 ZSF0784470 SAGAR SONDHIYA 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 BXP1873694 ROSHNI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 ZSF0583096 PARDEEP 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324171 DHAN KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 48 134 HR/09/70/0168584 HARI KISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 48 44 ZSF0264564 SUMAN RANI 

Haryana HISAR 48 23 ZSF0376871 NILAM 

Haryana HISAR 48 96 HR/10/73/0288057 POORNA 

Haryana HISAR 48 78 ZSF1243633 akbar 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324317 OMWATI 

Haryana HISAR 48 160 ZSF0853010 SRISHTI 

Haryana HISAR 48 78 ZSF1069137 RAVINA 

Haryana HISAR 48 138 HR/09/70/0087178 FULU 

Haryana HISAR 48 138 HR/09/70/0087237 BAKHSHISH SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 48 138 HR/09/70/0087465 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 48 138 HR/09/70/0087569 CHANDER BHAN 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025

Page 1 of 4



State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana HISAR 48 138 HR/09/70/0087589 MANGAT RAM 

Haryana HISAR 48 129 HR/09/75/0057099 PREMO 

Haryana HISAR 48 2 ZSF1225945 RAJBALA 

Haryana HISAR 48 169 HR/09/70/0312509 BANI SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 48 169 BXP1521640 SATYA NARAYAN 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0342822 RAM SARUP 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0342833 MANORI 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 ZSF0743963 PREMA  

Haryana HISAR 48 182 BXP1140086 BALINDER KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348338 SHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348276 KRISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348205 RAJVIR 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348202 KAMLA 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348178 BALBIR 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348169 GUDDI 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348167 beprakha 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348152 MAMAN RAM 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348145 SAT NARAYAN 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348131 JAI MAL 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348121 KRISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348081 SHANKAR 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348201 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0342781 SANTOSH 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324127 BHAJAN LAL 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 ZSF1118553 NAVEEN 

Haryana HISAR 48 167 HR/09/70/0279375 CHHOTO 

Haryana HISAR 48 156 HR/09/70/0144398 HEM RAJ 

Haryana HISAR 48 156 BXP1602499 RAJ KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 48 185 HR/09/70/0306520 JAY NARAYAN 

Haryana HISAR 48 157 ZSF0812404 SALMA 

Haryana HISAR 48 96 HR/10/73/0288072 KELO 

Haryana HISAR 48 108 HR/10/73/0381759 RESHAMA 

Haryana HISAR 48 109 HR/10/73/0387170 BILLO 

Haryana HISAR 48 109 HR/10/73/0387784 LEELA WANTI 
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Haryana HISAR 48 81 HR/10/73/0318378 PHULI 

Haryana HISAR 48 81 HR/10/73/0318045 BHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 48 104 HMJ1213446 PUNI 

Haryana HISAR 48 105 HR/10/73/0378558 JAGJIT 

Haryana HISAR 48 4 HR/10/76/0420445 BHAGI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 48 64 HR/09/75/0024345 BHIM 

Haryana HISAR 48 40 HR/09/70/0072660 SHARBATI 

Haryana HISAR 48 15 HR/09/70/0015270 MUKANDI LAL 

Haryana HISAR 48 15 BXP1296664 MAHENDER KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 BXP1574565 SUNIL 

Haryana HISAR 48 99 ZSF0605980 REKHA 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324147 RAJBIR 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324429 OM 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324598 SUNHERI 

Haryana HISAR 48 23 ZSF0784843 KOSHAL 

Haryana HISAR 48 23 HR/09/70/0039204 SONA 

Haryana HISAR 48 96 HMJ1045152 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 48 163 HR/09/70/0267449 BHAGTA 

Haryana HISAR 48 75 ZSF0636076 SMRITI RANI 

Haryana HISAR 48 77 HMJ1427400 GANESHA RAM 

Haryana HISAR 48 109 ZSF0461889 SUMAN RANI 

Haryana HISAR 48 96 HR/10/73/0288356 RANBIR 

Haryana HISAR 48 136 ZSF1018712 PARMILA 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 ZSF0805226 AMAR KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

Haryana HISAR 48 136 ZSF1018720 SHARMILA 

Haryana HISAR 48 57 HR/09/75/0006924 KELA PATI 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324133 SURAJ MAL 

Haryana HISAR 48 196 ZSF0239509 SUMIT KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324080 DAYA VANTI 

Haryana HISAR 48 138 HR/09/70/0087735 MURARI 

Haryana HISAR 48 138 HR/09/70/0087509 DHARMPAL 

Haryana HISAR 48 97 ZSF1196682 Pooja 

Haryana HISAR 48 54 ZSF1062272 SUMAN 

Haryana HISAR 48 169 HR/09/70/0312554 BIRO 
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Haryana HISAR 48 169 HR/09/70/0312556 CHANAR DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0342803 BALA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 ZSF0616524 SUNIL KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0342823 MAM KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0342829 GOPI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348186 NAFE SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348141 KARTA RAM 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348065 RATAN 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348042 NATHU RAM 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348023 BALJIT 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0348005 MIYAN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 48 182 HR/09/70/0342780 DHARMVIR 

Haryana HISAR 48 173 HR/09/70/0324560 KRISHAN 
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Haryana HISAR 49 61 MXM1665413 CHINDO BAI 

Haryana HISAR 49 49 BXP1761402 KHILMA 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 MXM1013390 BHARARI 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 MXM1700236 RAGHVIR 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285223 VIJAY 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285221 ASHOK 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 SOI0577361 RAJIA 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285181 RAM SAROOP 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285017 JAGDIP 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 HR/09/71/0123120 BHIM SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 HR/09/71/0255934 SOMNATH 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 SOI0542829 RAGHBIR 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 HR/09/71/0255923 KHAJANI 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 HR/09/71/0255890 RANDHIR 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 MXM1800770 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 HR/09/71/0255929 KRISHAN LAL 

Haryana HISAR 49 135 SOI0876862 SAVITA 

Haryana HISAR 49 55 MXM1606532 KULDEEP 

Haryana HISAR 49 61 SOI0398263 VED PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 49 83 HR/09/71/0090350 KRISHNA 

Haryana HISAR 49 45 SOI1251974 MAHENDER 

Haryana HISAR 49 55 HR/09/71/0126255 BHARPAI 

Haryana HISAR 49 55 HR/09/71/0126310 RATNA 

Haryana HISAR 49 182 HR/09/71/0327471 LADO DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 49 177 SOI0120162 ANNU RAMAN 

Haryana HISAR 49 206 SOI0956862 SANTOSH KUMARI 

Haryana HISAR 49 206 HR/08/72/0432296 DHARAMO 

Haryana HISAR 49 30 HR/09/71/0030760 CHANDI 

Haryana HISAR 49 46 HR/09/70/0471509 RAMESH 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039851 NAURANG 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039857 ROSHANI 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039811 INDRA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 SOI0461301 SUNIL KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039273 SATISH KUMAR 
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Haryana HISAR 49 60 MXM1665116 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 SOI0370890 JAGJEET SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039577 RAM BAI 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039628 SHAMSHER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 HR/09/71/0123220 SATBIR SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 HR/09/71/0123323 SARBATI 

Haryana HISAR 49 55 SOI1329473 NARENDER 

Haryana HISAR 49 109 HR/09/70/0501439 PATORI 

Haryana HISAR 49 160 SOI1025014 RAKHI 

Haryana HISAR 49 210 SOI0647578 MANDEEP 

Haryana HISAR 49 210 SOI0996439 SUMAN 

Haryana HISAR 49 217 HR/08/72/0489496 BAKHTOURI 

Haryana HISAR 49 191 MXM1662717 PUNAM RANI 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 HR/09/71/0123198 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 49 46 HR/09/70/0468709 SANTOSH 

Haryana HISAR 49 46 BXP1780998 SATISH 

Haryana HISAR 49 117 SOI0977165 ANJU DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 49 86 HR/09/71/0099121 PHULI 

Haryana HISAR 49 86 SOI1123355 RATAN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 86 MXM1516541 ABHAY RAM 

Haryana HISAR 49 76 HR/09/71/0084184 BHATERI 

Haryana HISAR 49 208 SOI0647099 ROBIN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 208 HR/08/72/0439177 GULAB 

Haryana HISAR 49 127 HR/09/71/0174118 JAI SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 127 HR/09/71/0174144 RAM NIWAS 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 HR/09/71/0255905 CHANDER PATI 

Haryana HISAR 49 215 HR/08/72/0483534 SHEELA 

Haryana HISAR 49 33 HR/09/70/0432524 KISHAN LAL 

Haryana HISAR 49 33 SOI0386888 MUKESH 

Haryana HISAR 49 33 HR/09/70/0432397 VEDA 

Haryana HISAR 49 53 HR/09/70/0495593 RAVINDER 

Haryana HISAR 49 58 HR/09/71/0036027 RISALA 

Haryana HISAR 49 55 HR/09/71/0126220 RAMDE 

Haryana HISAR 49 79 HR/09/75/0156042 KARMBIR 
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Haryana HISAR 49 86 HR/09/71/0099189 SHAMSHER 

Haryana HISAR 49 116 MXM1566348 SUSHILA 

Haryana HISAR 49 59 HR/09/71/0039134 DANI 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 SOI1221936 Priyanka 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 SOI1118074 AARTI 

Haryana HISAR 49 79 HR/09/75/0156044 VAJIR 

Haryana HISAR 49 79 SOI0962456 SANDEEP 

Haryana HISAR 49 182 HR/09/71/0327564 DHAN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 182 HR/09/71/0327499 PRABHU 

Haryana HISAR 49 182 HR/09/71/0327582 PHULA 

Haryana HISAR 49 61 SOI0398156 POOJA 

Haryana HISAR 49 206 HR/08/72/0441113 BIJENDRA 

Haryana HISAR 49 178 SOI0232702 RAVINDER KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 49 145 SOI0519371 VINOD 

Haryana HISAR 49 149 MXM1519024 Satish Kumar 

Haryana HISAR 49 208 HVW1243609 SUNITA 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 HR/09/71/0123320 JAGBIR SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 SOI0027235 HARPHOOL 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 HR/09/71/0123584 KARN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 HR/09/71/0123433 JAGTA 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 SOI0959163 Radha 

Haryana HISAR 49 53 HR/09/70/0495316 RAM NIWAS 

Haryana HISAR 49 217 HR/08/72/0489532 DEDA 

Haryana HISAR 49 161 SOI0039156 SUMIT KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 49 86 HR/09/71/0099001 BELI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 HR/09/71/123944 KULDEEP SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 MXM1706860 SANDEEP 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 SOI0395566 SOMWATI 

Haryana HISAR 49 54 HR/09/71/0123446 AJMER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 146 SOI0928143 POOJA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 49 38 SOI1350404 RINKI  

Haryana HISAR 49 47 SOI1327873 SATYAWAN 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285111 DALVIR 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285118 BHATERI 
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Haryana HISAR 49 118 SOI0515643 RAMKUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285064 TELU RAM 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285067 KRISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285088 RAMJI LAL 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285304 PALA 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285081 ATMA 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285214 SHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 49 127 HR/09/71/0174156 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 49 76 HR/09/71/0084406 BHIM 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285180 RAM RATI 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285193 RAJDE 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 SOI0533851 SATBIR 

Haryana HISAR 49 118 HR/09/71/0285145 BALBIR 

Haryana HISAR 49 203 HR/09/71/0426007 SHISHPAL 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 SOI0605576 PRITHVI SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 HR/09/71/0255926 HANS RAJ 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039779 BALBIR 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 MXM1781681 HARI KISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 SOI0493718 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039785 ROHTAS 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039312 SURENDER KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039324 PUSHPA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039715 KITABO 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 HR/09/71/0039763 BHEERA 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 SOI0985887 RAJ 

Haryana HISAR 49 30 HR/09/71/0030716 SURAJ MAL 

Haryana HISAR 49 202 MXM1025782 CHHOTI 

Haryana HISAR 49 104 SOI0966754 CHANDAN SHARMA 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 SOI1030931 KULDEEP SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 SOI0516229 BALWAN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 49 120 MXM1521798 SAVITRI 

Haryana HISAR 49 33 HR/09/70/0432641 BALWAN 

Haryana HISAR 49 33 SOI0305003 VIRENDER 

Haryana HISAR 49 33 HR/09/70/0432173 ANGURI DEVI 
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Haryana HISAR 49 58 SOI0396259 CHANDER BHAN 

Haryana HISAR 49 58 HR/09/71/0036944 BHAGWAN DASS 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 MXM1754332 RAJESH 

Haryana HISAR 49 148 SOI1351246 Suresh kumar 

Haryana HISAR 49 141 SOI0107557 SEEMA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 49 59 HR/09/71/0039167 RAJ BALA 

Haryana HISAR 49 59 HR/09/71/0039882 SUBHASH 

Haryana HISAR 49 59 SOI0210088 AMIT 

Haryana HISAR 49 79 HR/09/75/0156030 MURTI 

Haryana HISAR 49 86 MXM1692235 NARESH 

Haryana HISAR 49 86 HR/09/71/0099207 KAMLA 

Haryana HISAR 49 86 MXM1822865 PHOOLI 

Haryana HISAR 49 62 HR/09/71/0045495 HANS RAJ 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 SOI1118967 RAJESH 

Haryana HISAR 49 60 SOI1118843 SATYAWAN 

Haryana HISAR 49 59 SOI0972265 BALA 
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Haryana HISAR 50 125 NZR1364868 PANKAJ 

Haryana HISAR 50 125 HR/08/72/0285301 ROOP  RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 125 NZR0501049 DILBAG 

Haryana HISAR 50 125 HR/08/72/0285426 JAGMAL SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 125 HR/08/72/0285208 OM PATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 125 HVW1732098 SURENDER KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 125 HR/08/72/0285203 KRISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HVW1904457 BHATI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HVW1623289 DHARAMPAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 123 HR/08/72/0279222 RAM BAI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HVW1201193 SUSHIL 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0060773 NANHI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069310 SANTOSH 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069202 JOGENDER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0675629 JAIDEV SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069189 KRISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069246 CHANDRO 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069291 DAYA NAND 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0616961 POONAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069309 PRATAP 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0675652 POONAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069047 CHANDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0616789 DHIR SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0143016 NAPHE SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069121 SHAMSHER 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069104 MANPHOOL 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR1130863 MANJEET 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069049 ROSHANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0142976 RAMKUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069321 SATVIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069351 GYANDE 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069011 RAMDE 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR1282714 SANDI 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 HR/08/69/0195563 RAM KUMAR 
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Haryana HISAR 50 205 NZR1311836 RAMPYARI 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 NZR1195122 REENU 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 NZR0299438 LAHRI SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 NZR1315043 ROHIT 

Haryana HISAR 50 174 HR/08/72/0381031 BALBIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 174 HR/08/72/0381137 TULSI 

Haryana HISAR 50 167 HVW1136654 KELA 

Haryana HISAR 50 167 HVW1136647 SATISH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0303021 KISHANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0303005 ROSHAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0300067 HARDWARI 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0300437 RAGHBIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 20 HR/09/71/0213787 RAJBIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 55 HR/08/72/0120672 GAGAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198390 SATYA WANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198559 RAMESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HVW1776046 BARJI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198489 BIRA BAI 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HVW1775485 SEEMA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198552 LAJWANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HVW1227628 KARTARI 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HVW1783802 RAMESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 NZR0006510 PUSHPA 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198513 BANSI LAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/198819 KELASH RANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 NZR1546365 Deepak 

Haryana HISAR 50 70 HR/08/72/0165824 KRISHAN KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123402 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 NZR1511385 PRINCE 

Haryana HISAR 50 70 HR/08/72/0165636 BHUPENDER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 70 HR/08/72/0165818 MURTI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 70 HR/08/72/0165811 RAKESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0303044 BHATERI 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0126162 RAM SINGH 
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Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123088 RAJ RANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 HR/08/69/0195337 KAMLA 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 DBJ1262575 SAROJ KUMARI 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 DBJ1095553 SUMITRA 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 NZR0587261 MUNSHI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 HR/08/72/0211508 DIMPLE 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 NZR0345587 BIMLA 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 HR/08/72/0211480 SANTRA 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 HVW1777382 AMAR NATH 

Haryana HISAR 50 122 NZR1484815 SUMAN  RANI

Haryana HISAR 50 123 HR/08/72/0279348 GUDDI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 123 HVW1731165 BALBIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123369 RAM DITI 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HVW1662097 BIMALA 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR1221035 PARDEEP KUMAR

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR0289082 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123625 KAMLA 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR1055722 SUSHIL 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123166 BHAGWAN DASS 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123677 MANOHAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123680 KAUSHLYA 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123312 SATYA WATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR0186619 SHER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123949 CHANDI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR0067686 SAROJ 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123266 DALIP 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR0410563 SUNDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123293 SUNHARI 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123156 SANJAY KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR1004571 KHUSHBOO BHAKER  

Haryana HISAR 50 57 NZR1439249 PARUL 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 NZR0068338 ASHOK 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0123789 HAR DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123249 MANI RAM 
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Haryana HISAR 50 56 HVW1683341 MADAN LAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 80 NZR0193276 SANGEETA 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 NZR1162635 DALBIR SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 HR/08/72/0372699 ANCHAI 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 NZR1023373 KAVITA 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 NZR1083914 KOMAL VERMA 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 HR/08/72/0372456 JITENDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 NZR1377555 Sunita 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 NZR1352723 SUNITA 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 HR/08/72/0372610 SANTRA 

Haryana HISAR 50 171 HR/08/72/0375088 RAM CHAND 

Haryana HISAR 50 155 NZR1394741 HARISH 

Haryana HISAR 50 155 NZR1323369 HARISH 

Haryana HISAR 50 155 NZR1342484 SAHIL 

Haryana HISAR 50 155 HR/08/72/0366600 RAJA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 NZR1087105 AJAY KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HVW1760933 NIRMAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321237 ESHWAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321295 MANGE RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321319 PHOOL SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321324 BANARSI 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321194 SHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321290 PHULI 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321566 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321379 SURAJ BHAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 NZR1217652 VIKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HVW1130129 SUSHILA 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 NZR1106954 Ashutosh 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 NZR1354760 VIJAY 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321670 KAMLA 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321680 JANKI 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 NZR1408418 NASIB 

Haryana HISAR 50 31 HR/08/72/0408154 SURESH 

Haryana HISAR 50 31 HR/08/72/0408328 CHAMELI 
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Haryana HISAR 50 32 HR/08/72/0411189 KARN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 32 NZR1449446 Rahul 

Haryana HISAR 50 32 NZR1319730 SEEMA 

Haryana HISAR 50 32 NZR0057315 MONIKA 

Haryana HISAR 50 32 NZR1161181 JAIVIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 20 MXM1022961 ASHOK KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 CZP1816594 NAVEEN KUMAR VATS 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 HR/09/75/0147300 PATAP SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 CZP1691971 KRISHNA 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 HR/09/75/0147574 DILBAG 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 HR/09/75/0147249 SATYWAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 HR/09/75/0147777 SAVITRI 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 HR/09/75/0147295 PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 HR/09/75/0147428 DAYA NAND 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 HR/09/75/0147578 BIRO 

Haryana HISAR 50 7 CZP1176247 CHANNO 

Haryana HISAR 50 7 CZP1818533 RAJINDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 7 HR/09/75/0225019 BALDEVA 

Haryana HISAR 50 7 NZR0152876 ROHTASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 19 HR/09/71/0207785 KELA 

Haryana HISAR 50 108 NZR0593905 TWINKLE 

Haryana HISAR 50 122 HR/08/72/276576 JAMMU RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 139 HR/08/72/0021348 ANGURI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 139 HR/08/72/0021375 SUNEHARI 

Haryana HISAR 50 140 HR/08/72/0024214 MANI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 140 HR/08/72/0024169 SAJAN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 140 HR/08/72/0024241 MANGE RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 110 HR/08/72/0156419 GULSHAN KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 131 HVW1797729 SHIKRU 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 NZR0551085 RAKESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 NZR1502640 Neelam 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 HR/08/69/0213154 BHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 HR/08/69/0213546 GOKAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 HR/08/69/0213549 BIMLA 
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Haryana HISAR 50 200 HR/08/69/0213228 SURENDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 HR/08/69/0213122 CHARAN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0060803 SARTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 151 NZR1342906 SAPNA 

Haryana HISAR 50 151 HR/08/72/0355568 SHER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 151 NZR1010032 MANJEET  

Haryana HISAR 50 152 HR/08/72/0357491 SUKHMO DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 171 HR/08/72/0375167 SARJA 

Haryana HISAR 50 171 HR/08/72/0375244 OMWATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HVW1735661 SUSHIL 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360252 RAM DHARI 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360209 BIMLA 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HVW1670991 SITA RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360346 PURUSHOTAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 NZR1478064 DEEKSHA 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327357 KRISHAN DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327418 CHIRANJI 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327442 JAGDISH 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 NZR1162874 LILAWATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327612 SHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327589 BHALERAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327631 MUNNI 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327286 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327624 RAM SARUP 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327190 JAI SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327028 SHRI PAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327197 MAMAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327054 PHULA 

Haryana HISAR 50 46 HR/08/72/0093112 KRISHNA WANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 46 HR/08/72/0093126 PRAKASH WANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 46 HR/08/72/0093125 SUBHASH CHAND 

Haryana HISAR 50 46 HR/08/72/0093098 KELASH BANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 46 HR/08/72/0093116 RAM LAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 70 NZR0251181 SUMAN 
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Haryana HISAR 50 70 HR/08/72/0165629 JAI KAWAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 71 NZR1097047 KAJAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0123822 JAI SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 53 NZR0695007 JOGIENDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 53 HR/08/72/0114123 SAROJ RANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 53 HR/08/72/0111591 GOPI CHAND 

Haryana HISAR 50 51 HR/08/72/0102176 RAJENDER KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 51 HR/08/72/0102172 JAGDISH CHAND 

Haryana HISAR 50 84 NZR1515022 YOG 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198637 RAM SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198601 ATAM PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 NZR0342881 VIPIN 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/249198 RAMESH 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 NZR0086694 PREETI 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198473 SOHAN LAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HVW1279520 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 NZR1113430 NEETU RAJESH

Haryana HISAR 50 86 NZR0586271 SHANTI BAI 

Haryana HISAR 50 86 HR/08/72/0207461 JOGI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 86 NZR0466334 MAYA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 86 NZR1359207 RAJENDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 86 HR/08/72/0207544 AAJAD 

Haryana HISAR 50 86 NZR0991760 SAROJ KUMARI  

Haryana HISAR 50 86 NZR1530146 KRISHAN  SAINI

Haryana HISAR 50 86 HR/08/72/0207551 JILE SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 81 HR/08/72/0195209 VIDYA WANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 81 NZR0240184 CHHOTO DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 81 NZR0521658 SUBEK SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 81 NZR0521534 JASBIR KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 50 100 HR/08/72/0225268 ROSHANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 92 NZR0590653 AMAN DEEP KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HVW1856442 MAMTA 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198190 RANBIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 141 HR/08/72/0027293 KRISHNA 
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Haryana HISAR 50 141 HR/08/72/0027016 HARBAI 

Haryana HISAR 50 122 HVW1730936 AMI CHAND 

Haryana HISAR 50 122 HR/08/72/0276081 KANSHI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 114 NZR1282615 REKHA 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0060779 INDRA WATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HVW1890128 VIRENDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0060826 BALWAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0060841 VAJIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0060845 DILBAG 

Haryana HISAR 50 188 HR/08/72/0060941 RAJ BALA 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123200 HAWA SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR0186445 PARUL 

Haryana HISAR 50 68 HVW1271949 JATIN KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 97 NZR0589242 RANJNA 

Haryana HISAR 50 97 NZR0589234 KIRAN BALA 

Haryana HISAR 50 97 NZR0589226 OM PARKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 53 HR/08/72/0111702 BRIJ BHUSHAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 53 HR/08/72/0111258 BALE RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 88 NZR0697946 NEELAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 155 NZR1105576 SONIYA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HVW1723063 MURTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HVW1800614 RESHMA 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0126171 SARTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0126253 RAM SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 122 NZR1453083 Gurunam  

Haryana HISAR 50 123 HR/08/72/0279045 RAJ BALA 

Haryana HISAR 50 123 HR/08/72/0279216 SAVITRI 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 NZR0588269 REETU 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 NZR0588160 JAIBIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 NZR1380104 Manjeet 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 HR/08/72/0211550 RAJENDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 NZR1337104 NANDNI 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 NZR1441724 NISHA 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 HVW1828946 RAM KISHAN 
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Haryana HISAR 50 90 HR/08/72/0211507 AJITA SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 HR/08/72/0211476 RATNI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 90 NZR0587584 CHANDER MUKHI 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 NZR0449561 NEELAM RANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 HR/08/72/0372584 RAM KAWAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 HR/08/72/0372718 MUNSHI 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 HR/08/72/0372585 SHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 NZR1028968 KAREENA 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 NZR0612184 JOGINDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 NZR1077635 RAM KALI 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 HR/08/72/0372609 ABHIMANYU 

Haryana HISAR 50 158 NZR1370543 Suryakant 

Haryana HISAR 50 171 HR/08/72/0375026 MANROOP 

Haryana HISAR 50 171 NZR0501742 RAJWANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 174 HR/08/72/0381287 SANTOSH 

Haryana HISAR 50 174 HR/08/72/0381096 RAMESHWAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 174 HR/08/72/0381115 SUKH DAI 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0123781 JAGDISH 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0123859 MANI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 NZR1395532 Nikshit 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123391 BIMLA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123397 CHANDER DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123400 AJAI PAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123401 MANTARI 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR1482660 Manish 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR1482488 Manish 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR1482603 Manish 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HVW1691518 ANIL 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR1259944 OMPATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR1258672 OMPARKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123679 SITA RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123648 RAMESHWAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HVW1207539 KHUSHI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HVW1826163 RAJVEER 
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Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123626 BHIM 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123255 SUNHARI 

Haryana HISAR 50 41 HR/08/72/0306339 JAI PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 41 NZR1474956 GOPI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198406 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HVW1631019 PHOOLWATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HVW1631001 BALBIR SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 NZR0465518 SAHIB KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198368 RAJENDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198306 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198090 DEENA NATH 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HVW1820406 SANJEEV KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198635 LOK NATH 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 NZR0682971 BALWAN SINGH MEHRA 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HVW1693894 DARSHNA 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198852 PRADEEP KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198474 MANOHRAMA BAI 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/198242 KALU RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 NZR1134824 RAJ RANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 86 HR/08/72/0207693 RAJ BALA 

Haryana HISAR 50 86 HR/08/72/0207679 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 86 HR/08/72/0207685 KHAJANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 86 HR/08/72/0207465 RAGHUBIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HVW1710623 GULAB SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HVW1225556 BALWAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 NZR0625384 MAHABIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 NZR1361344 TEK RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HVW1657071 RAMPHAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327086 MAHENDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327061 RAMESH KUMAR  

Haryana HISAR 50 40 NZR0183434 GANGA SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327686 RAMESH 

Haryana HISAR 50 51 HVW1209006 MAHESH 

Haryana HISAR 50 81 NZR1448539 AMIT KUMAR
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Haryana HISAR 50 81 NZR1448489 REKHA 

Haryana HISAR 50 81 NZR0584136 AMANDEEP 

Haryana HISAR 50 55 NZR1319516 PARKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 55 NZR1384668 SATISH GOYAL

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0126150 NARESH 

Haryana HISAR 50 53 HVW1280056 KAMLESH RANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 53 HR/08/72/0111250 SUMITRA 

Haryana HISAR 50 53 HR/08/72/0111033 BILO DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 92 NZR1107911 Isha Mittal

Haryana HISAR 50 70 HR/08/72/0165692 FATEH SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 70 HR/08/72/0165693 KRISHNA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 70 NZR0149385 ABHIMANYU 

Haryana HISAR 50 70 HR/08/72/0165680 NARESH 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 HR/08/69/0213197 MUNSHI 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 NZR0146266 RAJESH 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 HR/08/69/0213155 OMI 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 HR/08/69/0213233 KRISHNA 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 HR/08/69/0213235 PHULA 

Haryana HISAR 50 200 HR/08/69/0213517 SURAJ BHAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 94 NZR0423830 RASHMI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HVW1113729 NARENDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069026 SAVITRI 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 HR/09/75/0147572 PRATAP 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 NZR0173187 RATAN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 4 NZR0622969 PANKHI 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327352 SUBER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HR/08/72/0327240 BIMLA 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 NZR1144005 RAM PRASAD 

Haryana HISAR 50 40 HVW1600790 KALU 

Haryana HISAR 50 39 HR/08/72/0324539 BHIM SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 NZR1217603 VIKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321318 BALA 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 NZR0628834 NARENDER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321452 RAMA 
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Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321392 DHARMPAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HVW1129410 RAMESH 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HVW1129915 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321044 INDRAWATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321076 SITARI 

Haryana HISAR 50 37 HR/08/72/0321036 DHARMA 

Haryana HISAR 50 29 NZR1122795 DEEPIKA 

Haryana HISAR 50 31 HVW1093897 KAPIL 

Haryana HISAR 50 31 HVW1093947 NAURANGI 

Haryana HISAR 50 34 NZR1545136 Ajay Kumar

Haryana HISAR 50 7 HR/09/75/0225262 OMPATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 7 NZR0178608 BALBIR CHAND 

Haryana HISAR 50 7 NZR1486752 Tamana Rani 

Haryana HISAR 50 7 NZR0505164 SUSHILA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 7 HR/09/75/0225049 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 7 NZR1171495 PINKI RANI

Haryana HISAR 50 7 NZR0652271 NARESH 

Haryana HISAR 50 139 HR/08/72/0021081 BHAGA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 139 HR/08/72/0021046 SURAJ MAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 139 NZR1519438 Jaibir Singh Malik

Haryana HISAR 50 139 HR/08/72/0021273 DHARA SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 140 HR/08/72/0024329 ROHTAS 

Haryana HISAR 50 140 HR/08/72/0024192 UCHHAL SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 131 HVW1126317 SADHU 

Haryana HISAR 50 131 HR/08/72/0000117 OMWATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 100 HR/08/72/0225133 GANGA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 100 HR/08/72/0225267 DILBAG 

Haryana HISAR 50 137 HR/08/72/0015141 PRABHU 

Haryana HISAR 50 151 NZR1342948 SEEMA 

Haryana HISAR 50 151 NZR0501502 BALBIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360700 KRISHNA 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360261 KISHAN LAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360262 SARTI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360080 PURUSHOTAM 
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Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360044 RAM CHAND 

Haryana HISAR 50 171 HR/08/72/0375172 RAMRAKH 

Haryana HISAR 50 171 HR/08/72/0375245 UMED SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 173 NZR1538495 SAHIL 

Haryana HISAR 50 159 HR/08/72/0384372 JANKI 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0300102 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0300225 RAJ BIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0300145 KRISHNA 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0300244 PRATAP 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0300086 RAM CHANDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0300201 BHIM SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 HR/08/72/0123131 BHAGWANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR0410662 CHANDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 20 HR/09/71/0213046 SHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 20 MXM0977421 BILLO 

Haryana HISAR 50 70 NZR0027854 SUNIL 

Haryana HISAR 50 19 HR/09/71/0207396 RAMROOP 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/198499 MUKESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 NZR0087429 BINDIYA 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198150 DAYA VANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198153 RAMESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198488 NAND LAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198226 RAM SAROOP 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198556 DARSHNA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 151 NZR1467752 NEHA 

Haryana HISAR 50 151 HR/08/72/0354631 TULA RAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 151 HR/08/72/0354653 CHANDER PRAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360487 BHULA 

Haryana HISAR 50 125 HR/08/72/0285361 SUKH LAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 125 HVW1111616 KULDEEP 

Haryana HISAR 50 125 HR/08/72/0285201 KALAWATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 123 HVW1731140 KAMALA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HVW1686906 RAM KARAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0170209 VANDNA 
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Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069300 BEER MATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069250 CHHABILA 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HVW1200757 JAGBIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0675835 REENA 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069077 SHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069048 KRISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HVW1113976 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069034 CHANDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HVW1113059 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0143115 KRISHANA 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069336 RAJVIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0069352 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 HR/08/69/0195537 SURESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 DBJ1887827 ISHWAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 HR/08/69/0195362 BALWAN 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 DBJ1096320 SUKHBIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 HR/08/69/0195598 MAHABIR 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 HR/08/69/0195459 NAURANG 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 NZR0380105 MEENA 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 HR/08/69/0195535 MANGAL SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 DBJ1887868 ROSHANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 174 NZR1304823 CHANDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 174 HR/08/72/0381341 SARJIT 

Haryana HISAR 50 174 HR/08/72/0381131 JAGDISH 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 HR/08/72/0300123 GOPI 

Haryana HISAR 50 14 NZR1303239 RITU 

Haryana HISAR 50 46 HVW1279439 RAJESH 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 HR/08/69/0195560 PARVARI 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 NZR0987339 MONIKA  

Haryana HISAR 50 205 DBJ1095546 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 DBJ1095538 KULBIR SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 205 NZR1111319 POONAM 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HVW1226695 BALDEV RAJ 

Haryana HISAR 50 82 HR/08/72/0198415 KAILASH CHAND 
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Haryana HISAR 50 69 HVW1783026 CHAVIKANT 

Haryana HISAR 50 69 HR/08/72/0162706 BIMLA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 56 NZR0014720 SHAFALI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0558775 INDRO DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0060805 GULABA 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0286229 RAMNIWAS 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0060814 DHARAM WATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 HR/08/72/0060812 DHOLI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 189 NZR0212068 RAJENDER 

Haryana HISAR 50 201 NZR0471151 MANJU DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 122 HR/08/72/0276019 BHARANVA BAI 

Haryana HISAR 50 122 HR/08/72/0276327 KRISHNA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 122 NZR0649160 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 50 111 NZR0595322 AAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360313 JILE SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 NZR0265413 DHANPATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 NZR1398429 HIMANSHU  TUNDWAL

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360231 SHER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HVW1735646 MURTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 141 HR/08/72/0027369 SOHNA 

Haryana HISAR 50 141 HR/08/72/0027321 BILLU 

Haryana HISAR 50 141 HR/08/72/0027045 RAN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 171 NZR0467415 ROSHAN LAL 

Haryana HISAR 50 39 NZR1212190 NISHA 

Haryana HISAR 50 53 HR/08/72/0111703 VIMLA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 53 HR/08/72/0111347 PHOOL PATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 96 NZR1406693 REETU RANI

Haryana HISAR 50 77 NZR0520213 RACHNA 

Haryana HISAR 50 153 HR/08/72/0360445 SANTOSH 

Haryana HISAR 50 155 HR/08/72/0366126 TARA CHAND 

Haryana HISAR 50 155 NZR1105428 SUNITA 

Haryana HISAR 50 155 HR/08/72/0366414 LAJWANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 155 HR/08/72/0366421 USHA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 50 155 HR/08/72/0366415 HARBANS 
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Haryana HISAR 50 170 HR/08/72/0475132 AJEET 

Haryana HISAR 50 130 HR/08/72/0297221 VIJENDER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 96 NZR0663724 BHIM SAIN 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0123785 SYO BAI 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0123808 CHAMELI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0123973 LALITA 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0123854 SHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0126093 UDAY SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HVW1787225 BEELU 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0126173 RAM RATI 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 HR/08/72/0126226 AJAY 

Haryana HISAR 50 57 NZR1004431 AMANDEEP  

Haryana HISAR 50 155 HR/08/72/0366184 KHASHI RAM 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana HISAR 51 166 CZP1202233 SUNITA 

Haryana HISAR 51 61 XYJ1082601 ANJU 

Haryana HISAR 51 97 XYZ0892794 BALA DEVI  

Haryana HISAR 51 97 XYZ0892786 INDER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 HR/09/75/0456398 BALWAN 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 XYZ0160754 SHANTI 

Haryana HISAR 51 96 XYZ0239269 RAJBIR SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 51 2 HR/09/70/0177319 NIHALA 

Haryana HISAR 51 14 XYZ0956987 SOMIL 

Haryana HISAR 51 43 XYJ1468347 MAHIPAL 

Haryana HISAR 51 45 XYJ1042472 MANISHA 

Haryana HISAR 51 68 HR/09/75/0108074 DHARAM PAL 

Haryana HISAR 51 122 XYZ0583203 PRIYA 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 HR/09/75/0456280 PRITHVI SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 HR/09/75/0456297 RUKMANI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 HR/09/75/0453478 MAYA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 HR/09/75/0456067 MURTI LAL 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 HR/09/75/0453459 SANTRO 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 XYJ1260140 SUBASH 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 HR/09/75/0456309 KRISHAN KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 HR/09/75/0456290 SADHU RAM 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 HR/09/75/0456249 KAMLA 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 CZP1740455 DESH RAJ 

Haryana HISAR 51 95 XYZ0632893 SUNDER 

Haryana HISAR 51 69 XYZ0660829 manju 

Haryana HISAR 51 163 XYJ1053156 Ravinder Singh Sheoran

Haryana HISAR 51 68 HR/09/75/0108191 PRADEEP KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 68 CZP1517929 MAHINDER 

Haryana HISAR 51 62 CZP1162742 SAHAB DAYAL 

Haryana HISAR 51 130 HR/09/75/0402633 BHAGWAN 

Haryana HISAR 51 130 HR/09/75/0402456 DHARAM VIR 

Haryana HISAR 51 33 HR/09/70/0246871 GUDDI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 51 95 HR/09/75/0315077 RAMESHWAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 95 HR/09/75/0315047 RAJENDER KUMAR 
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Haryana HISAR 51 66 XYJ1101799 JYOTI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 51 155 XYJ1111517 AMIT KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 130 XYZ0377994 SONU SAINI

Haryana HISAR 51 51 XYZ0570044 LAXMI 

Haryana HISAR 51 37 XYJ1063072 ANITA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 XYJ1258755 PRIYANKA 

Haryana HISAR 51 165 XYZ0484444 SUMITRA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 51 2 XYJ1232966 MANISHA 

Haryana HISAR 51 2 XYJ1446202 Purnima 

Haryana HISAR 51 2 XYZ0597252 RAHUL 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0475012 PRIYA 

Haryana HISAR 51 142 XYJ1385475 TULSI RANI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0543983 KRISHAN KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0393291 VEDO 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0386482 POOJA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0474528 SANJANA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0314401 MAHENDER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1091156 BANITA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396467 KAMLA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396560 DEVI LAL 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396919 SANTOSH DUA  

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0682724 POONAM 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0393917 SAVITRI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396016 MAGE RAM 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 CZP1738038 KAMALA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396161 CHAMPA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396148 JAIBIR 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396154 RAJBIR 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396163 DARSHNA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0387357 PATAD DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396600 CHANDERMUKHI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396744 BALWAN 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1385251 Dayawanti 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 CZP1076249 RAJU 
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Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396772 SHAKUNTLA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 CZP1738640 SHAMLAL 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0399983 SATVIR 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1482751 RINKI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0399909 ANJU 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0386730 OMI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 CZP1737949 SONA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0474544 REKHA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0387399 ROMA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1267525 SEEMA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0397132 RAJ BALA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0397131 RAMPHAL 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1355015 BANIKA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396087 ASHOK 

Haryana HISAR 51 1 XYJ1066463 AJIT KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1483353 Jagbir 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1350909 Aas Narayan 

Haryana HISAR 51 145 HR/09/75/0342158 BALWANT 

Haryana HISAR 51 145 XYZ0914788 PREETI  

Haryana HISAR 51 145 XYJ1181668 TULSI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396595 RAM DHARI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396510 KALA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396514 BHARATHI 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 XYJ1107663 PREM KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 XYZ0965277 Manjeet 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 XYZ0124826 POONAM 

Haryana HISAR 51 7 BXP1789890 AMRTI 

Haryana HISAR 51 43 XYJ1468362 FOOLVATI 

Haryana HISAR 51 68 HR/09/75/0108051 HANS RAM 

Haryana HISAR 51 130 CZP1789940 MOMAN RAM 

Haryana HISAR 51 48 XYJ1370469 HARSH 

Haryana HISAR 51 68 XYZ0034488 REKHA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 51 68 HR/09/75/0108189 CHHABIL DASS 

Haryana HISAR 51 68 HR/09/75/0108190 GYANO 
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Haryana HISAR 51 68 HR/09/75/0111436 MURTI 

Haryana HISAR 51 95 HR/09/75/0315073 DHAPA 

Haryana HISAR 51 95 HR/09/75/0315034 PALA RAM 

Haryana HISAR 51 95 XYZ0009662 ARUN KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 95 HR/09/75/0315016 BHALA 

Haryana HISAR 51 130 HR/09/75/0402459 BALA 

Haryana HISAR 51 49 HMJ1058981 SUBHASH 

Haryana HISAR 51 15 XYZ0417584 POONAM 

Haryana HISAR 51 27 HR/09/70/0237591 KRISHAN KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 7 HR/09/70/0256251 SUNEHARI 

Haryana HISAR 51 174 CZP1568237 RAM MEHAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 95 HR/09/75/0315190 CHANDER PATI 

Haryana HISAR 51 95 HR/09/75/0315061 BALWAN 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 XYJ1255314 ROHIT 

Haryana HISAR 51 169 CZP1740596 BHOOP SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 51 7 XYJ1409812 manju 

Haryana HISAR 51 1 XYJ1453232 AAKASH 

Haryana HISAR 51 2 XYJ1261379 SANGEETA 

Haryana HISAR 51 2 XYJ1259233 SARBHU 

Haryana HISAR 51 31 XYJ1471978 SEEMA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 51 1 XYJ1052851 ARVIND 

Haryana HISAR 51 1 XYJ1043645 DEEPAK KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 8 XEX0546911 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1128255 SUNITA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0682922 CHANDRA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396472 RAJENDER 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396482 MUWASI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396546 KAMLESH 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0399933 BIMLA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396569 RAM PYARI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0393883 CHAMELI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 CZP1690585 MUNSHI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 CZP1805399 MAHENDER 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396918 JAGDISH 
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Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1483163 KAVITA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1086321 PRIYANKA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0610840 VIKAS 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0393542 SANTRA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1144542 SONU 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0399998 PARVEENKUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0393625 KULWANT 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0591701 BALLU 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0901942 SEEMA  

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0393543 HAWA SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1325331 AMIT KUMAR

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1332097 ANSHU 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0396177 KRISHNA 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 HR/09/75/0397128 ASHOK 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1128198 SANDEEP 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1245349 RAKESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0801993 SANJEEDA 

Haryana HISAR 51 135 XYJ1501220 DEEPIKA GUPTA

Haryana HISAR 51 95 HR/09/75/0312607 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 51 95 XYJ1205426 POONAM 

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1359454 RAJ KUMAR

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1411073 MADHURI DEVI

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1403443 JAIVEER MAURYA

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYJ1106772 LOVELY RANI

Haryana HISAR 51 158 ROQ2716082 Mandeep Kaur

Haryana HISAR 51 158 XYZ0387209 DEEPAK 

Haryana HISAR 51 145 HR/09/75/0342109 BHATERI 

Haryana HISAR 51 145 HR/09/75/0342089 PURAN 
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Haryana >> HISAR >> 52

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana HISAR 52 105 CFH1817519 BHUPENDER 

Haryana HISAR 52 105 CFH1817550 NANKI KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 52 109 TQM0904862 KRISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 52 161 TQM0362319 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 52 150 TQM1585322 VEENA RANI

Haryana HISAR 52 161 CFH1903632 RAVI 

Haryana HISAR 52 17 CFH1458777 KAMLA 

Haryana HISAR 52 162 TQM0547943 SADHANA MEHTA 

Haryana HISAR 52 162 CFH2320489 PANKAJ MEHTA 

Haryana HISAR 52 109 RNQ0667394 RAJ KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 52 103 TQM0734400 POOJA KUMARI JANGRA 

Haryana HISAR 52 87 TQM0558932 NEHA 

Haryana HISAR 52 75 TQM0818625 PINKI 

Haryana HISAR 52 10 AXO0643130 CHHAVI 

Haryana HISAR 52 125 TQM0900183 KIRANDEEP 

Haryana HISAR 52 39 CFH1350297 VIDYA 

Haryana HISAR 52 94 CFH2044642 SUNIL KANSAL

Haryana HISAR 52 94 TQM0369827 ANIMESH KANSAL 

Haryana HISAR 52 31 CFH1488873 PARKASH CHAND 

Haryana HISAR 52 28 HR/09/74/0162712 JAGDISH 

Haryana HISAR 52 36 HR/09/74/0075001 BARU MAL 

Haryana HISAR 52 112 CFH1363688 BHAGWANTI 

Haryana HISAR 52 109 HR/09/74/0432020 SNEH LATA 

Haryana HISAR 52 58 TQM0816173 GAGANDEEP SALUJA 

Haryana HISAR 52 126 TQM0900464 PARDEEP SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 52 73 TQM1488121 SUNNY DIYAL

Haryana HISAR 52 99 CFH1330786 MOORTI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 52 46 TQM0408872 ANU 

Haryana HISAR 52 30 TQM0095232 KAPIL MITTAL

Haryana HISAR 52 114 TQM0306308 SAURAV CHAUDHARY 

Haryana HISAR 52 67 TQM1187335 DHOLI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 52 111 TQM0571703 ELA 

Haryana HISAR 52 8 TQM0415497 SAKSHI 

Haryana HISAR 52 8 CFH2257624 INDERJIT KULHRIYA 
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Haryana HISAR 52 136 TQM0201145 SANTOSH 

Haryana HISAR 52 35 TQM0343772 ANKUR 

Haryana HISAR 52 43 TQM0475335 RIMPY 

Haryana HISAR 52 54 TQM1112895 Jatin saini

Haryana HISAR 52 86 TQM0366260 RAJKUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 52 82 TQM0360586 PREM SUKH 

Haryana HISAR 52 117 TQM1089671 SHASHI  

Haryana HISAR 52 93 TQM0368274 SAPNA 

Haryana HISAR 52 150 TQM1067537 RAJESH KUMAR  

Haryana HISAR 52 62 TQM0653287 SHASHI RANGA 

Haryana HISAR 52 94 TQM0807578 KANTA KANSAL

Haryana HISAR 52 95 TQM0822130 ROMIKA 

Haryana HISAR 52 96 TQM1590132 SEEMA 

Haryana HISAR 52 54 CFH1848936 SHILA 

Haryana HISAR 52 44 HR/09/74/0138286 SHANTI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 52 73 TQM0139881 RAKESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 52 112 HR/09/74/0384964 ARJUN DAS 

Haryana HISAR 52 29 TQM0252122 RENU VERMA 

Haryana HISAR 52 31 CFH1439223 AMIT KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 52 31 HR/09/74/0132255 PHULO DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 52 58 TQM0803718 RAJENDER 

Haryana HISAR 52 104 TQM1286525 VARSHA 

Haryana HISAR 52 95 TQM1050483 LALITA  

Haryana HISAR 52 17 CFH1458686 BHIM BHADUR 

Haryana HISAR 52 10 TQM1101997 PUNIT AGGARWAL  

Haryana HISAR 52 162 CFH2320463 SURESH RANI 

Haryana HISAR 52 106 TQM0377242 Prashant Bhukal

Haryana HISAR 52 81 TQM0360016 RAJESH RANA 

Haryana HISAR 52 81 TQM0360008 SAVITRI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 52 5 TQM0233510 AMAN 

Haryana HISAR 52 5 HR/09/74/0087608 SUMAN LATA 

Haryana HISAR 52 8 TQM0639294 ABHIJIT KULAHARIYA 

Haryana HISAR 52 8 CFH2257632 SAVITA KULHRIYA 

Haryana HISAR 52 18 TQM1254259 SATYAM 
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Haryana HISAR 52 136 TQM0678094 MANGE RAM 

Haryana HISAR 52 133 TQM0313072 ANITA RANI 

Haryana HISAR 52 97 TQM1299338 MOHIT 

Haryana HISAR 52 141 TQM0828756 SHUBHAM 
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Haryana >> HISAR >> 53

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana HISAR 53 180 DBJ1895804 RAMESHAR 

Haryana HISAR 53 15 IRU0929620 MANISHA 

Haryana HISAR 53 12 KLF1477454 BALKAR SINGH

Haryana HISAR 53 144 IRU0401901 KALAWANTI 

Haryana HISAR 53 67 IRU0592907 AMIT BOORA 

Haryana HISAR 53 67 IRU0421412 CHANDERPATI 

Haryana HISAR 53 67 IRU0421404 SAROJ DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 53 67 IRU0927848 AASHU DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219221 DALBIR 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219339 RAJENDER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 41 CFH2035418 CHUNNI LAL 

Haryana HISAR 53 5 IRU2589646 Mandeep 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219303 SOHAN LAL 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219304 RAJ KOURI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 KLF1912583 RAN SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219163 DHARM SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 13 IRU0928630 SUMAN 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219517 AAJAD 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219237 CHANDER MUKHI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219242 DAYANAND 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219264 KRISHAN 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0216578 PHULI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219362 JAI SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219388 KELA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219402 ARJUN 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219042 SURESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219043 MOHNI DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219404 MOHAR SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 IRU2301497 INDER 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0216658 PATAP SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 37 IRU0450155 SURJEET SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 37 IRU0355727 SATVINDER KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 53 137 HR/08/79/0399306 RAM BAI 

Haryana HISAR 53 137 IRU2517654 Rohit 
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Haryana HISAR 53 137 HR/08/79/0399095 PHOOLKAWAR 

Haryana HISAR 53 137 IRU0262394 GEETA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 53 73 IRU0172478 SUKHPAL KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 53 52 IRU0210724 MADHUR MIDHA 

Haryana HISAR 53 154 HR/08/69/0162158 MANI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 53 154 HR/08/69/0162028 MAYA KAUR 

Haryana HISAR 53 154 HR/08/69/0162083 ANOOP SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 88 IRU0316117 DURGA 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219058 RAJENDER SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219509 PREM SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219057 SHEO BAI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219378 KANSHI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219487 UDAY SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 KLF1220938 DEVENDER 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0216595 CHANDA 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219175 MURARI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219371 MANGE RAM 

Haryana HISAR 53 36 IRU0354936 AKSHAY HUDDA 

Haryana HISAR 53 13 IRU0073338 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 53 37 IRU0355883 POONAM 

Haryana HISAR 53 73 IRU0104117 BHIM SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 137 IRU0400085 NEELAM 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 KLF1147354 KRISHAN KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 IRU0149104 KAMLESH DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 53 36 IRU0062729 RUBY 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219262 ISHWAR 

Haryana HISAR 53 48 IRU2401172 REENA DEVI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219220 BIRMATI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219348 NATHU 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219014 NEKI RAM 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219340 KELA 

Haryana HISAR 53 82 IRU2496446 Kela Devi 

Haryana HISAR 53 58 IRU0781286 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 53 67 IRU0421420 JAIVIR SINGH 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025

Page 2 of 3



State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana HISAR 53 75 IRU0909291 NAVEEN BOORA  

Haryana HISAR 53 5 IRU2596724 Mandeep 

Haryana HISAR 53 154 HR/08/69/0162322 MEWA SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 154 IRU0673384 YASWANT SINGH 

Haryana HISAR 53 154 HR/08/69/0162279 BALWANT 

Haryana HISAR 53 75 IRU2623296 BHRAT KUMAR

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219202 PANMESRI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219275 MANOHARI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219511 KALU RAM 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219494 RAM DEI 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219500 ROSHAN 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219423 MAINA 

Haryana HISAR 53 43 IRU0359067 RAMESH KUMAR 

Haryana HISAR 53 2 HR/08/79/0219062 SHISH RAM 

Haryana HISAR 53 114 IRU2526234 EKTA 

Haryana HISAR 53 101 IRU0183269 RAJ KUMARI 
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Haryana >> BHIWANI >> 54

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 54 176 HR/08/68/0231271 JAI SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 176 HR/08/68/0231331 MAAN SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231834 HARDWARI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231672 SATBIR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 GZM1828045 HOSHIYAR SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 155 HR/08/68/0267521 BHATERI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 HR/08/68/0267296 SURAJBHAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 155 HR/08/68/0267760 CHANDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 155 XJM1145770 NET RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 155 HR/08/68/0267770 JAI SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 HR/08/68/0267354 SATYA NARAYAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 242 XJM1148303 HARDEV RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 242 HR/08/68/0462141 DALIP KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 242 XJM0467282 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 242 XJM0467209 CHHAJU RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 242 HR/08/68/0462347 IMRATI DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 HR/08/68/0255244 MAHABIR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 HR/08/68/0255201 KITABO 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 HR/08/68/0255158 PATORI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 HR/08/68/0255080 SHAYO KOURI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 244 XJM0845859 MUNESH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 233 HR/08/68/0453188 VINOD 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 233 HR/08/68/0453491 TARA CHAND 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 233 HR/08/68/0453345 SUBE SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 233 XJM0206383 SANDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 233 XJM1099506 DESH RAJ 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 239 HR/08/68/0474029 BHIMO DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 241 HR/08/68/0456437 SHIV CHARAN SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 207 HR/08/68/0387235 VIJAY KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 180 HR/08/68/0363575 HAR LAL  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 180 HR/08/68/0363322 GUGAN RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 180 XJM0620005 PARSHNA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 170 HR/08/68/0252059 LAL CHAND 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 170 HR/08/68/0249760 AMAR SINGH 
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Haryana BHIWANI 54 193 XJM0785311 LEELU RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 185 XJM0399071 DEEPIKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 85 XJM0633008 MANJU 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 76 GZM1225002 SATVEER 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 232 HR/08/68/0447174 CHAND KAUR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 232 GZM2006369 VIJAY KUMAR  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 232 HR/08/68/0447544 SARWATI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 178 XJM0816181 MUNESH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 239 XJM1109743 PREETI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 69 HR/08/68/0051119 BHANTI  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 56 HR/08/68/0081138 DOLTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 43 XJM0981001 Sonia 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 30 XJM1171750 Taruna 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 38 XJM1244060 TAMANNA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 48 HR/08/68/0009088 GYANO DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 18 XJM1154194 VIRA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 104 HR/08/68/0123135 SATVIR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 104 XJM0428094 ANITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 104 XJM1134774 MONIKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 104 GZM1176684 SOMBEER 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 155 HR/08/68/0267565 BHAGWANI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 GZM1830199 SHARMILA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 XJM0013466 VIKARM SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 155 HR/08/68/0267607 KHAJANI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 HR/08/68/0267305 MOTI LAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 HR/08/68/0267380 HARI SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 HR/08/68/0267294 JAY LAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 HR/08/68/0267260 BHAY RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 HR/08/68/0267290 DARYA SIGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 28 HR/08/69/0054211 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 28 DBJ1785187 PARWATI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 30 HR/08/69/0036415 GORAN DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 16 XJM0887208 SAVITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 XJM0547745 PARSHOTAM 
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Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 GZM2001550 ROHTASH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 HR/08/68/0030622 AMI CHAND 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 HR/08/68/0030469 CHANDRO 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 HR/08/68/0030677 HARBANS 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 HR/08/68/0030521 PARVATI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 HR/08/68/0030572 RAJENDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 HR/08/68/0030075 PAWAN KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 HR/08/68/0030207 CHUKLI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 68 HR/08/68/0048247 RAMBIR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 74 HR/08/68/0087168 JASWANT 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 74 HR/08/68/0087364 GOBIND RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 73 XJM0893818 CHANDER BHAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 GZM2008860 RAKESH KUMAR KAJLA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 GZM1701069 ARJUN KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018336 RAM CHANDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 GZM1820299 RAMESWAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018128 RAM CHAND 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018156 SHIMBHU RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018421 DATA RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018272 SARTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018017 MEWA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018253 PHUL PATI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018541 HANUMAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018332 AMAR SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 GZM1742519 KULDEEP SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018403 BHALE SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018148 MEINA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018056 TULCHA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018215 MAHENDER SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018121 BHAJAN LAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018448 SHER SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 GZM2000834 SATVIR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018229 ROHTASH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 74 XJM1096650 SACHIN 
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Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018180 RAM NARAIAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 73 HR/08/68/0084014 MAHAVEER  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 73 XJM1191337 OM PRAKASH

Haryana BHIWANI 54 73 HR/08/68/0084297 NARMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 76 HR/08/68/0090301 HANUMAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 231 HR/08/68/0441100 SANTRO DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 231 HR/08/68/0441099 SHRI CHAND 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 169 XJM0850552 PRIYA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 68 XJM1132299 ANKITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 230 HR/08/68/0438114 BOBDI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 230 HR/08/68/0438134 RAJPATI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 GZM1258755 DHARAMPAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 GZM2039584 JAGMAL SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 HR/08/68/0255319 CHIDIYA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 HR/08/68/0255401 DHAN SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 234 HR/08/68/0399476 DEVKI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 234 HR/08/68/0399636 NIRMLA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 201 HR/08/68/0378246 RAM PHAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 113 HR/08/68/0159672 MAHABIR SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 113 HR/08/68/0159579 RATNI DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 81 HR/08/68/0108017 KAMLA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 33 XJM0473207 RENU DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 33 XJM0473199 NIRANJAN KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 GZM1992890 DHAPA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390210 PRABHU DYAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390347 DHANPATI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390174 BHALO DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390423 RATNA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM1297811 DHARMBIR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM1184415 KEHAR SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM1156314 PAHLAD 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390498 SHYALU RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM1154905 RAM NARAYAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390057 MAN KAURI 
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Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390108 JAGRAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM1156306 ISHWAR SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM1174010 PRITAM SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231526 SARA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231895 JAI SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231892 MANA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231771 SHISH RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231735 SURESH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231712 DHARMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390552 DHARMPAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM0136077 AJIT SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390023 PHULA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM1142983 Sarbati 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 195 XJM0193342 MURTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 171 HR/08/68/0252713 CHANDERMUKHI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 171 HR/08/68/0252573 PURAN MAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 171 HR/08/68/0252703 BALWAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 171 HR/08/68/0252929 CHATARI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 171 XJM0131748 VIKASH KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM0635284 PRIYANKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM1307669 Lavnish 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 233 HR/08/68/0453461 RAJESH  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 185 HR/08/68/0354093 CHANDO  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 193 GZM1121664 SUMAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 38 XJM1159755 BHAJAN LAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 38 HR/08/69/0051124 BHUP SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 38 XJM0978692 SAPNA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 241 XJM0594572 HIRAMANI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 242 HR/08/68/0462100 MAAN SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 242 HR/08/68/0462049 ROHTASH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 242 HR/08/68/0462348 DHARMPAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 5 XJM0145110 VIKKY 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 69 HR/08/68/0051109 BANI SINGH  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 69 HR/08/68/0051052 BHAGTA  
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Haryana BHIWANI 54 69 XJM0729921 SUNIL KUMARI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 69 HR/08/68/0051110 DHANPATI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 69 HR/08/68/0051008 LOK RAM  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 69 HR/08/68/0051018 PREM  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 76 HR/08/68/0090596 BIRA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 56 XJM0952143 PIRTHI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 99 XJM0950907 SANTOSH SANTOSH

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018407 RAM SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 98 HR/08/68/0153567 BEDO 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 104 HR/08/68/0123146 DAYARAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 104 XJM1208610 ANITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 104 HR/08/68/0123200 HOSHIYAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 104 XJM1273507 PREETI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 104 HR/08/68/0123224 ROHTASH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 107 HR/08/68/0132391 HAR LAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 107 HR/08/68/0132377 ANCHI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231897 UMED SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231731 LOK RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231719 BHATERI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231544 RAM NIWAS 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231791 SATBIR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 HR/08/68/0267053 JAGRAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 GZM1712793 KRISHAN KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 XJM0974204 SANTOSH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 HR/08/68/0267263 DESH RAJ 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 154 HR/08/68/0267220 KRISHAN KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 170 GZM1829209 SURENDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 170 HR/08/68/0249642 HOSHIARA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 170 HR/08/68/0252291 SHER SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 170 HR/08/68/0249717 NAR SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 XJM1007301 KIRAN BALA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 HR/08/68/0255235 MAHENDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 176 GZM1967835 SHEO KARAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 180 HR/08/68/0363496 RUKMANI  
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Haryana BHIWANI 54 180 HR/08/68/0363316 TEK CHAND  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 155 HR/08/68/0267763 SAVITRI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 165 HR/08/68/0294126 CHAND KAUR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 226 GZM2053817 SANDEEP  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 148 HR/08/68/0243994 RAJENDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 76 HR/08/68/0090463 VIDHYA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 23 XJM0801977 DARSHAN SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 54 191 HR/08/68/0318203 KESAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 26 XJM1194992 PANKAJ KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 54 230 HR/08/68/0438362 RAM DUTT 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 GZM2033579 RATI BHAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390399 SANTU RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390314 BHUDH RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 GZM1992916 DARIYA SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390410 SHANTI DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390197 GIRDHARI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 GZM2062347 BALA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM1174846 RAM PYARI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390041 SANTOSH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390061 SARTI DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 GZM1881689 KHAJANI DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 XJM1174176 NAN BAI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231614 HARKORI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231916 SARBATI DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231619 GUGAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 GZM1155696 AHOOP SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 GZM1963081 RAJ BALA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 GZM1860683 RAM DAI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 177 HR/08/68/0231643 ANCHI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 GZM2039675 BHAGWAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 GZM1963149 AMAR SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 172 HR/08/68/0255480 PARTAP SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 54 201 HR/08/68/0378277 RAM DYAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 222 HR/08/68/0414431 SURESH KUMAR 
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Haryana BHIWANI 54 222 HR/08/68/0414075 SHIV PRASAD 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 222 HR/08/68/0414028 PALA RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 234 HR/08/68/0399430 SANT KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 113 HR/08/68/0159871 JALE RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 113 HR/08/68/0159869 RAM KISAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 73 HR/08/68/0084423 HARI SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 73 HR/08/68/0084102 UJAGAR SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 73 HR/08/68/0084290 RAMJI LAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 73 XJM1149590 PANMESHRI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 76 XJM1242825 JUGTI RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 74 HR/08/68/0087150 SHANTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 74 GZM1763705 RAKESH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 74 HR/08/68/0087388 JAI SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 74 XJM1147230 LICHAMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 74 HR/08/68/0087170 CHANAN SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 128 XJM1275585 NAURANG 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 XJM0675470 RESHAMI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 HR/08/68/0030623 SHARBATI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 XJM1183508 Shakuntla Devi 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 HR/08/68/0010208 PHUL SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 HR/08/68/0030137 BHAG MAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 63 XJM1140060 KRISHAN KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018423 RAM GOPAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018425 SUNDER SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 GZM1353333 SAJJAN KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018494 LEELO 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 68 HR/08/68/0048054 ISHWAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 68 XJM0418558 JAGMATI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018227 MANPHUL SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 XJM0004382 PRAMIL KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018045 RAM SWARUP 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018249 SANTRO 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018460 JAG MAAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018377 MANBHARI 
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Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018574 SUMAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 28 HR/08/69/0054455 HARKHA RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 28 HR/08/69/0054371 PHULI  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 28 DBJ1205376 SUBHASH 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 28 XJM0890293 BIRMATI BIRAMTI DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 54 67 XJM0723544 SANJU  

Haryana BHIWANI 54 61 HR/08/68/0018313 RAJAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 191 XJM0884163 SUSHILA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 73 HR/08/68/0084286 PREMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 73 XJM0123356 KARAMVIR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 76 HR/08/68/0090062 PRABHU 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390553 INDRO DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 HR/08/68/0390681 SATYANARAYAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 211 GZM1993047 GUGAN RAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 195 GZM1752633 NARENDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 234 HR/08/68/0399471 RAVINDER KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 234 XJM1065887 Nikhil Sharma

Haryana BHIWANI 54 234 GZM1751643 SAVITA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 171 HR/08/68/0252840 RAJINDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 171 HR/08/68/0252791 ROSHAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 54 171 HR/08/68/0252789 JAI SINGH 
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Haryana >> CHARKHI DADRI >> 55

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 25 NRI0123943 MANJEET KUMAR 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 231 NRI0018481 RAVI DHINDHWAL 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 231 NRI0700575 Sumit 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 238 NRI1023688 Anil  Malik 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 222 HR/08/63/0468095 SUMAN 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 109 NRI0776005 Mann Dhirubhai Patel 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 222 LYL1717099 SUSHIL  

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 184 NRI0369090 POONAM 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 193 NRI0470641 NEHA 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 108 NRI0861559 Vijender Singh 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 108 NRI1181148 Amit 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 222 LYL1717107 PUSHPA  

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 184 NRI0482158 BABITA 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 222 HR/08/63/0468093 JAI SINGH 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 25 DBX1878800 DEEPAK 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 109 NRI0775999 Meetali 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 125 NRI0985820 RONAK 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 19 NRI0529727 MANJEET KUMAR 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 55 195 NRI0257022 SARITA KUMARI 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 92 RFK0138370 AMARDEEP 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 92 RFK0606392 MANISHA 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 131 HR/08/64/0051641 BALA 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 235 RFK0309930 MUNNI DEVI 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 165 RFK1283530 Jyoti 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 4 RFK1332691 REKHA 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 244 HR/08/64/0507155 SATISH 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 244 DBX1072867 SUNITA DEVI 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 131 RFK0364885 SANTOSH DEVI 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 99 RFK0519751 SARITA DEVI  

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 32 RFK1404821 RAVINDER  

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 79 HR/08/64/0045522 MURTI 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 72 DBX1627082 RAJESH 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 46 RFK1249929 MUKUT 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 147 RFK1165331 VIKAS 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 147 RFK0560102 LALI 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 147 RFK1165356 SUMIT KUMAR 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 233 DBX1514058 SUNIL  

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 129 RFK0272047 VIJAYTA 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 85 RFK0425355 PARMILA DEVI

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 235 RFK0309922 DHRAMCHAND 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 85 DBX1878545 SANJAY KUMAR 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 85 RFK1164912 SADHNA 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 147 HR/08/63/0255015 KHAJANI  

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 3 HR/08/65/0396329 ASHOK 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 181 DBX1859248 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana CHARKHI DADRI 56 51 RFK1115310 SHARMILA KUMARI
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Haryana >> BHIWANI >> 57

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 57 98 TIF2000883 PREETI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 83 TIF2000750 NISHA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 101 TIF2000685 aarati 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 84 TIF2000719 AJAY 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 227 TIF2000735 Nisha 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 60 TIF2001071 SAHIL KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 203 TIF2000826 AMAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 203 TIF2000867 Preeti 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 214 TIF2000917 HANSRAJ 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 176 TIF2000792 ANJU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 128 TIF2000875 SUSHIL  KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 129 TIF2000727 Banita 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 142 TIF2001022 ANILA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 155 TIF2000677 PRIYANKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 158 TIF2000602 Puja 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 20 TIF2001048 Basna 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2000974 JULI BISWAL

Haryana BHIWANI 57 30 TIF2000768 Jyoti  

Haryana BHIWANI 57 10 TIF2000594 NAR SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 57 33 TIF2000651 kusuma devi

Haryana BHIWANI 57 33 TIF2000743 BHARTI SAINI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 33 TIF2000644 MAMTA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 13 TIF2000776 KIRAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 6 TIF2000628 KUNAL TANWAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 3 TIF2000669 GANGA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 180 TIF2001154 JYOTI SHARMA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 175 TIF2001436 Sachin  Chauhan

Haryana BHIWANI 57 195 TIF2001477 DURGA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 197 TIF2001295 JITENDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 197 TIF2001303 RAVEENA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 167 TIF2001360 DEEPTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 194 TIF2001378 MONIKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 221 TIF2001535 BAJRANG 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 33 TIF2001204 KOMAL RAO
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Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2001329 BHUVAN BHATIA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 33 TIF2001394 roshani 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 33 TIF2001469 MANGAL RAW

Haryana BHIWANI 57 83 TIF2001287 DEV SHRI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 63 TIF2001279 JONY 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 175 TIF2001717 SONIA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 60 TIF2001709 BHARTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 194 TIF2001626 NEELAM AKHTAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 93 TIF2001634 NIRMALA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 116 TIF2001733 MAN SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 57 90 TIF2001642 Riya 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 90 TIF2001659 Yogesh 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 83 TIF2001667 VANDNA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 82 TIF2001683 ANJU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 8 TIF2001675 SANIDHAY 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 102 TIF2001147 Neelaksh  

Haryana BHIWANI 57 103 TIF2001220 NEETU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 3 TIF2001519 DAKSH 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 10 TIF2001089 Pankaj Bajaj 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 16 TIF2001097 RICHA SHARMA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 2 TIF2001485 RADHA RAIKWAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 142 TIF2001451 RAJANI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 147 TIF2001493 Ritika 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 163 TIF2001402 SHARMA NIKITA SUBHASH 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 135 TIF2001311 POOJA DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 158 TIF2001386 HITESH BHATIA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 152 TIF2001352 rajesh 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 39 ACM2093235 KAMLESH 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 39 ACM2093219 NISHA KUSHWAHA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 97 TIF2003937 PINKI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 92 TIF2003754 BINDU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 89 TIF2003960 ANUBHA SHARMA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 199 TIF2004232 RAHUL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 64 TIF2004174 SONIA 
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Haryana BHIWANI 57 27 TIF2003713 RAMPAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 31 TIF2003853 RENU rani

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2003697 RINA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2003788 SINDOORA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 34 TIF2004273 REETU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 30 TIF2004331 KULDEEP 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 104 TIF2004307 SUNIL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 135 TIF2003812 Kritika Gupta

Haryana BHIWANI 57 119 TIF2004257 NISHA  SAIFI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 111 TIF2003911 PANKAJ 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 124 TIF2004240 SEPHALI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 136 TIF2004158 PAWAN  SHARMA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 143 TIF2003879 maina 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 164 TIF2004075 SONIYA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 164 TIF2004083 DEEPAK  KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 156 TIF2003978 ARTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 16 TIF2003762 KRIPALI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 16 TIF2003770 KAVITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 13 TIF2004265 BARSHA RAYKWAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 53 TIF2003929 GAURAV SAINI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 53 TIF2004182 JYOTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 55 TIF2004190 PRIYA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 69 TIF2003887 SULTAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 56 TIF2003804 SHEETAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 70 TIF2004414 LAXMI DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 87 TIF2004539 SANGEETA DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 37 TIF2004455 PINKI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2004489 rajesh devi

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2004497 DALBIR SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 57 32 TIF2004422 MANISHA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 32 TIF2004430 ARUN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 32 TIF2004505 SANTOSH  

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2004760 POJA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 2 TIF2004729 KARTIK 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 57 23 TIF2004604 SHIMLA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 26 TIF2004596 HEMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2004745 SONAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 30 TIF2004620 KULDEEP 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 8 TIF2004794 CHARU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 225 TIF2004679 preety 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 178 TIF2004653 ARTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 207 TIF2004695 Manjeet Kumari 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 170 TIF2004703 PAYAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 145 TIF2004570 SUSHIL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 158 TIF2004646 NIKITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 97 TIF2004562 Vinod Kumar 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 104 TIF2004802 ARCHANA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 75 TIF2004927 SANGEETA GUPTA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 97 TIF2004828 Sindhu 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 97 TIF2004836 Ranjana Devi 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 129 TIF2004885 ANNU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 137 TIF2004919 SHYAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 170 TIF2004976 GUDDI DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 202 TIF2004851 SATENDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 207 TIF2005015 ANJALI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 11 TIF2005049 MAMTA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 63 TIF2004992 ANNU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 41 TIF2005023 LALTI KUMARI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 126 TIF2004984 KIRTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 127 TIF2005064 Anjali 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 134 TIF2005031 Geeta Devi

Haryana BHIWANI 57 144 TIF2005106 RAHUL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 143 ZCZ0892356 Anita 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 138 TIF2002830 SUMAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 138 TIF2002848 MOHIT 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 141 TIF2002319 ANKIT KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 141 TIF2002327 JITENDER KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 202 TIF2002681 RAVINDER 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 57 172 TIF2002491 JYOTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 172 TIF2002509 SUMIT 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 78 TIF2002590 SANTOSH 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 32 TIF2002707 RAM CHANDER

Haryana BHIWANI 57 69 TIF2002467 GARV 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 69 TIF2002624 MOHIT KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 71 TIF2002764 MANOJ 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 125 TIF2002558 SEEMA  

Haryana BHIWANI 57 137 TIF2002913 MANISHA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 129 TIF2002483 ANJU KUMARI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 129 TIF2002699 KOMAL DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 148 TIF2002889 SHIV KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 79 TIF2002442 GOVIND CHUNARI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 44 TIF2002772 MEENA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2002749 GOVIND KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 31 TIF2002798 CHINTA DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 34 TIF2002525 GUDDU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 34 TIF2002533 sangeeta 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 93 TIF2002731 PAYAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 3 TIF2002350 Bharti Singh 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 3 TIF2002376 Annu 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 3 TIF2002384 Sharda 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 67 TIF2001931 RAJBALA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 62 TIF2001923 MADAN LAL

Haryana BHIWANI 57 117 TIF2002004 MUSKAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2001907 MITHALESH SHARMA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 17 TIF2002087 Deepak 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 24 TIF2002079 JYOTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 86 TIF2001816 ANNU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 34 TIF2001790 jitendra kumar

Haryana BHIWANI 57 34 TIF2001832 DEEP SHIKHA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 34 TIF2001865 kishan lal

Haryana BHIWANI 57 34 TIF2001873 urmila devi

Haryana BHIWANI 57 209 TIF2002038 ANIL KUMAR

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 57 209 TIF2002095 KAMLESH 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 214 TIF2001899 KAVITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 214 TIF2002053 ANGURI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 137 TIF2001972 SONIA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 156 TIF2002020 VINAY 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 157 TIF2002194 AKANSHA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 64 TIF2001998 VIKASH 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 181 TIF2002228 SACHIN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 204 TIF2002269 SUNITA RANI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 104 TIF2002152 RAVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 10 TIF2003093 Anu Rani 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 10 TIF2003135 Teena 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 10 TIF2003143 Aman 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 224 TIF2003036 Garima 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 224 TIF2003051 Namrata 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 224 TIF2003077 Anuj 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 8 TIF2003267 VEENA DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 126 TIF2002988 Sumit 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 1 TIF2002962 Mukesh Kumar

Haryana BHIWANI 57 46 TIF2003119 LALI DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 170 TIF2002996 KAVITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2002954 RAHUL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 6 TIF2003044 RUDRANSHI SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 57 81 TIF2003184 ANJALI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 10 TIF2003192 Kavita Devi 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 58 TIF2003200 DIVYA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 120 TIF2003242 mamta 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 128 TIF2003283 RIYA  SHARMA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 128 TIF2003309 SUSHILA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 189 TIF2003275 SUSHMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 195 TIF2003317 GOPAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 135 TIF2003424 Raj Kumar Sharma

Haryana BHIWANI 57 133 TIF2003440 ANJALI KUMARI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 124 TIF2003580 MANISHA TANWAR

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 57 157 TIF2003531 ANJLI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 27 TIF2003630 MEENAKSHI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 126 TIF2003606 MEENA DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 208 TIF2003655 SUBHAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 42 TIF2003473 DARSHNA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 60 TIF2003457 SUSHAMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 217 TIF2003515 SUSHMITA KUMARI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 63 TIF2003432 Shravan Kumar 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 81 TIF2003564 SHOBHA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 51 TIF2003499 PRIYA  CHOPRA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 53 TIF2003556 PARVEEN  KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 45 TIF2003507 SONIA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2001766 DEEKSHA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 102 TIF2002665 MONIKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 30 TIF2004406 RAVINA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 10 TIF2000701 HANSI DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 175 TIF2003010 POONAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 175 TIF2003069 PRITI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2002970 SHER SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2002947 ROHIT 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2003101 RAVINA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 35 TIF2003168 VIMAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 107 TIF2003127 DEEPANSHI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 93 TIF2003259 PRIYA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 177 TIF2003382 PURAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 106 TIF2003408 MANJU RANI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 81 TIF2003366 SUNITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 61 TIF2003416 SONI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 70 TIF2003358 PRIYANKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 72 TIF2003234 MAMTA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 56 TIF2003390 PRIYA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 45 TIF2003341 MINAKSHI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 43 TIF2003333 HIMANSHU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 25 TIF2003325 NISHA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 57 213 TIF2003218 Babli 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 199 TIF2003226 DEEPTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 224 TIF2003374 SUKHBIR  KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 195 TIF2003291 RENU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 133 TIF2003002 POOJA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 224 TIF2003085 Poonam Rani 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 216 TIF2003150 RAJBALA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 68 TIF2003176 MANISH 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 6 TIF2003028 TANISHQUE SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 57 106 TIF2003549 VINEET NAGPAL

Haryana BHIWANI 57 42 TIF2003465 ROHTASH 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 53 TIF2003523 KOMAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 67 TIF2003572 NEETOO 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 80 TIF2003481 meenu 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 122 TIF2003622 KAVITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 21 TIF2003648 SARINA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 16 TIF2003614 SAPNA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 85 TIF2000610 SHALU VERMA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 174 TIF2000933 ARUNA DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 177 TIF2000693 MADHU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 198 TIF2000842 SARITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 157 TIF2000891 SUMIT 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 42 TIF2000818 SAVINA BANO 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 207 TIF2000800 JUGAN SHARMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 123 TIF2001055 ANITA  PRAJAPATI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 123 TIF2001063 SHASHI  KANT

Haryana BHIWANI 57 120 TIF2000925 RAJENDRA PODDAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 21 TIF2000966 SHABNAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 33 TIF2000636 kumkum 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 31 TIF2001030 RANJIT TIWARI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 34 TIF2000941 BINDU SAGAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 24 TIF2000909 Gudiya devi 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2000859 BABITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 75 TIF2000958 LAXMI DEVI

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025

Page 8 of 13



State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 57 63 TIF2000834 ANJU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 58 TIF2000784 PARVEEN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 180 TIF2001162 MANISH SHARMA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 147 TIF2001444 JYOTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 149 TIF2001238 VANITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 142 TIF2001501 NANKHKAI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 137 TIF2001956 DEEPAK 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 137 TIF2001964 SEEMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 137 TIF2002012 ARUNA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 133 TIF2001782 AMAN  KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 126 TIF2002103 PAWAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 117 TIF2001980 AASHU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 142 TIF2002061 guddi  

Haryana BHIWANI 57 79 TIF2002046 Shivam  

Haryana BHIWANI 57 97 TIF2001915 MANJU KUMARI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 211 TIF2001840 NAJMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 182 TIF2001824 INDU KUMARI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 34 TIF2001808 soni 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 34 TIF2001881 urmila devi

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2001857 MEENA DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 62 TIF2001949 USHA BAI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 105 TIF2002178 PREETI RANI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 92 TIF2002186 Padam 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 32 TIF2002293 ANUJ 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2002285 ABHISHEK MANI TRIPATHI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 110 TIF2002236 CHANDRA PRAKASH SAHARAN

Haryana BHIWANI 57 109 TIF2002244 LANKEY SUNAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 138 TIF2002210 FULO DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 212 TIF2002160 Ritu 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 171 TIF2002202 SHEETAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 180 TIF2002145 AMARJEET 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 180 TIF2002251 BIKRAM SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 57 64 TIF2002277 PAWAN  

Haryana BHIWANI 57 109 TIF2002566 VINITA SINGH

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 57 108 TIF2002905 Meenakshi Mittal

Haryana BHIWANI 57 127 TIF2002814 Jyoti Rani

Haryana BHIWANI 57 141 TIF2002335 JYOTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 143 TIF2002897 KAVITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 147 TIF2002541 JITENDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 147 TIF2002608 POONAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 147 TIF2002632 PARDEEP 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 79 TIF2002459 CHANDANA DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 62 TIF2002756 PRIYANKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 70 TIF2002863 MANSI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 3 TIF2002343 Ratna Tanwar 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 3 TIF2002368 Vijay Kumar 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 3 TIF2002400 Kanchan 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 59 TIF2002780 HEMLATA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 41 TIF2002657 SURENDER KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 41 TIF2002715 USHA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 53 TIF2002475 Pinki  

Haryana BHIWANI 57 53 TIF2002640 ANJU KUMARI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 64 TIF2002616 SIMRAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2002426 ARJUN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 31 TIF2002434 SANTOSH VERMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 31 TIF2002871 REENA BHATT 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2002806 KARINA DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2002822 AFSANA DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 30 TIF2002574 MUNAY MISTRI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 30 TIF2002582 ANU RADHA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 32 TIF2002392 SANPAT 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 32 TIF2002418 ravi 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 35 TIF2002855 SHAKUR 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 173 TIF2002673 MAUSAM BAI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 172 TIF2002517 PINKI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 187 TIF2002723 MANJIT SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 57 16 TIF2001105 MONIKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 2 TIF2001188 POOJA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 57 8 TIF2001170 MANJU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 114 TIF2001253 RAMKUMARI DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 97 TIF2001246 NEETA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2001337 KARINA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 33 TIF2001345 AMIT KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2001543 KULDEEP 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2001550 JYOTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 32 TIF2001410 Rattan Singh 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 46 TIF2001212 Hariom 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 31 TIF2001428 SUNITA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 85 TIF2001196 SUNIL KUMAR LAKHERA

Haryana BHIWANI 57 77 TIF2001527 AYUSH KAUSHIK

Haryana BHIWANI 57 53 TIF2001261 NANCY GARG

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2001758 PINKI SHARMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2001725 KAVITA BAI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 117 TIF2001691 KRISHNA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 117 TIF2001741 SANDEEP 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 16 TIF2003671 KRISHNA CHAUHAN

Haryana BHIWANI 57 148 TIF2004117 UPASANA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 200 TIF2004091 Guriya Kumari  

Haryana BHIWANI 57 31 TIF2003705 ajay sahni

Haryana BHIWANI 57 31 TIF2004299 NIKITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 29 TIF2004166 ANUSHA TRIPATHI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 30 TIF2004323 savita 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 19 TIF2003945 SUHANA KUMARI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 114 TIF2003861 Amisha  

Haryana BHIWANI 57 114 TIF2003986 SOBHA  DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 124 TIF2003838 SACHIN KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 124 TIF2003846 SANJU PAL

Haryana BHIWANI 57 128 TIF2003796 REKHA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 128 TIF2004216 POOJA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 111 TIF2003903 KIRAN SAHNI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 104 TIF2004315 SAHIL 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 65 TIF2003820 NEHA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 57 79 TIF2004133 ANJANA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 97 TIF2003895 YASH YADAV 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 94 TIF2004281 Gaurav 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 89 TIF2003689 Anusha 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 211 TIF2004067 Aarti 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 214 TIF2004000 POOJA RANI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 203 TIF2004125 Babita 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 58 TIF2003721 NEERAJ 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 58 TIF2003739 POOJA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 58 TIF2003747 SURESH 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 55 TIF2004208 AMAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 57 TIF2004109 JYOTI RANI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 56 TIF2004141 AWANTI NAGESIA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 45 TIF2003994 KIRAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 131 TIF2003952 SUNAINA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 131 TIF2004356 MONIKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 143 TIF2004224 ARCHANA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 143 TIF2004349 RAM BHAWAN

Haryana BHIWANI 57 188 TIF2004471 MANJEET 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 168 TIF2004463 KULDEEP 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 78 TIF2004398 MAHABIR 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 95 TIF2004448 ANJALI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 33 TIF2004513 PARAMJEET SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2004752 GOVINDA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2004778 nikhil 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 28 TIF2004786 LOCHAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 30 TIF2004612 PRIYANKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 37 TIF2004810 MANISHA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 170 TIF2004711 SAPNA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 171 TIF2004661 HARSH  SINGH

Haryana BHIWANI 57 86 TIF2004588 Pawan 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 57 TIF2004737 SANTOSH 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 207 TIF2004687 Naresh 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 135 TIF2004638 VINOD 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 57 32 TIF2004893 VIKASH KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 202 TIF2004869 Sanju 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 202 TIF2004877 ANJU 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 219 TIF2004950 TANUJ KUMAR

Haryana BHIWANI 57 226 TIF2004844 Sangeeta 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 54 TIF2004943 KASHISH 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 128 TIF2004935 SANJU  

Haryana BHIWANI 57 137 TIF2004901 SAVITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 2 TIF2004968 reena  sandeep bumbak

Haryana BHIWANI 57 130 TIF2005007 GAYTRI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 31 XVL3062122 Aneeta 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 66 TIF2005056 ARTI  DEVI

Haryana BHIWANI 57 32 TIF2005130 pooja 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 33 AXN2892487 SITA KUMARI 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 119 TIF2005080 Sandesh 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 102 TIF2005114 SEEMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 200 TIF2005098 REKHA 

Haryana BHIWANI 57 55 TIF2005122 MAMTA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> BHIWANI >> 58

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 58 72 GXG2124501 BHUP SINGH  

Haryana BHIWANI 58 72 IDC0035220 SHAKUNTLA  

Haryana BHIWANI 58 72 IDC0453639 KAVITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 162 IDC0846485 RUCHIKA  

Haryana BHIWANI 58 32 IDC0869099 Parul Rani 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 43 HR/08/67/0021544 MIRA  

Haryana BHIWANI 58 218 IDC1227701 AARTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 43 IDC1389527 Monika 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 214 HR/08/67/0450394 MAHENDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 214 GXG1573336 ANUP 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 214 IDC1191352 POONAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 27 GXG1943752 AMITA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 85 IDC1043074 GOPAL  

Haryana BHIWANI 58 86 HR/08/67/0090191 BALBIR 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 232 IDC0644161 POOJA KUMARI 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 224 IDC0487082 RAINA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 33 IDC0965772 MAHAK TUTEJA 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 183 IDC0477091 MANJU RANI 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 48 IDC1225408 PRITI 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 27 IDC0832063 VANDANA  SHARMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 3 IDC1493949 Arun Kumar

Haryana BHIWANI 58 198 IDC0427930 SUNITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 41 IDC1478072 LAXMI VERMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 212 HR/08/67/0447246 SANTOSH 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 6 IDC1397918 Priti 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 32 IDC0497800 GEETA RANI 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 72 IDC0929729 MONIKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 72 IDC1355890 Yogesh 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 214 IDC0234997 MANJEET 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 214 HR/08/67/0450189 BOBDI  

Haryana BHIWANI 58 214 HR/08/67/0456138 ROSHAN  

Haryana BHIWANI 58 39 IDC0372078 KAVITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 27 GXG1943760 ASHOK 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 27 IDC0367573 NAMAN JAIN 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 58 29 XJM0013482 REKHA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 136 HR/08/67/0321143 INDRAWATI 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 92 IDC0391268 BABITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 43 HR/08/67/0021904 PHOOLI DEVI  

Haryana BHIWANI 58 7 IDC0925115 SUSHMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 212 IDC1000611 IMERTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 96 IDC1106087 JYOTI SHARMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 58 106 IDC0622159 SUSHMA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> BHIWANI >> 59

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 59 41 SDD0526749 MONIKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 108 SDD0184812 KAVITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 42 HYF1666239 TELURAM 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 42 HYF1665371 PRAVEEN 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 42 HYF1666684 SAVITRI  

Haryana BHIWANI 59 42 HYF1544816 GYANDE 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 63 SDD0492512 RUKMA 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 81 SDD0494336 SUMAN RANI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 197 SDD0618140 PINKEY 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 172 HR/08/65/0201195 BHATARI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 172 HR/08/65/0198965 HUSHYARI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 186 HR/08/65/0285754 SHANTI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 211 SDD1260397 MONIKA 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 74 HR/08/69/0378653 HARBAI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 108 HR/08/65/0069552 SANDOKHI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 108 SDD1609247 SUNITA 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 105 HR/08/69/0501489 LAKSHMI NARAYAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 230 HR/08/66/0330326 RAM CHANDER  

Haryana BHIWANI 59 224 HR/08/65/0348418 JANKI DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 35 HR/08/69/0462685 RAM PYARI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 197 HYF1624253 HARPAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 172 HR/08/65/0201392 KESAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 204 GHJ1733849 SUNIL KUMAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 204 HR/05/32/0204048 RAMESH 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 204 SDD0355305 ANSHI SINGHAL 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 204 SDD0355313 PRIYANKA GOEL 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 184 HR/08/65/0180784 CHANDERWATI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 172 HR/08/65/0198934 BHARPAI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 172 HR/08/65/0201194 PARTAP 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 173 HR/08/65/0201626 PARTAP SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 213 GHJ2202489 RAM CHANDER 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 151 HR/08/65/0117793 DHOLI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 67 HR/08/69/0370997 BHALIYA 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 67 HR/08/69/0375163 KASTURI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana BHIWANI 59 184 SDD1063742 AJIT PAL SINGH  

Haryana BHIWANI 59 184 SDD1160340 VIMLA DEVI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 184 SDD1160332 AMAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 184 SDD1160308 AARJU TANWAR 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 109 SDD0184952 DEEPAK 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 188 HR/08/65/0291111 GINDODI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 71 SDD1437433 Bharti 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 73 SDD1101625 POOJA 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 71 SDD1437466 Bir Singh 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 71 SDD1437458 Rajesh Bala 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 78 SDD1066372 INDU 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 77 HR/08/69/0369665 HARI SINGH 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 197 HR/08/65/0270509 MOHARLI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 204 HR/05/32/0204049 RUKMANI 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 208 GHJ1410570 OM PRAKASH  

Haryana BHIWANI 59 230 HR/08/66/0330436 BANWARI  

Haryana BHIWANI 59 173 HR/08/65/0204387 KITABO 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 45 SDD1391085 SUKHBACHAN 

Haryana BHIWANI 59 27 HR/08/69/0474054 SHANTI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> AMBALA >> 5

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana AMBALA 5 101 NGD1514918 SHAFALI GOYAL

Haryana AMBALA 5 42 NGD1321744 RISHABH SANDHU

Haryana AMBALA 5 24 NGD0680777 PARAMJEET KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 5 114 NGD1216910 DEEPA RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 5 68 NGD1736222 Rajesh Kumar

Haryana AMBALA 5 110 CWJ1593722 PANNA LAL 

Haryana AMBALA 5 113 CWJ1092881 RAJWANT RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 5 1 HR/01/09/0060714 DHARMO DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 5 159 HR/01/09/0384705 SANJIV KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 5 101 NGD0861021 AJITESH AGGARWAL 

Haryana AMBALA 5 68 NGD1736248 MADHU 

Haryana AMBALA 5 24 NGD0945725 KARNAIL KAUR 

Haryana AMBALA 5 101 NGD1514900 GAURAV GOYAL

Haryana AMBALA 5 8 NGD0806182 MOHAR SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 5 8 NGD0806208 SWARN DEVI 

Haryana AMBALA 5 108 NDT5320171 NITIN KUMAR 

Haryana AMBALA 5 119 NGD0193599 MANPREET KOUR  

Haryana AMBALA 5 161 NGD1687953 AMIT KUMAR

Haryana AMBALA 5 229 NGD1458512 VARSHA RANI

Haryana AMBALA 5 16 NGD1155365 RAJAN  

Haryana AMBALA 5 17 HR/01/09/0063050 AMRIK 

Haryana AMBALA 5 17 CWJ1143312 GURMELO 

Haryana AMBALA 5 79 NGD0484261 SILKI RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 5 159 NGD0028746 MONA RANI 

Haryana AMBALA 5 6 NGD1695626 SUMANDEEP  KAUR

Haryana AMBALA 5 249 NGD1400910 Manish Kumar 

Haryana AMBALA 5 123 NGD1827047 Shaalu 

Haryana AMBALA 5 122 NGD1113646 Aditi  

Haryana AMBALA 5 15 CWJ1238633 SHISH PAL 

Haryana AMBALA 5 15 NGD1790203 SAJJAN SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 5 15 NGD1826106 MANPREET KAUR

Haryana AMBALA 5 1 HR/01/09/0060470 MALKIT SINGH 

Haryana AMBALA 5 42 NGD1336866 RAHUL MAHENDRU

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> ROHTAK >> 60

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana ROHTAK 60 28 API0287656 MEENA KUMARI 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480695 NARDEV 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480846 SUNIL 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483219 TARA CHAND 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 CLB1392018 RAJ BALA 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480398 BHATERI 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480547 RAMEHAR 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 204 API0694505 POONAM 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 174 API0966135 SANDHYA 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 146 CLB1469378 URMIL 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 122 XNW0919654 BABITA  

Haryana ROHTAK 60 155 API0960906 SONIA 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 API0424127 RANDHIR 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 API0124123 DHANPATI 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483099 HANS RAJ 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480687 RAGHBIR 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483001 SUBE 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483260 MEWA 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483263 SATYA NARAYAN 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480804 ATAR SINGH 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483088 BHAR PAI 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480601 KALI RAM 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483068 VINOD 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483212 OM KARI 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483082 BHARTHO 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 API0928994 DINESH 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480823 MEER SINGH 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483063 KAPOORI 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480578 BALDEVA 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 101 API0095489 DHARMENDER SINGH

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480752 DHARM BIR 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 CLB1471317 SANDEEP 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 API0708438 RAJBIR SINGH  

Haryana ROHTAK 60 85 API0795500 PALAK 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480421 RAM PHAL 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 CLB1421049 MAHENDER 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480410 RANDHIR 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480412 SANJAY 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483005 KITABO 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 92 API1122969 jyoti 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 API0485656 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480617 KATAR 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0480621 HOSHIYARI 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 185 HR/05/31/0483223 SATBIR 

Haryana ROHTAK 60 21 API0702837 ARTI CHUGH 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025

Page 2 of 2



Haryana >> ROHTAK >> 61

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana ROHTAK 61 179 UBK1092196 RAMRATI 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 179 HR/05/28/0342157 MURTI  

Haryana ROHTAK 61 179 HR/05/28/0342996 RAMESH 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 166 UBK1372507 POONAM DEVI

Haryana ROHTAK 61 162 UBK0567370 PINKI 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 134 UBK1107598 Simran 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 MLG1124866 SOMVEER 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393443 SAVITRI 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393032 RAGHBIR 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393244 RAM NIWAS 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393197 PREM SINGH 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393004 CHAND RAM 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 MLG1233592 SONIYA 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 217 UBK0661991 KRISHNA 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 UBK1283829 RAHUL 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393660 CHHANO 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393550 JAIVEER 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393795 NAFE 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 136 CKM1380872 VED PRAKASH 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 44 UBK0553396 MANDEEP 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 25 UBK1069319 MANSI 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 49 UBK0611970 JYOTI KUMARI 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 19 UBK1142967 NITESH 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 104 UBK0250068 PARVEEN KUMAR 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 104 UBK0387563 SAROJ 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 136 UBK1445790 Indira Wati

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 MLG1232925 BALJEET 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393611 DHARAMRAJ 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393773 BHARAT SINGH  

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393993 SATYAPAL 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393248 RAM CHANDER 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393344 HAWA SINGH 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393038 DEEPA 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 MLG1234020 RAJESH KUMAR 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393167 RAM SWROOP 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 MLG1178979 MAHA SINGH 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393173 RAM BHAGAT 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393335 UJALA 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393336 BALA 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0394008 SATISH 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 65 HR/04/39/0393161 SUBE 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 111 UBK0250712 RAHUL 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 168 HR/05/28/0255627 RAJESH 

Haryana ROHTAK 61 168 LBF1003276 SEEMA RANI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> ROHTAK >> 62

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana ROHTAK 62 99 UWJ0059667 TILAK RAJ 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 14 UWJ0688754 HEENA 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 159 UWJ0789644 SAKSHI 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 28 UWJ0320192 Shiv Parashar

Haryana ROHTAK 62 28 UWJ1298058 sunita sharma 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 11 UWJ0778498 VISHAL KALRA 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 17 UWJ0048207 REKHA RANI 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 8 HR/05/30/0258667 DHARAM SINGH  

Haryana ROHTAK 62 180 UWJ1221076 ABHISHEK GUPTA 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 50 UWJ0878868 JYOTI  BEHL 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 120 UWJ0910349 VISHNU  

Haryana ROHTAK 62 133 UWJ0886879 MOHIT PRUTHI 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 55 UWJ0102830 MANOJ 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 62 JJW1384957 VED PRAKASH SINGH 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 150 UWJ0279182 GEETA 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 151 UWJ0372763 RAHUL VERMA 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 79 UWJ0329664 PAYAL 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 144 UWJ0372300 HARBHAJAN SINGH 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 144 UWJ0372276 BHUPINDER KAUR 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 35 UWJ1292374 VISHAL 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 20 CKM1584424 MANOJ 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 161 HR/05/30/0189465 MUKESH 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 165 UWJ0373878 MAHIMA 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 59 UWJ0079053 VIKAS 

Haryana ROHTAK 62 19 JJW2093243 SANDEEP 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> ROHTAK >> 63

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana ROHTAK 63 86 RWN0473488 MANISHA 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 10 RWN0299842 MUNESH 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 15 RWN0455568 SEEMA 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 34 IPN2160422 DHANRAJ  SINGH 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 51 RWN1078708 MAMTA 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 50 JJW2041184 HARISH 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 44 RWN0074419 PARMANAND 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 40 RWN0531418 USHA RANI 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 110 RWN1185578 Arihant 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 69 JJW1739119 SEEMA 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 201 RWN1291657 SANGEETA 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 161 RWN0489567 KIRTI 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 89 RWN0589309 RAKESH 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 115 GHJ1391242 NEETU 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 156 RWN0600007 SOMBIR 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 86 LBF0853507 VIRENDER SINGH 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 50 RWN0406256 MOHIT DHALL 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 50 JJW2041176 VEENA 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 50 RWN0194159 ROHIT 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 33 CKM1387232 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 33 CKM1043678 REKHA 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 185 RWN0907600 Ruby 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 165 LBF2041515 RAJESH 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 126 RWN0427849 KRISHAN LAL 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 134 HR/05/32/0351590 SATBIR 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 34 RWN0459974 KAVITA 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 123 HR/05/32/0273380 KULDIP 

Haryana ROHTAK 63 8 RWN1351873 DEEPAK KUMAR

Haryana ROHTAK 63 70 HR/05/30/0363280 SUNITA  

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> JHAJJAR >> 64

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 35 UBK0317990 ASHA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 187 XNW0521146 KRISHNA DEVI  

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 53 XNW1636836 RENU  KUMARI

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 119 XNW1703792 sandeep 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 118 AJK2042679 Jaganarayan  Singh 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 129 XNW0157560 DHIRENDER 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 152 XNW1086065 Nand lal 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 155 XNW0305060 MONIKA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 32 FNN1871219 KAVITA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 197 XNW0954560 PINKI  

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 197 HR/04/37/0435066 RAMRATI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 212 XNW1036045 DEEPAK 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 212 XNW1407618 CHANDAN 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 219 XNW1412931 AARTI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 181 XNW0462390 RAJPATI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 14 XNW1219807 TANNU 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 147 XNW0822619 MONIKA DEVI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 96 XNW0748517 SATYAVIR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 210 XNW0407130 VIPIN 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 196 XNW1702901 NAVEEN  

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 196 XNW1688639 NAVEEN  

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 209 XNW0764217 Satish Sharma

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 209 XNW0756411 RAMESH KUMAR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 191 XNW1621325 GAUTAM KUMAR  JHA

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 197 HR/04/37/0435065 BED PRAKASH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 119 XNW1470772 reena devi 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 119 XNW1470657 heera 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 119 XNW1475011 SONU KUMAR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 122 XNW0719997 BHAWANA VIJAY RAJ BARDIA

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 143 XNW0315358 MAYANK TANWAR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 132 XNW1498526 LAXMI KUMARI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 134 FNN1381045 jagdish chander dahiya 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 183 XNW0835603 URMILA DEVI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 3 XNW0339754 SAVITA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 5 XNW0968529 RINKU KUMARI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 13 XNW0776781 MEENAKSHI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 152 XNW0112789 SAWRUP SINGH

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 152 XNW1094416 Sarita 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 71 FNN1173020 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 92 XNW1139203 DEVIKA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 174 XNW0041699 TARA DEVI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 115 XNW0371542 SUKRAMPAL SINGH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 115 XNW0371518 BABITA DEVI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 148 XNW1086412 Vikas jaglan 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 148 XNW1086370 Kavita 

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 182 XNW1061316 Sawaj Alam

Haryana JHAJJAR 64 188 XNW0521823 SUMAN 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> JHAJJAR >> 65

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 169 HR/05/35/0429414 LEKHA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 180 SWT0208355 REENA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 172 HR/05/35/0438496 DADKA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 172 HR/05/35/0438068 MANBHAWTI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 35 SWT0792663 samina 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 10 SWT0735225 Nidhi Dhankhar

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 156 SWT0297333 MANGE RAM 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 156 HR/05/35/0345026 KASTURI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 156 SWT1057538 Sareshtha 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 157 SWT0576843 LAKSHMI NARAYAN 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 157 HR/05/35/0345418 DEV PRAKASH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 180 SWT0575878 PRAKASH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 180 HR/05/35/0459596 NIPAL 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 70 SWT1144641 SATISH  KUMAR

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 162 SWT0634394 RAHUL  

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 180 KMG1054162 RAMEHAR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 130 HR/05/35/0273331 DHARAMVIR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 152 HR/05/35/0330266 SATYABIR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 152 KMG1280031 KALAWATI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 152 HR/05/35/0330354 DARA SINGH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 152 HR/05/35/0330362 SUBHACHAND 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 152 HR/05/35/0330495 KARTAR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 152 HR/05/35/0330521 BHARPAI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 155 HR/05/35/0339699 POORAN 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 157 SWT0973040 Roshan Lal 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 41 DGW0981456 KRISHAN KUMAR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 168 HR/05/35/0426500 SUDESH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 156 SWT0238675 ASHOK KUMAR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 185 HR/05/35/0465501 RAMESHWAR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 169 HR/05/35/0429033 DHARMA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 169 HR/05/35/0429049 DHANPATI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 140 SWT0927798 NEHA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 128 SWT0783126 RAJWANTI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 180 HR/05/35/0459448 ISHWAR 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 36 SWT0922633 HEENA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 60 SWT0793851 Braham Parkash 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 155 HR/05/35/0342304 PRATAP 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 9 SWT0962795 ANNU 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 33 SWT0649756 RAVI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 152 SWT0565697 ABHAY RAM 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 152 SWT0976100 SAHB  COUR

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 152 HR/05/35/0330151 RAJWANTI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 152 SWT0565648 POOJA KUMARI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 152 HR/05/35/0330383 RAJ SINGH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 65 157 SWT0566539 HEMLATA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> JHAJJAR >> 66

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 148 TDE1200211 TEJBIR SINGH

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 59 TDE1200195 SONIA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 66 TDE1200179 HARSHITA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 19 TDE1200328 POONAM 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 93 TDE1200351 NARENDER KUMAR

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 85 TDE1200484 UMESH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 106 TDE1200443 RITU DEVI

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 28 TDE1200427 SUSHANT 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 61 TDE1200435 PANKAJ 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 166 TDE1200393 PUSHPA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 35 TDE1200401 BHATERI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 57 TDE1200955 MANJU DEVI

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 184 TDE1200542 VIVEK 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 90 TDE1200583 RISHIPAL SINGH

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 74 TDE1200609 POOJA YADAV

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 147 TDE1200575 PREETI DEDHA

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 142 TDE1200674 GEETA DEVI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 84 TDE1200740 SUMAN 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 161 TDE1200823 SANTOSH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 161 TDE1200831 MANISHA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 184 TDE1200690 VIKASH KUMAR

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 117 TDE1200682 SANJU KUMARI

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 30 TDE1200807 SUNITA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 45 TDE1200773 MUNESH  KUMARI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 9 TDE1200732 Anju 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 184 TDE1200880 POONAM DHILLON

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 103 TDE1200765 GUDIYA YADAV

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 82 TDE1200666 MUNAM DEVI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 148 TDE1200781 RAVI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 69 TDE1200922 PINTU 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 28 TDE1200963 MANISHA YADAV

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 139 TDE1200997 KUSUM 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 160 TDE1200948 NIKITA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 183 TDE1201086 DEEPAK 

List of applications for Addition in E-Roll  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 127 TDE1201169 PRIYANKA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 107 TDE1201151 ANITA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 83 TDE1201102 NEHA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 86 TDE1201235 GOURAV 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 42 TDE1201276 SANGITA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 126 TDE1201144 ASHISH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 60 TDE1201110 Joni 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 186 TDE1201268 Vishvjeet Jakhar

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 129 TDE1201227 SONU 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 40 TDE1201284 RUBI KUMARI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 90 TDE1201482 RAHUL SHARMA

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 67 TDE1201383 BALRAM AHIRWAR

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 69 TDE1201326 kanchan chaudhary

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 69 TDE1201334 SUMAN 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 170 TDE1201524 MANISHA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 14 TDE1201490 SAPNA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 71 IPN1234202 ANJU RANI

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 170 TDE1200203 POONAM 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 174 TDE1200187 NITESH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 107 TDE1200815 PRIYANKA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 1 TDE1200872 ANJU 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 140 TDE1200641 SANGEETA KUMARI

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 175 TDE1200799 TARA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 42 TDE1200849 jyoti 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 120 TDE1200658 POOJA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 67 TDE1200708 KRISHAN 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 184 TDE1200724 ARTI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 32 TDE1200716 Komal 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 87 TDE1200757 RAMPAL 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 105 TDE1200971 PRIYA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 105 TDE1200989 Swami Premanand Ji Maharaj 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 33 TDE1200906 RAVI DAHIYA

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 33 TDE1200914 MONA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 69 TDE1200930 PRIYA 

List of applications for Addition in E-Roll  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 160 TDE1200245 RAJU 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 160 TDE1200252 SHIVANI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 26 TDE1200278 MANISH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 67 TDE1200344 PARMOD 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 144 TDE1200294 POOJA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 170 TDE1200336 ASHA KUMARI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 124 TDE1200310 NISHU 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 184 TDE1200286 NISHA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 90 TDE1200260 Usha 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 90 TDE1200302 PUNAM RANI

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 64 TDE1200468 PRAKSHI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 132 TDE1200450 ANJU KUMARI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 8 TDE1200419 Anil kumar

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 134 TDE1201045 Jai deep 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 140 TDE1201037 MINAKSHI YADAV

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 127 TDE1201177 YOGESH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 188 TDE1201094 SATISH KUMAR

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 100 TDE1201060 POOJA RATHI

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 154 TDE1201128 REKHA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 18 TDE1201136 SUNITA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 64 TDE1201052 RENU 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 86 TDE1201185 SWEETY DEVI

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 145 TDE1201078 KAVITA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 74 TDE1200591 BHUPENDER  SINGH

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 90 TDE1200617 RUCHIKA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 107 TDE1200526 MAHIPAL 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 46 TDE1200534 NIDHI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 83 TDE1200567 MOHIT GULIA

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 80 TDE1200559 LOVELY 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 79 TDE1200625 JYOTI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 85 TDE1200476 DURGESH 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 67 TDE1201375 ANEETA AHIRWAR

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 113 TDE1201391 KRISHAN KUMAR

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 13 TDE1201359 REENA DEVI
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 13 TDE1201409 PRINCE 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 143 TDE1201318 RAKHI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 18 TDE1201300 Sumit 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 148 TDE1201367 SUMAN 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 59 TDE1201250 Parul 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 91 TDE1201243 KARAN 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 89 TDE1201292 love kumar

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 79 TDE1201342 BABITA 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 27 TDE1201474 SHEETAL 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 39 TDE1201516 ANJU 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 123 TDE1201532 BALRAJ 

Haryana JHAJJAR 66 119 TDE1201508 PUSHANT 
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Haryana >> JHAJJAR >> 67

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana JHAJJAR 67 101 DZL1112861 RAJKUMAR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 67 167 UQI0796474 KIRTI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 67 27 HR/05/33/0072976 VIMLA DEVI 

Haryana JHAJJAR 67 27 UQI0141291 SANDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana JHAJJAR 67 27 UQI0566364 PREETI  

Haryana JHAJJAR 67 146 UQI0923052 MUSKAN DABAS

Haryana JHAJJAR 67 147 HR/05/33/0396199 SUSHILA  

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> MAHENDRAGARH >> 68

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 215 IIC1499318 BIMLA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 2 IIC0443192 JAGRATI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 7 IIC0232876 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 86 LNR1363498 RAM SINGH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 178 HR/07/89/0481060 KAVITA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 178 HR/07/89/0481059 BHAWANI SHANKAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 178 IIC0228270 KAMLESH DEVI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 178 HR/07/89/0480283 SUMITRA DEVI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 178 FXZ1816081 NEMI CHAND 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 179 HR/07/89/0486585 ANURADHA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 128 IIC1283183 HARSHITA KINZA

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 51 HR/07/87/0072140 SHER BAI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 178 IIC0022269 RAM RATI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 49 IIC1292036 ISHWANTI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 127 HR/07/89/0027135 RAJBIR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 51 HR/07/87/0072142 SAVTRI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 51 IIC0212134 JAGDISH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 51 HR/07/87/0072666 MURTI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 71 LNR1299965 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 86 HR/07/87/0285513 CHAND KAUR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 178 FXZ1866094 GIRVAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 103 IIC0416826 MANJU DEVI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 6 IIC1144443 MAMTA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 6 IIC1006659 PINKI KUMARI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 59 IIC0157651 SHARMILA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 215 IIC1109529 FATEH SINGH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 120 IIC1530229 rahul 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 68 6 HR/07/88/0048651 RAMESH 
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Haryana >> MAHENDRAGARH >> 69

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 125 SHQ0902353 SONIA  

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 19 SHQ0079772 NARESH SINGH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 SHQ1081702 POOJA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 216 HR/07/88/0399564 JANKI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 210 SHQ0380865 VIKASH KUMAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 HR/08/68/0486123 BHATI DEVI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 HR/08/68/0486176 RAM AVTAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 HR/08/68/0486252 RAM CHAND 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 179 SHQ1170711 ANURADHA KUMARI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 216 HR/07/88/0399440 DULI CHAND 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 216 BTX1693480 DIL KAUR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 5 GZM1167709 MOHAN LAL 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 180 HR/07/88/0357120 SANTOSH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 180 HR/07/88/0357359 PHOOL BATI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 180 HR/07/88/0357589 SHISH PAL 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 184 SHQ1550086 SONU 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 154 HR/07/88/0345104 SURSATI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 154 BTX1900752 LALA RAM 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 216 HR/07/88/0399404 VIJAY SINGH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 118 HR/07/88/2622108 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 201 BTX1802768 NIRMALA DEVI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 40 HR/07/88/0015325 GIRWAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 40 HR/07/88/0015318 GULAB DEVI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 131 SHQ0931998 SURENDER KUMAR  

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 131 SHQ0931972 MANDEEP  

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 73 SHQ0438390 KOMAL 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 216 HR/07/88/0399468 NARENDER 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 154 HR/07/88/0345487 BIRENDER 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 154 HR/07/88/0345191 HANUMAAN 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 154 HR/07/88/0345175 RAM SINGH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 154 HR/07/88/0345341 KALAWATI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 154 HR/07/88/0345332 SANTRA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 154 HR/07/88/0345403 JORAWAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 154 HR/07/88/0345159 BHATERI 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 216 BTX1875483 SARIYA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 51 SHQ1002989 SAROJ 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 GZM1977339 BHAGOTI DEVI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 HR/08/68/0486088 TARAWATI DEVI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 SHQ0325340 PRITAM KUMAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 SHQ0128728 SUMER SINGH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 GZM2023794 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 SHQ0475798 BALWAN SINGH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 HR/08/68/0486404 NATHU RAM 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 HR/08/68/0486443 MANA DEVI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 HR/08/68/0486480 SANJA DEVI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 16 SHQ0036269 GUGAN RAM 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 180 SHQ0064485 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 180 HR/07/88/0357609 MUKHTYAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 180 BTX2124972 DHARAMVIR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 180 HR/07/88/0357696 KRISHANA DEVI  

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 101 SHQ0873679 BIMLA   

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 184 SHQ1094580 YOGESH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 82 SHQ1544857 BIMLA AMARSINGH JAT 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 69 47 HR/08/68/0564160 GIAN DHARA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025

Page 2 of 2



Haryana >> MAHENDRAGARH >> 70

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 70 34 TOW0877274 POOJA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 70 75 TOW0319640 RAMCHANDER  

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 70 32 FXZ1838705 MANJU DEVI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 70 101 HR/07/90/0225979 RAM SAROOP 
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Haryana >> MAHENDRAGARH >> 71

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 156 LWK1372507 BALWAN SINGH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 34 AXZ0712851 Mohit 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 21 AXZ0753996 DINESH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 AXZ1143700 NITESH KUMAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 HR/07/90/0510175 PHULLA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 AXZ0382564 VEDKOUR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 HR/07/90/0510216 SANTARA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 HR/07/90/0510287 GINDORI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 HR/07/90/0510452 SUBE SINGH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 HR/07/90/0510467 SARLI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 AXZ1050491 ALOK DAHIYA

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 48 AXZ0872838 MANJU BAI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 68 FXZ1909548 AJIT SINGH 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 135 AXZ1170513 ANKIT KUMAR

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 AXZ1150721 VANSH DAHIYA 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 AXZ0435677 SHANTI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 HR/07/90/0510193 SHRAVAN KUMAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 HR/07/90/0510210 SHANKAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 HR/07/90/0510340 MISARI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 HR/07/90/0510489 RAMKUMAR 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 165 AXZ0398107 USHA RANI 

Haryana MAHENDRAGARH 71 179 AXZ1168806 Kusum Swami
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Haryana >> REWARI >> 72

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana REWARI 72 42 KHW1735018 SHAKUNTALA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 72 68 HR/07/86/0429474 DHANIRAM 

Haryana REWARI 72 24 HR/07/85/0102508 CHHAJU RAM 

Haryana REWARI 72 141 HR/07/85/0036440 BISALA 

Haryana REWARI 72 141 UOL0433920 GINDORI 

Haryana REWARI 72 220 HR/07/85/0327674 GOPAL 

Haryana REWARI 72 220 HR/07/85/0327552 SURJI 

Haryana REWARI 72 232 HR/07/85/0381320 PARWATI 

Haryana REWARI 72 78 KFY2061331 VANDNA PANDEY

Haryana REWARI 72 90 HR/07/85/0561448 SURJI 

Haryana REWARI 72 93 HR/07/85/0558034 SHRI RAM 

Haryana REWARI 72 28 KHW1728922 SUMER SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 72 28 UOL1216225 KUNAL 

Haryana REWARI 72 28 HR/07/85/0144442 SURAJ BHAN 

Haryana REWARI 72 28 KHW1660448 RAM BAI 

Haryana REWARI 72 28 HR/07/85/0144934 BIMLA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 72 28 HR/07/85/0144747 GINDORI 

Haryana REWARI 72 10 HR/07/85/0027223 LAKSHMI NARAYAN 

Haryana REWARI 72 37 HR/07/85/0183215 TOTA RAM 

Haryana REWARI 72 28 HR/07/85/0144755 MANOHRI 

Haryana REWARI 72 128 HR/07/85/0063165 SHIV NARAYAN 

Haryana REWARI 72 128 HR/07/85/0063041 PHOOL WATI 

Haryana REWARI 72 128 HR/07/85/0063209 CHIRANJEE LAL 

Haryana REWARI 72 167 HR/07/85/0432672 CHHIMO 

Haryana REWARI 72 148 HR/07/85/0159562 ANARKALI 

Haryana REWARI 72 4 UOL0666503 SUNIL SINGH RAJAWAT 

Haryana REWARI 72 172 HR/07/85/0435433 ASHARFI DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 72 172 HR/07/85/0435333 SURJI DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 72 172 HR/07/85/0435462 LAL CHAND 

Haryana REWARI 72 92 KHW1355981 SAJJAN SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 72 92 KHW1202035 PRABHU 

Haryana REWARI 72 92 HR/07/85/0564566 JAGMAL 

Haryana REWARI 72 112 HR/07/85/0255934 JEEVANI DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 72 71 HR/07/86/0432444 SHER SINGH 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana REWARI 72 141 KHW1273143 SARATI DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 72 143 HR/07/85/0039881 JUNGLEE 

Haryana REWARI 72 143 HR/07/85/0039898 SARDAR SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 72 98 UOL0352856 PRIYANKA 

Haryana REWARI 72 68 HR/07/86/0429299 CHAMELI DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 72 132 HR/07/85/0066290 PYARI 

Haryana REWARI 72 19 HR/07/85/0093089 MURTI 

Haryana REWARI 72 12 HR/07/85/0033293 SIR BATI 

Haryana REWARI 72 16 HR/07/85/0084075 MOOLA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 72 152 HR/07/85/0174025 SURJI 

Haryana REWARI 72 92 HR/07/85/0564610 KASHMIRA 

Haryana REWARI 72 92 HR/07/85/0564695 HUKAM CHAND 

Haryana REWARI 72 92 KHW1356732 KHYALI 

Haryana REWARI 72 190 UOL0935411 PINKI 

Haryana REWARI 72 254 HR/07/85/0366051 SURJO 

Haryana REWARI 72 254 HR/07/85/0366128 BHRTO 

Haryana REWARI 72 93 HR/07/85/0558246 DHAN SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 72 78 KFY2061356 PRAKASH NARAYAN PANDEY

Haryana REWARI 72 128 HR/07/85/0063118 RAM BAI 

Haryana REWARI 72 105 HR/07/85/0516530 SARBATI 

Haryana REWARI 72 4 UOL0557140 POOJA 

Haryana REWARI 72 62 UOL0123026 TEK SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 72 87 HR/07/85/0576601 SURAJ MUKHI 

Haryana REWARI 72 88 HR/07/85/0579444 SHEESH RAM 

Haryana REWARI 72 89 HR/07/85/0582534 KHAJANI 

Haryana REWARI 72 53 KFY1592054 TARA CHAND 

Haryana REWARI 72 122 UOL0502070 MAMTA KUMARI 

Haryana REWARI 72 28 HR/07/85/0144423 RAM KALI 

Haryana REWARI 72 28 HR/07/85/0144422 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana REWARI 72 28 HR/07/85/0144415 SURASTI 

Haryana REWARI 72 28 HR/07/85/0145011 MAYA 

Haryana REWARI 72 213 UOL0106039 PADAM JIT 

Haryana REWARI 72 101 UOL1389980 HARENDER SINGH RATHORE

Haryana REWARI 72 17 UOL1233147 KOMAL 
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Haryana REWARI 72 226 KHW1210418 PARAMJEET SINGH 
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Haryana >> REWARI >> 73

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana REWARI 73 108 HR/07/87/0501279 PREM WATI 

Haryana REWARI 73 256 HR/07/87/0375309 SHYO RAM 

Haryana REWARI 73 256 HR/07/87/0375378 VED KAUR 

Haryana REWARI 73 180 TRU1478650 MAHAVIR 

Haryana REWARI 73 14 WGO2874013 RAJ SINGH YADAV 

Haryana REWARI 73 23 TRU1032606 DEVKI DEVI  

Haryana REWARI 73 23 HR/05/34/0453024 RAI SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 73 60 TRU0764548 NAMITA YADAV 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279412 RATAN LAL 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279413 SHAKUNTALA 

Haryana REWARI 73 249 TRU1488527 NARAYANI 

Haryana REWARI 73 134 HR/05/34/0345575 MISHRI LAL 

Haryana REWARI 73 135 HR/05/34/0348273 SHRAVAN 

Haryana REWARI 73 103 TRU1023951 KANCHAN   

Haryana REWARI 73 130 TRU0184663 SUDHA SHARMA 

Haryana REWARI 73 135 HR/05/34/0348515 GORA 

Haryana REWARI 73 180 HR/07/87/0216176 LAXMI NARAYAN 

Haryana REWARI 73 251 LNR1799089 RAJESH KUMARI  

Haryana REWARI 73 251 HR/07/87/0360596 JAWAHAR LAL 

Haryana REWARI 73 251 TRU1030139 PRRMILA  

Haryana REWARI 73 276 LNR1324839 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 LNR1837962 DEVI LAL 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 TRU0401463 JITENDER YADAV 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390743 OM PARKASH 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 LNR1703784 KAMLA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0391048 RAM SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 LNR1906049 SHAKUNTLA 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 LNR1518893 MANJU DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 LNR1324565 MUKESH KUMAR 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390696 BIMLA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 TRU0170571 HARDAWARI LAL 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0391113 SURESH KUMAR 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390249 KALAWATI 

Haryana REWARI 73 265 HR/07/87/0459045 SAVITRI 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390295 RAM CHANDER 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390254 JAY HIND 

Haryana REWARI 73 227 TRU1505528 SATY PAL

Haryana REWARI 73 227 HR/07/87/0423870 ANIL 

Haryana REWARI 73 227 HR/07/87/0423753 LAL CHAND 

Haryana REWARI 73 211 TRU0483693 SANDEEP KUMAR 

Haryana REWARI 73 14 HR/05/34/0396609 REVATI 

Haryana REWARI 73 14 HR/05/34/0396542 SARBATI 

Haryana REWARI 73 14 HR/05/34/0396516 SARTI 

Haryana REWARI 73 4 TRU1101252 DIVYA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279181 NARAYANI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279343 SHAKUNTALA 

Haryana REWARI 73 178 HR/07/87/0213225 GITA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 LNR1687722 RAMOTAR 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279503 SHAKUNTALA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0276712 NATHIYA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279532 ANJANA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 TRU1214428 KUSUMLATA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 TRU1210673 POOJA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 TRU1379759 MONIKA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279392 SURESH KUMAR 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279388 JAY NARAYAN 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279419 MEWA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 TRU0198093 SUNIL KUMAR 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279366 REWATI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279352 MAHADEI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279415 OM PARKASH 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 LNR1881226 PYARE LAL 

Haryana REWARI 73 240 TRU1084821 PRIYANKA 

Haryana REWARI 73 40 TRU0063859 SUNITA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 73 108 HR/07/87/0501291 CHANDGI RAM 

Haryana REWARI 73 147 LNR1776830 MUL CHAND 

Haryana REWARI 73 265 HR/07/87/0459353 BHIM SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 73 66 HR/05/34/0384616 RATI RAM 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana REWARI 73 10 HR/05/34/0285426 RAJENDER 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279500 SURENDER SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 73 62 BKQ1471937 SARTI 

Haryana REWARI 73 68 BKQ1347830 SARBATI 

Haryana REWARI 73 181 TRU1487222 PRABHU 

Haryana REWARI 73 181 HR/07/87/0219504 SHRI CHAND 

Haryana REWARI 73 134 HR/05/34/0345012 BHOLI 

Haryana REWARI 73 135 HR/05/34/0348043 GINDODI 

Haryana REWARI 73 188 HR/07/87/0147431 BHATERI 

Haryana REWARI 73 130 LNR1315605 KRISHAN KANT 

Haryana REWARI 73 139 HR/07/87/0063279 BHARTO 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/390302 MAHA SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390659 THAWAR SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0391011 HARKESH 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390225 GEETA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0391683 BANWARI 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390695 RANJIT 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390547 BASANTI 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/390936 JAGDISH RAM 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 TRU1560275 Muskan  

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390256 SHER SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390110 BHATI DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 73 276 HR/07/87/0390370 SATYBIR 

Haryana REWARI 73 89 TRU1576214 SHARBATI DEVI

Haryana REWARI 73 227 TRU1529767 JAGMAL 

Haryana REWARI 73 227 HR/07/87/0423618 DHARMPAL 

Haryana REWARI 73 251 TRU0999656 THAWARPAL SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 73 95 TRU1525583 SANJU 

Haryana REWARI 73 91 HR/07/87/0048791 SARASVATI 

Haryana REWARI 73 256 HR/07/87/0375018 CHAMPA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 73 180 TRU0537209 PAWAN KUMAR 

Haryana REWARI 73 263 TRU1108141 MANISHA 

Haryana REWARI 73 10 TRU1356039 SONIYA KUMARI 

Haryana REWARI 73 148 TRU0589630 DAYARAM YADAV 
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Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279312 NATHU RAM 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279188 SUKHI RAM 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 LNR1687862 GYATRI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279163 GIYARASI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279076 GIYARASI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279118 PARBHU DAYAL 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279119 KAUSHALYA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279063 DHARAM CHAND 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 TRU1612092 SURESH KUMAR

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279395 CHAMPA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279326 BASANTI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279297 KAMLA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0276750 RAM BILAS 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0276751 GOKAL DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 73 211 TRU1358795 YOGITA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 TRU0582395 SUMAN KUMARI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 TRU0198200 RENU 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 TRU0752824 JYOTI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 TRU0544916 RAJNI KUMARI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 TRU0392720 MONU KUMARI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 TRU0490706 PRITI YADAV 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279524 MUKHATAR 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279660 RAMKALA 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279389 REWATI 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279420 MANGE RAM 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 LNR1378272 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana REWARI 73 239 HR/07/87/0279231 RAGHVIR 

Haryana REWARI 73 108 TRU1010016 SANDEEP YADAV   

Haryana REWARI 73 147 LNR1776822 LAKSHMI 

Haryana REWARI 73 178 TRU0264762 JYOTI PARSAD 
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Haryana >> REWARI >> 74

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana REWARI 74 121 NSC1477223 NEELAM 

Haryana REWARI 74 201 NSC0169813 PIYUSH 

Haryana REWARI 74 170 NSC1241595 VIBHUTY AGGARWAL 

Haryana REWARI 74 170 NSC1241991 CHANCHAL 

Haryana REWARI 74 162 NSC0141200 AKASH 

Haryana REWARI 74 103 NSC0758953 MUNNI TIWARI 

Haryana REWARI 74 152 HR/07/86/0183421 BIMLA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 74 101 NSC0479931 SURESH KUMAR 

Haryana REWARI 74 225 NSC0061853 REEKI KUMARI 

Haryana REWARI 74 41 HR/07/86/0048774 RAM SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 74 81 HR/07/86/0486164 BHARTO 

Haryana REWARI 74 188 NSC0618900 KAMLA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 74 188 NSC0509984 NEERAJ YADAV 

Haryana REWARI 74 201 HR/07/85/0213600 MISHRI DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 74 251 NSC1194588 SONAM YADAV  

Haryana REWARI 74 165 HR/07/86/0231306 BHAGWANI 

Haryana REWARI 74 237 NSC0628511 RUPA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 74 40 NSC0295121 SUBE SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 74 130 HR/07/86/0135376 KASTOORI 

Haryana REWARI 74 130 HR/07/86/0135379 SUDER LAL 

Haryana REWARI 74 82 NSC0008987 FAUJDAR SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 74 55 NSC1724673 Sangeeta 

Haryana REWARI 74 222 NSC0938118 KAMLA YADAV 

Haryana REWARI 74 213 HR/07/86/0291119 BUDH RAM 

Haryana REWARI 74 128 KFY2091692 KALA 

Haryana REWARI 74 128 HR/07/86/0133133 RAM PYARI 

Haryana REWARI 74 181 HR/07/86/0265014 VIKRAM SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 74 68 NSC1619543 PREM VATI

Haryana REWARI 74 151 NSC0237222 KAVITA 

Haryana REWARI 74 151 NSC1297761 MAMTA 

Haryana REWARI 74 126 NSC0720730 JYOTI 

Haryana REWARI 74 41 HR/07/86/0048619 MUNSHI 

Haryana REWARI 74 85 NSC0540278 KAPIL 

Haryana REWARI 74 58 NSC1247626 PRIYANKA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025

Page 1 of 3



State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana REWARI 74 41 HR/07/86/0048775 DHAN BAI 

Haryana REWARI 74 43 HR/07/86/0057243 AMAR SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 74 206 HR/07/85/0225221 SHANTI 

Haryana REWARI 74 169 HR/07/86/0240902 PHOOL BATI 

Haryana REWARI 74 188 NSC0618918 PARSHANT 

Haryana REWARI 74 189 NSC0619213 DAYA RAM 

Haryana REWARI 74 171 HR/07/86/0180560 UMRA WATI 

Haryana REWARI 74 163 NSC0142042 SHANTI DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 74 123 HR/07/86/0120791 SHADI LAL 

Haryana REWARI 74 91 NSC1072784 PANNI LAL 

Haryana REWARI 74 83 NSC0473306 ASHOK KUMAR 

Haryana REWARI 74 105 NSC1516400 MOHINI 

Haryana REWARI 74 93 NSC1075357 LAL SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 74 93 HR/07/86/0468217 GHANSHYAM DAS 

Haryana REWARI 74 111 HR/07/86/0349149 SUSHMA DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 74 147 HR/07/86/0165365 CHAMPA 

Haryana REWARI 74 222 NSC1633353 SHISH RAM 

Haryana REWARI 74 247 HR/07/86/0369548 SURJI 

Haryana REWARI 74 192 NSC0905661 SAVITRI 

Haryana REWARI 74 185 NSC0508424 RUCHI SHARMA 

Haryana REWARI 74 209 NSC1131382 TARUN BHARDWAJ  

Haryana REWARI 74 209 NSC1131341 BRIJ KISHORE SHARMA  

Haryana REWARI 74 40 NSC0295097 SURENDER YADAV 

Haryana REWARI 74 40 NSC0295113 ARCHANA 

Haryana REWARI 74 180 KFY1566280 VANDANA POPLI 

Haryana REWARI 74 219 KFY1684406 JANAKI DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 74 178 NSC0153031 SUMAN DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 74 225 NSC1355650 MONIKA 

Haryana REWARI 74 162 KFY1641448 PAWAN GARG

Haryana REWARI 74 162 KFY1641430 SUMAN DEVI 

Haryana REWARI 74 157 NSC0138123 VIJAY KUMAR SONI 

Haryana REWARI 74 86 KFY1803907 NITU JHA 

Haryana REWARI 74 29 NSC1121623 JAI PRAKASH YADAV  

Haryana REWARI 74 165 NSC0285494 RAMPAT 
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Haryana REWARI 74 161 NSC0635086 SONIA  VERMA

Haryana REWARI 74 201 KHW1737386 RAJNI 

Haryana REWARI 74 239 NSC0529214 PRIYANKA YADAV 

Haryana REWARI 74 41 NSC1603620 DEVI SINGH 

Haryana REWARI 74 42 KFY1315027 ASHA 
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Haryana >> GURGAON >> 75

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1590413 NARSINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0440768 GAURAV 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1014349 DHEERAJ  

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1200484 TANUJ 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0509083 RAHUL 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1263805 RANI BALMIKI

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC2345163 MISRI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399816 BHIM SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 133 WDC2855518 Parul Srivastava 

Haryana GURGAON 75 98 RQW1620103 NEHA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 92 RQW1091032 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 DSC2019404 MANJU 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1185602 YOGESH SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399489 SUNITA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399426 MUKESH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0440735 YOGESH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399551 MESU 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399500 PRATAP 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399594 SARTI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399467 RAM KISHAN 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399515 RAJVIR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC2047447 RIKKI CHOUDHARY 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1374297 MOHIT KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1494145 BHUPENDER 

Haryana GURGAON 75 21 HR/07/62/0249538 ANIL KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 81 RQW1485309 DEEPA RANI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 134 RQW1125806 PRASHANT KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0175299 DEEPAK 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0383679 DEEPAK 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0311845 RAMESH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399682 DHARAMBIR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 229 HR/07/62/0402139 SHEONARAYAN 

Haryana GURGAON 75 96 RQW0419788 MANISH KHURANA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399619 RAM KISHAN 
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Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399407 SUKHBIR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399569 BALJIT 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399505 MANOHAR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399447 SULTAN 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399286 DHARAMBIR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399660 BHIM SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0770842 SANJAY YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0441006 AJAY YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0770545 SHIVANI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1402767 YOGESH THAKRAN

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0029389 JAI VEER 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0311613 MONIKA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399310 SATWANTI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW0768457 NISHA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW1137223 Harsh Yadav

Haryana GURGAON 75 171 HR/07/62/0168755 ALKA CHAUHAN 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399577 SIRAZ 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399390 JWALA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0396110 BHARWATI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399303 PHOOLA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399699 RATAN LAL 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0396119 PHOOLA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399406 SHANTI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399446 MISRO 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399518 GANGA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1089432 MANGE RAM 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1084532 MAHABIR SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399694 KAUSHALYA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC2048932 SUMITRA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC2370070 MUNESH DEVI

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0716274 KARAM BIR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0440917 JOGINDER 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0665364 NITESH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 210 HR/07/62/0384234 PREM WATI 
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Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW1401074 ANITA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 HR/07/62/0372320 INDERA WATI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW0788083 MEENAKSHI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 25 RQW0247262 MOHIT KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW1705540 ALOK  KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW0425686 DEVENDER KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 HR/07/62/0372523 SUMITRA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1284249 SONIA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0770859 JITENDER  

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1232768 JASBIR SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 171 RQW1201383 NISHU 

Haryana GURGAON 75 133 WDC2404614 KRISHN KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 75 21 HR/07/62/0249539 SUNITA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW0513192 ANITA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW1436310 SANDEEP 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW1436294 NEETU 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 HR/07/62/0372422 RAMESH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1859263 NIKKI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 119 RQW1788512 JOGINDER 

Haryana GURGAON 75 122 RQW0800102 POOJA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 142 WDC0004531 Kavungal Sreedharan Rajan

Haryana GURGAON 75 171 HR/07/62/0168756 KESHAV CHAUHAN 

Haryana GURGAON 75 171 RQW0316612 ABHIJEET CHAUHAN 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW0768481 NISHA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0770875 POONAM YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0233106 KANTA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC2049492 SHRI KISHAN 

Haryana GURGAON 75 117 RQW1743020 Chandan singh

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399702 MAHADEI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399544 SANTRA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399542 DILBAG 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399455 MURTI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399654 JAGDISH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399653 SAT NARAYAN 
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Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399557 SHAKUNTLA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0396103 ISHWAR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399599 SARBATI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0396135 BALE RAM 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399696 GYASI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399690 KARTAR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1110766 JITENDER 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399479 SANTRA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399554 ALI SHER 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC2345460 RAM PHAL 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 HR/07/62/0372119 SHRI BHAGWAN 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0396123 ANITA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC1385459 DINESH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0396106 SHANTI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC2048478 MISHRO DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399529 GYARASI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399584 TARA CHAND 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399400 RATNI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0396121 ATAR SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0604736 NARENDRA  

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1443597 SANOPTA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0175380 SALIM KHAN 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0440933 YOGESH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0440958 JOGINDER 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC1386788 RAJESH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0770867 BHUPENDER 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0440982 NAVEEN KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 HR/07/62/0375021 BIMLA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 HR/07/62/0372318 PREM 

Haryana GURGAON 75 210 HR/07/62/0384213 RAMO 

Haryana GURGAON 75 39 RQW1013671 BITTU  

Haryana GURGAON 75 127 RQW1570308 P R SUBRAMANIAN

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 HR/07/62/0372521 SOM DUTT 

Haryana GURGAON 75 148 RQW1614841 NAMAN 
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Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0770826 SATTAR KHAN 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC1387158 PRAMILA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC1385285 SUKHI RAM 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399622 CHAND KAUR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW0669010 SEEMA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW0425637 PREETA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW0425991 SAPNA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 139 RQW1462001 Ashish 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399709 RAMBIR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC2345148 SANTOSH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 HR/07/62/0399680 MAHI PAL 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC1387075 BASIR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1089077 SHIVANI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW0788984 AKASH 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1475110 SARITA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1295740 NEHA MAAN

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 DSC2200400 RAJESH KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 HR/07/62/0372528 MAHENDER 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1452655 RAJANI YADAV

Haryana GURGAON 75 219 RQW0409441 PINKI DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 75 220 RQW0059378 VED SHYAM 

Haryana GURGAON 75 227 RQW1305440 NISHA SHARMA

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW0803239 MANJU LAKHERA 

Haryana GURGAON 75 211 RQW0425561 MEENU 
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Haryana >> GURGAON >> 76

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana GURGAON 76 514 LNY1297761 PUSHPA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 455 TER2886075 DALIP SINGH

Haryana GURGAON 76 508 TER2817039 VIKKY KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 76 132 TER2705077 AASHI JAIN

Haryana GURGAON 76 132 SOK4653903 Nandan Tribhuvan Shrinath

Haryana GURGAON 76 132 SOK4653598 Payal Karla Srinath

Haryana GURGAON 76 353 TER2157774 PUBALI HALDER 

Haryana GURGAON 76 380 IXE0473645 SUMAN   

Haryana GURGAON 76 217 TER4504775 Preeti Chandra Kamboz

Haryana GURGAON 76 129 TER1215318 RADHIKA KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 76 501 WDC3122850 NEELU TIWARI

Haryana GURGAON 76 393 TER4072864 Nalin Kumar Pant

Haryana GURGAON 76 409 TER3997335 Ankur Sharma

Haryana GURGAON 76 514 TER0452003 ANITA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 405 TER1881101 ANUJ KHANDELWAL 

Haryana GURGAON 76 478 TER3704228 SIMRAN MEHTA

Haryana GURGAON 76 441 TER1442953 JASMEET KAUR 

Haryana GURGAON 76 127 TER1201854 Sanjay Chandok

Haryana GURGAON 76 326 ZIP2056836 JAI PRAKASH  PRASAD 

Haryana GURGAON 76 130 TER0646638 RUBY RAJU 

Haryana GURGAON 76 127 HVV2587715 UDAYBIR SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 444 TER1788199 GIRISH KUMAR SIDANA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 347 TER2020725 SANTOSH RAINA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078365 KRISHNA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 DSC1408897 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER0458786 MANISHA YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078308 PRASANDI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078337 JAI SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER0459354 PRIYANKA YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER1101302 SONIYA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER1766237 DEEPIKA YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078425 OMWATI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER0092866 PINKI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER3308905 Ram Sawrup 
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Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER1490465 POOJA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078009 DHANNO 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 DSC2093177 HARPAL 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078148 KAMLESH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER1490481 MANITA SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078446 NIHALI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078147 BALWAN 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER1363126 MAHENDER SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 DSC2050128 LALITA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078129 CHANDERO 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078233 NAFE 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER1473149 SAPNA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER3280187 BIMLA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078180 RAJAN 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 DSC1408814 KOSHALYA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER0459586 RAJESH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER0459529 GITA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 DSC1409424 GORDHAN SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER2171536 PRIYANKA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER2342350 Geeta Devi 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078236 HARI SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078293 LAKSHMI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER0458752 MEELA YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER2342368 Priyanka 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 DSC1408889 VIJAY 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078213 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078274 OM PRAKASH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078277 KAMLA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078370 KAWAL SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078386 MANGAT RAM 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER1473131 USHA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 275 HVV2951770 NIDHI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 108 TER4741237 AJIT PRASAD 

Haryana GURGAON 76 369 TER0245092 SHEELA RANI 
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Haryana GURGAON 76 75 TER1915859 ANUJ KUMAR SHUKLA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 448 TER3901469 MANASA RANJAN JENA

Haryana GURGAON 76 261 TER4005575 Naresh Chandra

Haryana GURGAON 76 270 TER2092732 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 76 105 HVV3571205 KANUPRIYA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 418 TER2900082 PUNEET GILL SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 235 TER1280478 MANJU SANGWAN 

Haryana GURGAON 76 235 TER1280460 AMIT SANGWAN 

Haryana GURGAON 76 300 WDC3191210 KARTIKAY YADAV

Haryana GURGAON 76 337 TER2943850 RAKESH LUTHRA

Haryana GURGAON 76 350 TER0574459 ABHI NAV JAIN 

Haryana GURGAON 76 151 TER1928563 ADITYA GULERIA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 144 TER0794099 RAMOD KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 76 400 TER3119385 ALEXANDAR 

Haryana GURGAON 76 300 NKN0961870 rohan jain 

Haryana GURGAON 76 445 TBZ3976727 ASHISH DUBEY

Haryana GURGAON 76 356 TER1494640 BHAWNA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 105 TER1617133 TARUN VOHRA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 428 TER1963321 MONIKA SOOD 

Haryana GURGAON 76 387 TER0430736 RAVI KOCHHAR 

Haryana GURGAON 76 134 TER0654301 NEHA AGARWAL 

Haryana GURGAON 76 66 TER2563666 MALIKA POPLI  

Haryana GURGAON 76 66 TER2568517 SUMIT POPLI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 77 WDC0211995 SWARN KANTA SAHI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 434 TER3199924 SARITA HENARY STEPHEN

Haryana GURGAON 76 36 TER2816023 SALMA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 53 HVV2693331 MALTI SINGHA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 409 TER4152286 Jyotsna Banu Bibi 

Haryana GURGAON 76 399 SFJ3264421 ANKUR GUPTA

Haryana GURGAON 76 125 TER0640540 RAHUL NAGPAL 

Haryana GURGAON 76 462 TER3863933 NEHA GUPTA

Haryana GURGAON 76 353 TER2157782 JYOTI PRAKASH HALDER

Haryana GURGAON 76 65 TER1985522 SHADAN RIZVI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 318 TER4565297 ritesh 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana GURGAON 76 120 TER3613841 JALINDRA SINGH

Haryana GURGAON 76 402 SWD6640064 KAMLESH CHAWLA

Haryana GURGAON 76 493 HR/07/60/0159192 ANGURI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 415 TER3586450 Ruby Agarwal

Haryana GURGAON 76 15 WDC3021698 KUNAL 

Haryana GURGAON 76 418 WGO3907309 ASHISH SHARMA

Haryana GURGAON 76 441 TER1442946 HAVINDER SINGH BAJAJ 

Haryana GURGAON 76 245 HVV3584042 NEELAM GANDHI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 299 TER3953403 Megha 

Haryana GURGAON 76 337 TER2998441 Meetu 

Haryana GURGAON 76 254 TER3237849 Nidhi Sharma

Haryana GURGAON 76 249 TER2151801 SUMAN 

Haryana GURGAON 76 439 TER3194750 SHEELA AGARWAL

Haryana GURGAON 76 383 TER1995810 KARAM JIT 

Haryana GURGAON 76 362 TER4703971 SWAPNA BAZAR

Haryana GURGAON 76 75 TER1915842 RICHA SHUKLA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 110 TER1376979 RITIKA VERMA

Haryana GURGAON 76 468 TER2903607 JITESH KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 76 419 TER2143246 PANKAJ SINGH RATHEE 

Haryana GURGAON 76 134 TER0654293 SANJAY KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 76 514 TER2783959 RAKHI YADAV

Haryana GURGAON 76 514 HR/07/60/0324387 MEENA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 124 TER1474451 PREETI NAIR 

Haryana GURGAON 76 115 TER1595867 SALMA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 451 TER0255745 Govind 

Haryana GURGAON 76 451 TER2582633 RINKU  

Haryana GURGAON 76 307 TER4082897 DIVYA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 501 WDC2856474 Ashwini Tiwari 

Haryana GURGAON 76 514 TER0200238 Naveen  Yadav 

Haryana GURGAON 76 414 TER1959360 KAUSHALENDRA SHRIVASTAVA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078069 RAMSAROOP 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078513 MAHI PAL 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 DSC2093193 DHARAMBIR 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER0092965 SHIV SINGH 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 DSC2049872 SEEMA SISODIYA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER0458935 SONU SISODIA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078205 VOHATI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 DSC2342103 SHANTI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078208 PHOOLWATI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078178 MIR SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 DSC2342376 FATEH SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078188 PUSHPA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078548 DAYA CHAND 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078249 VED PRAKASH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078211 SURAJ PRAKASH 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 DSC1408863 KAMLA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078243 SHAKUNTLA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER1473123 POONAM RANI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER1766211 TARUNA YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078306 RAM KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078359 GANGA PRASHAD 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER1101294 POOJA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 HR/07/62/0078453 BRAHAM 

Haryana GURGAON 76 8 TER0092841 ASHA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 149 CLP8311227 SWATI GUPTA

Haryana GURGAON 76 346 HVV2786143 SURRINDER NATH RAINA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 353 HVV3727963 CHARU JAIN 

Haryana GURGAON 76 171 NEJ2722287 GAURAV  CHAWLA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 307 TER2255644 SUNITA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 213 TER3213667 SUNIL KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 76 59 KBL1720077 DEEPAK SINGH

Haryana GURGAON 76 59 TIF0507780 MANJU BALA 

Haryana GURGAON 76 77 WDC0212068 RAVINDER PRAKASH SAHI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 105 TER3078789 ANJALI VOHRA

Haryana GURGAON 76 347 TER4049128 Ajay  shrivas

Haryana GURGAON 76 363 TER1948322 RAVINDER SINGH DARI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 462 TER4244166 Naresh Kumar Gupta

Haryana GURGAON 76 462 TER4242079 Rita Gupta
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Haryana GURGAON 76 415 TER4084174 RAJEEV KHAN

Haryana GURGAON 76 411 TER3472990 SYED ALAMGIR ALI 

Haryana GURGAON 76 66 TER2558864 PREM POPLI  

Haryana GURGAON 76 441 TER4729182 Jinnatun Bibi

Haryana GURGAON 76 313 TER4468245 Priyanka  

Haryana GURGAON 76 223 TER3985421 NAYNA DEVI

Haryana GURGAON 76 462 TER3862927 PRANAV GUPTA
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Haryana >> GURGAON >> 77

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana GURGAON 77 349 WDC0752550 AMAN ANAND MALIK 

Haryana GURGAON 77 27 WDC1821925 HARJEET SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 77 42 WDC2975373 Bhavye Aggarwal

Haryana GURGAON 77 18 WDC0322974 PUNEET NANGIA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 256 WDC3592417 MOHAMMED WARIS 

Haryana GURGAON 77 250 WDC2365641 BINDU VERMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 343 WDC0744631 ANITA GUPTA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2885143 AAMIR   

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2288447 ASHOK AGRAWAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2288504 ANJU 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2288496 AANCHAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 309 HVV2787364 RAMESH 

Haryana GURGAON 77 309 HVV3746260 RAJEEV SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 309 WDC1444439 AVM ANIL KUMAR KHOSLA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 309 HR/07/61/0513015 MURLI DHAR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 309 HR/07/61/0513100 KRIPAL SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 77 326 WDC2514818 KIRTIKA SETH 

Haryana GURGAON 77 53 WDC4308581 BIPANA SUNDAS

Haryana GURGAON 77 245 WDC1617828 VANDANA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 HR/07/61/0249890 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC0427898 RITU NARANG 

Haryana GURGAON 77 34 TER1822543 SEEMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 69 WDC1467414 KULDEEP MISHRA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 60 WDC2439859 SUSHMA YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 77 134 WDC3333838 Jai Prakash Agarwal

Haryana GURGAON 77 339 WDC4102588 NISHA SANGWAN

Haryana GURGAON 77 361 WDC1924901 GOPAL VITTAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 361 WDC1924919 IREENA VITTAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 426 WDC3827474 AISHWARYA GOEL

Haryana GURGAON 77 384 WDC3004652 USHA SRINIVASAN

Haryana GURGAON 77 310 HR/07/61/0513585 JAGAN NATH 

Haryana GURGAON 77 300 WDC1765817 SARISTI SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 17 WDC1368430 SUNITA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 17 WDC3765781 ANSH KHURANA
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Haryana GURGAON 77 210 WDC1939461 AMITA GARG 

Haryana GURGAON 77 210 WDC1939487 NEEL KAMAL

Haryana GURGAON 77 127 WDC1819143 SUNITA MANDAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 102 WDC0421503 KANCHAN SAINI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 423 NGQ0817338 MEENA  CHAWLA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 412 WDC2567519 ROCHAK GARG 

Haryana GURGAON 77 377 WDC1294388 YASHPAL SINGH NAGAR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 323 HVV1972942 ANKUSH 

Haryana GURGAON 77 323 WDC0642967 NEHA MITTAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 363 HVV3390507 RAVINDER KAUR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 168 WDC1740588 LAXMI DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 171 WDC0843409 GEETA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 230 HVV2224822 VIKAS NAGPAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 230 WDC0852590 NIDHI NAGPAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 222 WDC2530400 Priyanka Chandna 

Haryana GURGAON 77 83 WDC0826628 ANNU AHUJA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 397 WDC1455443 SUDHANSU MAHARANA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 348 WDC4163978 KASHVI  JINDAL

Haryana GURGAON 77 234 WDC1920891 PUSHPA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 129 WDC1493717 GEETA CHATURVEDI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 344 WDC1868397 ALKA SINGHI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 393 WDC2949535 Balwinder Singh

Haryana GURGAON 77 376 WDC2098390 NEELU SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 202 WDC3126836 DIVYA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 6 WDC2210375 DARSHAN DAYAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 211 WDC1974344 JYOTI VASDEV 

Haryana GURGAON 77 411 WDC2330918 VARUN KARSIJA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 100 WDC2037612 MANSI SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 100 WDC4288890 KSHITIZ 

Haryana GURGAON 77 100 WDC2037604 RISHI SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 100 WDC0830620 PUJA SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 100 WDC0830612 RAJU SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2288470 KUSUM AGRAWAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 HR/07/61/0249334 KAMLA DEVI 
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Haryana GURGAON 77 388 WDC0685693 GAURAV SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 23 WDC1786003 SHABANA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 411 WDC2608479 KANIKA KARSIJA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 95 HVV2866069 SANJEEV KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 77 210 HVV3342441 ALREENA SENAPATI

Haryana GURGAON 77 306 WDC2550077 SURYAKANT 

Haryana GURGAON 77 321 WDC0783829 LIJI ABRAHAM 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4132882 DEVENDER KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4133260 SAVITA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC3797552 VIJAY KUMAR PATEL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC3797883 SANGITA DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4209342 RAJESH KUMAR RAM

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC3345089 RAJENDER KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC3170867 RAHUL KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC3412707 NIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA

Haryana GURGAON 77 162 WDC3096732 VIKRANT KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4220885 SHIVKESH 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4220984 BANTI KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4221040 ANIL YADAV

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4221115 SUNEEL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4226593 G SITARAMAN 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4176681 KHUSHI SINGHAL

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4132817 SABBIR HOSSEIN

Haryana GURGAON 77 203 WDC2298586 SACHIN KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 372 WDC2180990 PARV SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 357 WDC2489466 RENU VERMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 337 WDC1319391 AMAR JEET BHATIYA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 321 WDC2967966 RITESH SATI

Haryana GURGAON 77 127 HVV2308757 SAPAN MANDAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 127 HR/07/61/0279829 REKHA MANDAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 169 WDC0484246 HIRA LAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 82 HVV2555555 SHAKUN RANI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 363 HVV3390481 SHALLY GAMBHIR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 395 WDC2593374 SUYASH NATHANI 
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Haryana GURGAON 77 425 WDC3452653 Kumud Kakkar

Haryana GURGAON 77 428 WDC3787520 AMIT GOEL

Haryana GURGAON 77 428 WDC3787546 RATNA GOEL

Haryana GURGAON 77 97 WDC1900232 LAKSHIT GROVER 

Haryana GURGAON 77 82 HVV2936573 RAMJI LAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 71 WDC2441053 PREETI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 335 WDC3097615 NANDINI KULSHRESHTHA

Haryana GURGAON 77 121 WDC3531324 rahul arora

Haryana GURGAON 77 172 WDC2341519 MUNESH DEVI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 212 WDC1718410 DEEPIKA CHHABRA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 212 HR/07/61/0381663 SARITA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 290 WDC1510650 DHARAMBIR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 381 HVV3026937 inder preet singh chadha

Haryana GURGAON 77 136 WDC4370656 Rajesh Kumar Kushwaha

Haryana GURGAON 77 376 WDC2098382 JATIN SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 376 WDC2098374 KUSUM LATA SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 364 WDC2073005 ASHOK KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 432 WDC3698552 Nur Bibi

Haryana GURGAON 77 139 WDC1745298 HIMANSHU KAUSHIK 

Haryana GURGAON 77 129 WDC1493709 PARAG CHATURVEDI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 149 WDC1472307 NAKUL DHINGRA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 280 WDC3865870 sanya datta

Haryana GURGAON 77 280 WDC0608638 VISHAL DUTTA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 327 WDC1312503 SHEETAL BHATT 

Haryana GURGAON 77 391 WDC0712430 PRABHU NAND NIRALA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 42 WDC3510062 SURAJ MANJHI

Haryana GURGAON 77 66 WDC4236493 MAYANK MISHRA

Haryana GURGAON 77 226 WDC2509263 MASOOM SINGH 

Haryana GURGAON 77 60 WDC2439842 VIKAS YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 77 56 WDC3156825 Jyoti Aggarwal

Haryana GURGAON 77 309 HR/07/61/0513101 DHANWANT KAUR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 309 HVV1964337 REVA CHHABRHA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 309 HR/07/61/0513037 JANAK 

Haryana GURGAON 77 309 HVV2715613 DINESH 
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Haryana GURGAON 77 309 HR/07/61/0513045 SUDESH 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2467595 LALITA RANI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC1900380 CHESTA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2074623 KRITIKA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2541357 MONTU YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC0428110 SURJEET NARANG 

Haryana GURGAON 77 389 XPD2558773 Rakesh Bhan

Haryana GURGAON 77 390 XPD2576478 Anita Bhan

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2288512 HEMANT 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2288488 SONIA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC0105577 NISHA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 388 WDC2058030 PROMILA SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 17 WDC1368083 krishan kumar khurana

Haryana GURGAON 77 45 WDC1408954 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 417 KNT0801647 SUDESH  GIROTRA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 417 KNT0801654 BAL MUKAND  GIROTRA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 254 WDC3704103 Pankaj Kumar Shah

Haryana GURGAON 77 182 WDC2018273 ANUJ KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 77 203 WDC2823177 Mohit Kapoor 

Haryana GURGAON 77 225 WDC2918696 REETA PAL 

Haryana GURGAON 77 306 WDC2550085 Daya Rani 

Haryana GURGAON 77 321 WDC3207388 Arlene Abraham 

Haryana GURGAON 77 356 WDC3744794 MAHESH MADHAVAN

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4103941 VIKAS KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4211603 DEEPA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2527646 AVTAR MALHOTRA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC2868107 DIKSHA  

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC3004512 Parbhat Kumar Rout

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC3198421 OMVEER SINGH

Haryana GURGAON 77 55 WDC3751591 SHREE GOVIND VISHNOI

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4221305 RITIK RAUSHAN

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4222709 RAJA BABU 

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4245593 PAWAN KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 77 106 WDC4412698 GUDDI DEVI
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Haryana GURGAON 77 155 WDC3887288 Vaibhav Agrawal

Haryana GURGAON 77 257 WDC4073011 LOKENDRA KAUSHIK

Haryana GURGAON 77 258 WDC0580753 RAJESH YADAV 

Haryana GURGAON 77 201 WDC1360668 SUNNY 

Haryana GURGAON 77 18 WDC1372333 MANJEET  KUMAR

Haryana GURGAON 77 420 WDC3509718 RUMA CHAKRAVARTI 

Haryana GURGAON 77 421 WDC0793844 PUNEET KUMAR MALHOTRA 

Haryana GURGAON 77 426 WDC3610599 ADARI MANDAL
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Haryana >> GURGAON >> 78

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana GURGAON 78 205 IQF1001288 MALTI 

Haryana GURGAON 78 205 IQF0687780 PULKIT GARG 

Haryana GURGAON 78 17 IQF1054410 BHUVANESWARI BHAGAVATHEESWARAN 

Haryana GURGAON 78 17 IQF1330026 BALAJI BHAGAVATHEESWARAN 

Haryana GURGAON 78 267 IQF1591957 KAVITA BHARDWAJ

Haryana GURGAON 78 11 IQF0450346 PUNAM KHANNA 

Haryana GURGAON 78 73 HR/07/60/0354262 SANTOSH 

Haryana GURGAON 78 11 IQF1332501 ANUBHAV KAUSHIK 

Haryana GURGAON 78 184 IQF2121432 Rohit 

Haryana GURGAON 78 67 IQF0764688 PARTIBHA 

Haryana GURGAON 78 194 BVT1530674 MUBARIK 

Haryana GURGAON 78 19 IQF0308114 ATUL BHATNAGAR 

Haryana GURGAON 78 19 IQF0308122 TANU BHATNAGAR 

Haryana GURGAON 78 12 IQF1197847 AMIT KUMAR GHOSH 

Haryana GURGAON 78 12 IQF0379248 ADITI GHOSH 

Haryana GURGAON 78 73 IQF0840561 PREETI 

Haryana GURGAON 78 103 IQF0989905 TAHIR 

Haryana GURGAON 78 68 IQF1518158 Ishu 

Haryana GURGAON 78 154 IQF1852409 NASHEEMA 

Haryana GURGAON 78 8 IQF0760983 DEEPIKA SHARMA 

Haryana GURGAON 78 12 IQF0743526 VIVEK SAXENA 

Haryana GURGAON 78 56 WDC3427127 Rohit Kumar

Haryana GURGAON 78 205 IQF1001296 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana GURGAON 78 112 IQF0490425 PINKY 

Haryana GURGAON 78 41 IQF2092112 SHAILENDER PANDEY

Haryana GURGAON 78 4 IQF0527291 LOVNEESH MAMTANI 

Haryana GURGAON 78 4 IQF0527333 NEELAM MAMTANI 

Haryana GURGAON 78 4 IQF0527325 JANAK MAMTANI 

Haryana GURGAON 78 5 IQF1384320 Nishant Gupta

Haryana GURGAON 78 5 IQF1370808 Priyanka Gupta

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> NUH >> 79

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana NUH 79 189 HR/06/59/0447186 MUHARBI 

Haryana NUH 79 189 SLX0687046 SAHEEDAN  

Haryana NUH 79 189 HR/06/59/0447290 RATI KHAN 

Haryana NUH 79 190 BVT1196971 MUBEEN 

Haryana NUH 79 190 HR/06/59/0447427 ATRI 

Haryana NUH 79 48 HR/06/59/0276029 ISE KHAN 

Haryana NUH 79 48 BVT1712991 AAMIN 

Haryana NUH 79 48 HR/06/59/0276223 NOOR MOHAMMAD 

Haryana NUH 79 48 HR/06/59/0276170 HURLI 

Haryana NUH 79 183 HR/06/58/0126579 BARKAT 

Haryana NUH 79 183 SLX0422790 WAKAR AHMAD 

Haryana NUH 79 183 SLX0422808 IKRAR AHMAD 

Haryana NUH 79 183 SLX0646349 KAMALDEEN 

Haryana NUH 79 183 HR/06/58/0126714 YAMEEN 

Haryana NUH 79 183 HR/06/58/0126718 SARAJUDEEN 

Haryana NUH 79 99 SLX1700954 MUZAHID ALI

Haryana NUH 79 173 SLX1126028 Narender Singh 

Haryana NUH 79 120 SLX0645705 BAHRAM 

Haryana NUH 79 189 BVT1669894 AFSANA 

Haryana NUH 79 189 BVT1197128 SANOVAR 

Haryana NUH 79 189 HR/06/59/0447235 SUBANI 

Haryana NUH 79 189 SLX0292540 MAJID 

Haryana NUH 79 190 HR/06/59/0447357 FULCHAMAN 

Haryana NUH 79 190 HR/06/59/0447452 ISRAIL 

Haryana NUH 79 190 HR/06/59/0447513 AJRI 

Haryana NUH 79 48 HR/06/59/0276021 RASID 

Haryana NUH 79 48 HR/06/59/0276126 BASHIR 

Haryana NUH 79 48 HR/06/59/0276218 SHER MOHAMMAD 

Haryana NUH 79 48 HR/06/59/0276281 SULEMAN 

Haryana NUH 79 48 HR/06/59/0276289 ESLAM KHAN 

Haryana NUH 79 48 HR/06/59/0276646 SHABEENA 

Haryana NUH 79 48 SLX0500983 AAMIR KHAN 

Haryana NUH 79 48 HR/06/59/0276049 HAZRA 

Haryana NUH 79 183 HR/06/58/0126682 RAMKALI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> NUH >> 80

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana NUH 80 191 HR/06/57/0099273 RAMESH CHAND 

Haryana NUH 80 138 YHS2032944 Asmina 

Haryana NUH 80 229 YHS1932631 Barfina 

Haryana NUH 80 205 YHS1741586 HAMID 

Haryana NUH 80 74 HR/06/58/0351805 ALI JAAN 

Haryana NUH 80 39 YHS1454263 POOJA 

Haryana NUH 80 49 HDZ1078369 MUHAR KHAN 

Haryana NUH 80 49 YHS0074708 IBRAHIM 

Haryana NUH 80 49 YHS0729590 ISLAM 

Haryana NUH 80 49 YHS0119081 IMRAN 

Haryana NUH 80 255 HR/06/57/0159746 MARIYAM 

Haryana NUH 80 232 YHS1279504 Shersingh  

Haryana NUH 80 223 HR/06/57/0129147 FATEH SINGH 

Haryana NUH 80 191 HR/06/57/0099274 PREM DEVI 

Haryana NUH 80 154 YHS1535004 CHAHANA 

Haryana NUH 80 120 GKQ1590504 AMINA 

Haryana NUH 80 110 YHS1375930 IRSHAD 

Haryana NUH 80 110 YHS1376037 AFSHANA 

Haryana NUH 80 49 YHS1682368 RUKSHAR 

Haryana NUH 80 49 HR/06/58/0315342 RAHISAN 

Haryana NUH 80 49 HR/06/58/0315308 RASSU 

Haryana NUH 80 49 YHS1842608 Rubeda Khatoon 

Haryana NUH 80 49 YHS0679043 Anjum 

Haryana NUH 80 49 YHS1054592 MAMMAN 

Haryana NUH 80 49 HR/06/58/0315153 AARSATUN 

Haryana NUH 80 49 HR/06/58/0315126 ABDUL RASID 

Haryana NUH 80 166 HR/06/57/0054022 SHAHIDI 

Haryana NUH 80 166 HR/06/57/0054149 RESHAMI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> NUH >> 81

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana NUH 81 122 IVG0050013 ARSAD 

Haryana NUH 81 83 IVG1696087 ILYAS 

Haryana NUH 81 105 IVG1607225 AKRAM KHAN 

Haryana NUH 81 148 HR/06/57/0240320 ISAK 

Haryana NUH 81 97 GKQ1619998 PRITI RANI 

Haryana NUH 81 148 HR/06/57/0240013 RASHIDAN 

Haryana NUH 81 130 IVG1673607 Nargis 

Haryana NUH 81 135 HR/06/57/0282674 HUSAINI 

Haryana NUH 81 135 HR/06/57/0282024 SAFEDA 

Haryana NUH 81 154 HR/06/57/0426454 RAMJAN 

Haryana NUH 81 39 IVG0449702 SALMA 

Haryana NUH 81 39 IVG0130302 HAMIDA 

Haryana NUH 81 39 IVG0559930 TAHIR 

Haryana NUH 81 39 HR/06/57/0357212 DINMO. 

Haryana NUH 81 97 IVG0831578 TANUJ KANSAL

Haryana NUH 81 148 HR/06/57/0240010 RATI KHAN 

Haryana NUH 81 39 IVG0559708 SHAKIR 

Haryana NUH 81 39 HR/06/57/0357238 SUBARTI 

Haryana NUH 81 39 IVG0128561 HARUN 

Haryana NUH 81 39 IVG0128579 RASHIDAN 

Haryana NUH 81 39 HR/06/57/0357207 KAPLA 

Haryana NUH 81 148 HR/06/57/0240131 SULEMAN 

Haryana NUH 81 70 HR/06/58/0441986 HAR GIAN 

Haryana NUH 81 49 IVG0138750 JIYAU DDIN 

Haryana NUH 81 135 HR/06/57/0282033 RAMBATI 

Haryana NUH 81 1 IVG1098565 AKRAM 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> PALWAL >> 82

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PALWAL 82 182 HR/06/56/0102293 REHMAN 

Haryana PALWAL 82 69 RPX1118249 JYOTI SHARMA  

Haryana PALWAL 82 7 RPX1927227 JULKA 

Haryana PALWAL 82 142 HR/06/59/0450078 KABIR AHMAD 

Haryana PALWAL 82 156 HR/06/56/0168035 JAMIL AHMAD 

Haryana PALWAL 82 173 RPX1302603 TOTI RAM

Haryana PALWAL 82 164 RPX1431691 AADIL 

Haryana PALWAL 82 231 RPX1138312 PRIYANKA 

Haryana PALWAL 82 29 RPX1754142 Tarun 

Haryana PALWAL 82 229 HR/06/56/0228149 FAIMAN 

Haryana PALWAL 82 229 HR/06/56/0228384 MAHRAM 

Haryana PALWAL 82 229 HR/06/56/0228323 JAITUNI 

Haryana PALWAL 82 194 RPX1697481 GULAFSHA 

Haryana PALWAL 82 7 BRZ1659440 MUBEEN 

Haryana PALWAL 82 7 RPX1716075 SUBEDEEN 

Haryana PALWAL 82 85 RPX1612084 NIRANJAN  SINGH 

Haryana PALWAL 82 85 RPX1610104 NEHA BOKAN 

Haryana PALWAL 82 85 RPX1610179 KOSHLYA 

Haryana PALWAL 82 138 HR/06/56/0132607 dadeen mo. 

Haryana PALWAL 82 231 RPX1705805 PREETI 

Haryana PALWAL 82 48 HR/06/54/0246595 KIRAN DEVI 

Haryana PALWAL 82 48 HR/06/54/0243129 MOHAR PAL 

Haryana PALWAL 82 173 HR/06/56/0084475 VIDYA 

Haryana PALWAL 82 173 HR/06/56/0084505 BHAVI CHAND 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> PALWAL >> 83

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PALWAL 83 4 HR/06/56/0315256 SANTOSH 

Haryana PALWAL 83 52 AVJ1745017 PARSHRAM 

Haryana PALWAL 83 95 HR/06/55/414293 KELA 

Haryana PALWAL 83 104 DYF1127109 SHASHI KAPOOR 

Haryana PALWAL 83 104 HR/06/55/0390659 REWTI 

Haryana PALWAL 83 104 DYF1797174 RESHAM 

Haryana PALWAL 83 104 DYF1744804 BHARTI 

Haryana PALWAL 83 168 AVJ0042036 GEETA 

Haryana PALWAL 83 167 AVJ0473694 DALCHAND 

Haryana PALWAL 83 104 DYF1762277 GAYASI RAM 

Haryana PALWAL 83 104 HR/06/55/0393110 SANTA 

Haryana PALWAL 83 104 AVJ1579176 Pawan 

Haryana PALWAL 83 95 AVJ1530138 CHETNA 

Haryana PALWAL 83 95 AVJ1531870 KHUSBHU 

Haryana PALWAL 83 36 AVJ1757467 Yunus khan

Haryana PALWAL 83 95 AVJ1731918 KIRPAL SINGH 

Haryana PALWAL 83 78 AVJ0017145 SABBIR KHAN 

Haryana PALWAL 83 24 AVJ0408708 YOGESH 

Haryana PALWAL 83 24 HR/06/55/0234373 RATAN LAL 

Haryana PALWAL 83 24 DYF1753953 RAJ KUMARI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >> PALWAL >> 84

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana PALWAL 84 190 HR/06/54/0435380 MADAN LAL 

Haryana PALWAL 84 31 SJX1347459 MAMTA DEVI 

Haryana PALWAL 84 93 SJX1304559 KASHMIRI 

Haryana PALWAL 84 224 HR/06/55/0126530 GYAN CHAND 

Haryana PALWAL 84 213 SJX1769421 VISHNU 

Haryana PALWAL 84 75 SJX0455139 PAWAN TANEJA 

Haryana PALWAL 84 74 BRZ1533892 KAPIL  BHATIA

Haryana PALWAL 84 21 HR/06/54/0258753 TOTA RAM 

Haryana PALWAL 84 21 HR/06/54/0258696 PHOOL WATI 

Haryana PALWAL 84 213 SJX1869387 Vishnu 

Haryana PALWAL 84 150 SJX1721919 JYOTI 

Haryana PALWAL 84 225 SJX2028272 Bhawna 

Haryana PALWAL 84 59 HR/06/54/0309251 ANJANADEVI 

Haryana PALWAL 84 68 SJX0626291 TUSHAR SINGLA

Haryana PALWAL 84 93 SJX1304534 Shiv Charan 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >>  FARIDABAD >> 85

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 54 AXP1116896 SUMAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 AXP0028324 GOVIND RAM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 HR/06/53/0495035 LAXMI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 AXP1489483 Jagwati 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 BFS1533082 satbir 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 AXP0636373 HARISH KUMAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 BFS2019123 NAVRATTAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 AXP0974303 Akash 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 BFS1532308 ramvir 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081542 LAKHAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081778 SAFADI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081544 RAJ KUMAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081644 SHIV LAL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081573 RAM SINGH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 87 HR/06/51/0694170 LAKSHMAN SINGH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 114 HR/06/53/0483098 SHIV RAM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 179 AXP1617463 Vikas Kumar Kuntal

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 HR/06/53/0495390 vidhya 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081844 JAFARU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 HR/06/53/0495031 rampal 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 HR/06/53/0495346 kanhi ram 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 AXP1582378 ARJUN GOYAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 BFS2465284 PARSHANT 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 HR/06/53/0495153 nand ram 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 BRZ1780253 SAMIN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081584 RAM SWAROP 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081788 SUKHBIR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081574 MALHO 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081636 RAMWATI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081479 NAJIR KHAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081482 JUHARI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 102 BFS2015659 BABUDIN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 82 HR/06/51/0654217 PURAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 119 AXP1190545 GEETIKA SHARMA 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 149 HR/06/53/0318663 CHIRAJI LAL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 112 HR/06/53/0333355 SHIV LAL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 73 AXP1456003 Surender Kumar 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 197 HR/06/53/0576531 valbeeri 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 AXP1197870 GEETA RANI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 117 AXP0029785 YAD RAM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081508 JAFARU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081814 SATBIR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 85 194 HR/06/54/0081669 HARI SINGH 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >>  FARIDABAD >> 86

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 257 IKR1050764 MOHITA MISHRA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 89 MHH3020963 MH. SARIF 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 125 IKR0913848 RUPESH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 92 IKR2297091 BIMLESH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 99 IKR1323211 DEVVRAT 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 254 IKR0473132 BINDU SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 222 IKR1551985 RAHUL SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 159 IKR0807164 NIBHA DEVI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 159 IKR0807172 MITHILESH PRASAD 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 174 IKR0943514 HIMANSHU ARORA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 165 IKR0990267 RADHA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 213 IKR1905033 KAMAL VERMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 261 IKR2734325 SUMAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 205 IKR1627868 TRUSHNAMAYEE PARIDA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 219 IKR1366533 Shashank Varshney 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 249 IKR2663417 Jitendra jha

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 221 IKR1101021 RAKESH KUMAR GOYAL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 152 IKR2141034 DEEPTIMA SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 196 IKR0172262 ATUL KAPOOR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 141 IKR0446492 ALKA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 138 IKR2814648 SANDEEP 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 174 IKR0943506 SIMRAN ARORA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 203 IKR2580793 Sanskriti 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 213 IKR1881325 dharampal verma 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 213 IKR1903764 NIRMLA VERMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 222 IKR2335099 Tanisha kapri

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 84 IKR0826115 CHANDNI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 86 161 IKR1587229 RAJNI SHARMA

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >>  FARIDABAD >> 87

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 104 RUR2882785 SHARMILA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 57 RUR1432756 POONAM JHA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 229 RUR0231407 SUNITA GARG 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 158 RUR0326942 KAILASH CHAND YADAV 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 105 RUR0395814 RAJPATI TRIPATHI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 233 RUR0694893 NIDHI SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 185 RUR1696475 Rajeev Sehgal

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 162 RUR0330829 SURINDER KUMAR HASTU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 234 RUR1779073 KARTIC GROVER

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 234 RUR2562213 PRARTHNA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 105 RUR0395822 HEERA DEVI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 150 RUR1989987 baby shrivastava

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 189 RUR0065318 JAI SINGH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 189 RUR0065300 RAJRANI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 189 NDT6811079 MANISH CHANDRA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 3 MHH2465334 Rohit Kumar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 272 RUR0381327 SONIA SINGAL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 272 RUR2488369 Saksham Singal

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 143 RUR0044362 PARUL SINGH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 125 RUR1284694 NEHA KAPOOR  

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 77 RUR0344077 YOGESH SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 229 RUR0172767 KANCHAN DUA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 174 RUR1121797 ANJALI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 253 RUR2632313 parvej 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 2 RUR0001248 JYOTI SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 2 RUR0001040 YOGESH KUMAR BHATIA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 225 RUR1186253 ALOK KUMAR HOWLADAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 133 RUR2731867 SUDHIR KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 168 RUR2474591 Haryiank Kumra

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 223 RUR1341478 DEEPAK MAKOL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 242 RUR2328987 ANIKET BISWAS

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 242 RUR1547496 SHYAMAL BISWAS 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 228 RUR1133438 ANJNA CHAUDHRY 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 184 RUR2890176 pooja rai

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 242 RUR0826842 SURENDER DHIMAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 156 RUR1153345 RAJNESH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 196 RUR0492819 BAIJNATH MANDAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 33 RUR0799726 ARVIND 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 255 JWP2037828 KRISHNA DEVI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 104 RUR2883023 SUSHIL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 104 RUR2883007 PRIYANKA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 22 RUR2415636 akash singh

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 135 RUR1890607 rishabh gautam

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 137 RUR2218584 NOOR JAHAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 271 RUR1017508 SANJAY KHAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 143 JWP3206513 ARCHNA GARG 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 165 RUR0164202 AKASH DEEP 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 273 RUR2347714 SHER SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 162 RUR0330480 SANTOSH HASTU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 224 RUR1696459 Monica Sehgal

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 3 RUR2690337 MANISH ARORA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 102 RUR0711382 DINESH DHINGRA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 229 RUR0085308 AMIT MALHOTRA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 212 RUR2185072 sahiba sandilaya

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 242 RUR0667030 DHARMENDRA SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 124 RUR0427336 POOJA HANS 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 125 RUR1468750 HIMANSHU KAPOOR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 132 RUR2725554 REENA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 62 RUR1081272 KANIKA ARORA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 149 JWP3381456 DEEPAK VERMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 240 RUR0826859 Neelu Dhiman

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 241 RUR2224301 ISHITA DHIMAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 184 RUR0524983 DEEPAK KUMAR DUBEY 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 190 RUR1906452 MEHAK MAKOL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 164 RUR0221929 DILIP KATHURIA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 164 RUR0221937 MADHURI KATHURIA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 232 RUR1800523 Asmita Sircar Ghosh

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 242 RUR1547504 SOMA BISWAS 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 87 223 RUR1341486 SANGEETA MAKOL 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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Haryana >>  FARIDABAD >> 88

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 209 RUR0430231 VANITA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 123 NAH2313773 PRATHANA BHATI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 155 NAH1764497 HEENA RANI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 70 NAH0733022 CHHAYA BHALLA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 9 JWP4469391 KANIKA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 31 NAH0748178 AYUSH MAITI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 114 NAH0580662 MANOJ KUMAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 116 NAH0443085 BABITA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 16 NAH1808039 ANIMA HAIT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 46 MHH1956267 JAMIL KHAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 109 NAH0803031 SARITA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 16 NAH1652973 Vishnu Sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 33 NAH0814707 TANYA YADAV 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 232 NAH0147702 POONAM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 175 NAH1633759 Poonam Goel

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 29 NAH2007581 CHIRAG 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 40 NAH2218535 Ashok Kumar 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 28 NAH1210814 SANGEETA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 150 NAH1665769 SIDDHANT BHATI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 150 NAH1880087 AANCHAL BHATI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 123 BFS2191344 ARJUN SINGH BHATI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 123 BFS2191351 MANJU BHATI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 30 JWP4291431 BANI MAITI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 70 NAH0733014 DINESH KUMAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 15 NAH1615889 PRATEEK BHARDWAJ

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 15 NAH0855924 JYOTI SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 176 NAH1475243 meenakshi sharma 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 235 NAH2127215 NANAK CHAND

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 188 NAH2431021 shailendra kumar prasad 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 126 NAH0708164 PANKAJ SINGH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 45 NAH2280782 ANOOP KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 16 NAH1808021 BRAJANATH HAIT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 116 NAH0443093 VIJAY RAM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 136 NAH1724483 MADHVI 

List of applications for Deletion accepted  10-2025
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 159 BFS2031243 KAVITA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 188 NAH2436368 KRASHNA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 144 NAH1598895 AJAY KUMAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 28 NAH1210822 MANVENDER 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 88 181 NAH0108480 SANDEEPAK JATWANI
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Haryana >>  FARIDABAD >> 89

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 97 HR/06/52/0421836 CHAWLI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 193 JWP4217808 SUMAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 184 RRC0116137 ANSHUL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 199 RRC0947986 DEEPAK SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 106 RRC0967364 SUMAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 131 HR/06/52/0501131 HASHMI BEGUM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 185 RRC0833442 SIDDHARTH GUPTA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 124 RRC0485953 BHANWAR SINGH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 122 RRC0825539 ANJU JAIN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 214 RRC0277426 DHANESH SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 51 UVQ1732379 manoranjan roy -

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 82 RRC0705574 RUPINDER KAUR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 151 HR/06/52/0549537 LAHNA SINGH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 18 MHH2408482 TRIVENI DEVI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 153 HR/06/52/0553126 MANOJ 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 89 RRC0569400 PARMOD KUMAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 89 RRC0569426 VEENA GARG 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 113 RRC0536565 SUKHBIR SINGH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 213 JWP4422911 CHANDRANI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 228 RRC0333658 RUCHI SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 117 RRC1497148 Kirti Jain

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 224 JWP4227500 SURAJBHAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 224 RUR1909498 Mohinder Singh

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 148 RRC0755348 Kuldeep Sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 135 RRC1004761 APARNA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 134 RRC1273325 GOVIND SINGH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 38 RRC1624402 bhuvan anwekar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 141 RRC3490364 MITHLESH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 11 MHH2932820 ABDUL SATAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 11 RRC1014059 MUSTAKEEM SAIFI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 42 RRC0771105 ANAND ANWEKAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 86 RRC0681205 RAJNI BHATIA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 107 RRC0205815 SADIQ 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 184 RRC1432822 CHINMAY GUPTA
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 187 RRC0600874 TANMAY GUPTA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 165 JWP4223418 MANI BHARDWAJ

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 42 RRC0607267 SANTOSH SONI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 130 RRC0733899 ARUN KUMAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 107 RRC3587599 sakina Khatoon

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 199 RRC0947994 BHANUPRIYA SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 122 HR/06/52/0480536 VINOD 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 142 HR/06/52/0522203 DROPTI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 97 HR/06/52/0422170 DEVI RAM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 11 MHH2643609 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 11 HR/06/51/0288357 HAJRA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 160 RRC0035576 NARESH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 160 RRC0035584 RAJ RANI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 160 RRC0035592 JYOTI SINGHAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 152 JWP3653102 ARUNA DEVI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 44 BZY2746246 MANJULATA MANDRE

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 127 RRC3598927 RUKMANI Pareek

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 11 MHH2932150 JANIFA KHANTUNI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 107 RRC0205823 SHARIFAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 42 RRC0771113 TRUPTI ANWEKAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 51 RRC3741998 Nandhini Roy

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 51 UVQ1732361 rinaroy -

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 214 RRC0277442 KUSUM KAUSHIK 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 160 RRC0149609 NENA GAMBHIR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 123 HR/06/52/0483028 CHAMELI DEVI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 18 RRC0923821 JAWALA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 139 RRC1441336 shayari 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 206 RRC0495259 VINOD MATTA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 151 JWP3275351 ANUPAM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 7 RRC0158469 HEMANT BHARDWAJ 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 89 187 RRC0419911 RAJEEV GUPTA 
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Haryana >>  FARIDABAD >> 90

State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 111 WGL2558179 RAJESH MATPAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 260 TVN1438505 AMIT  MALHOTRA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 12 WMU0997072 RAMA  GUPTA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 329 WGL5272018 Bhumika 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 257 TGI1612803 INDRANI PANDIT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 257 TGI1612795 HEMANTA KUMAR PANDIT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 SJL2484300 SHIV POOJAN   

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 WMU1077106 Vijay Kumar Chaudhary 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 261 LSW0305649 RAHUL MUNSHI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 249 ZYH9544503 POONAM CHAWLA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 117 YSN3535333 Bibha 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 91 YSN3535234 PRAVEEN KUMAR TIWARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 237 YSN3535051 ABHINAM KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 282 YSN3535044 RAKHI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 299 YSN3534575 Vineeta Mathur

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 295 YSN3535010 SATISH KUMAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 30 YSN3534807 Suraj Yadav

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 27 YSN3534989 KARTAR SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 27 YSN3534997 BALA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 46 YSN3534955 Kiran Devi

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 59 YSN3534971 PIYUSH RAWAT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 196 YSN3534898 MOHAN LAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 212 YSN3534773 RAJEEV KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 182 YSN3535093 PRAJVAL RAWAT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 71 YSN3534914 ANJALI SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3534542 PAMELA CHAWLA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3534633 SAROJ GERA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3534666 AYAAN ANSARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3534682 MANSI BATRA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3534708 Vikash Anand

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3535150 VINOD KUMAR SETHI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 247 YSN3534583 PAYAL SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 247 YSN3534674 ABHILASHA YADAV

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 247 YSN3534690 VINOD KUMAR AGRAWAL
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 247 YSN3535127 PANKAJ SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 247 YSN3535242 SATYAVINDU TRIPATHI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 236 YSN3535085 SACHIN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 236 YSN3535218 BABLU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 239 YSN3534724 SHWETA TRIPATHI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 12 YSN3534732 Sheel Narang

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 142 YSN3534906 KIRAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 139 YSN3534864 VANDNA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 155 YSN3534765 SUNITA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 153 YSN3534567 MOHIT SAMUEL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 321 YSN3534740 JYOTI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 16 YSN3535671 Priyanka Sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 123 YSN3535713 SURENDER KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 123 YSN3535838 SARFUDDIN ANSARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 111 YSN3535614 TOMINA CHERIAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 133 YSN3535515 Vijay Laxmi

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 260 YSN3535622 Vishal Tyagi 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 216 YSN3535556 POOJA KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3535705 RUBY DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 162 YSN3535648 RAVINDER SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 299 YSN3535739 SONALI SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 293 YSN3535895 Pinki Biswas

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 324 YSN3535606 Preeti 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3535887 ANSHU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 69 YSN3535853 SONIA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 341 YSN3535929 saaid khan

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 94 YSN3535366 MUNI KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 94 YSN3535374 RAJESH  KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 41 YSN3535986 RITIKA DESWAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 305 YSN3536091 lalit 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 64 YSN3535945 MANOJ KUMAR KOHLI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 282 YSN3536042 AMIT 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 219 YSN3536000 NAZREEN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 222 YSN3536117 Anil 
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3535689 ANKITA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 214 YSN3536083 Kumari Yogesh

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 215 YSN3536075 Ragini 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 67 HZT1338631 MANUDEV SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 30 REV1215565 ROSHANI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 127 YSN0078824 Bhupender Kumar 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 252 NEC0721753 ANUPAM PAHUJA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 138 FJF4414074 Sanjay Singh 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 260 NLN2219730 AISHWARYA PRASAD

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 293 YSN3536208 JYOTI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 296 YSN3536372 MUNNI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 147 YSN3536331 Santosh Kumar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 91 YSN3536356 kamni tanwar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 341 YSN3533577 mohammed yunus

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 270 YSN3533460 KAJAL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 222 YSN3533791 sunil 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 321 YSN3533874 AKASH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 299 YSN3533890 ANUJ  SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3533775 Vijay Kumari

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 309 YSN3533866 ANJALI BHATI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 152 YSN3533924 JITENDER 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 153 YSN3533809 PRIYA TIWARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 182 YSN3533718 ANURAG KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 94 YSN3533692 RAJNIS 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 261 YSN3533825 Kajal Tyagi 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 261 YSN3533932 Preeti Kumari Roy

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3532520 Rahul Shrivastava

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 321 YSN3532546 NEHA RANI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 256 YSN3532660 KARNAIL SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 303 YSN3532553 GAJENDER SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3532496 SUMAN DEVI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 96 YSN3533643 Noorjahan 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 332 YSN3533445 DULARI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 317 YSN3533544 Aaniya 
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 317 YSN3533569 Chirag Nagar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 80 YSN3533452 REMESHWAR RAWAT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 253 YSN3533437 FUNNAN SHUKLA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 256 YSN3533429 ANJU AGGARWAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 298 YSN3533619 PRIYA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3533494 ZEENAT KHATOON

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 189 YSN3532645 MAMTA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 173 YSN3532488 Nisha  kumari 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 222 YSN3532629 ABHIMANYU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 128 YSN3532504 LAXMI DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 133 YSN3532595 TUKY 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 134 YSN3532470 Nareshi 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 114 YSN3532652 UJJAWAL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 291 YSN3532587 AMIT KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3532363 BALA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 23 YSN3532751 PRITHVI VASHISTH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 338 YSN3533254 REENA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 182 YSN3532934 MOHD  AMAAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 215 YSN3533395 RENU KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 193 YSN3532991 CHANDNI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 65 YSN3533213 ANITA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 56 YSN3532900 kajal 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 27 YSN3533205 INDRA GURUNG

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 67 YSN3532892 jannati  khatoon 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 71 YSN3533262 PRITI KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 32 YSN3533023 Ashish 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 256 YSN3532918 Ritik Aggarwal

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 274 YSN3532793 MANISH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 274 YSN3532801 USHA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 284 YSN3533056 MUNENDRA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 284 YSN3533080 NIRAJ 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 236 YSN3533007 VIDYANAND SAFI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3532959 GEETAM KUMAR SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3532983 SONU CHHOUNKER
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3533015 Jyoti Katiyar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 78 YSN3533098 DHEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 78 YSN3533155 SHIVANI SHAKYA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 76 YSN3533353 JAI KUMAR RAY

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 94 YSN3532835 KARUNA MALLICK

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 111 YSN3532769 CHARU SHONEK

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 120 YSN3533064 SURAJ GIRI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 107 YSN3533106 Sabrin  Khatun

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 136 YSN3532926 Punita 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 153 YSN3532884 VIKASH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 190 YSN3533049 SHIVA SHANKAR THAKUR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 190 YSN3533114 MANJU THAKUR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 190 YSN3533197 VIPIN KUAMR KATARIYA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 94 YSN3534179 BHARATI BARIK

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 91 YSN3534161 Ruzeena 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 296 YSN3533973 HARISH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 52 YSN3531076 RAHUL SAHA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 67 YSN3531563 SHAILENDER KUMAR MISHRA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 76 YSN3531506 AJAY 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 76 YSN3531589 ASHA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 71 YSN3531571 POOJA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 237 YSN3531597 HARI OM

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 237 YSN3531605 doli 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 264 YSN3531035 kuldeep 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3531043 Neeraj Gaur

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 255 YSN3531068 SURESH CHAND MAKKAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 152 YSN3531456 pooja kumari

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3531027 GURMEET SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3531357 MD FAZIL KHAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3531365 NOOR SABA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3531498 GUDIYA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 159 YSN3531316 Neelam  

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 159 YSN3531340 Shweta  Kumari 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 230 YSN3531118 kanya  vati
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 230 YSN3531241 rinku  devi

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 215 YSN3531670 LALAN KUMAR SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 193 YSN3531290 Varsha Jangir

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 209 YSN3530961 SONU PAL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 298 YSN3531001 Vipin Kumar Mishra

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 322 YSN3531381 Raj Kumari

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 295 YSN3530946 ARCHNA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3531530 SANTA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 114 YSN3531225 Anil 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 115 YSN3531464 RAM NIRANJAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 101 YSN3531332 NIDHI SATI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 107 YSN3531654 MAYA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3531084 CHHEDI LAL PANDEY

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 26 YSN3531183 rekha devi

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 245 YSN3531159 Jitendra  Dimri

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 253 YSN3530987 FUNNAN SHUKLA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 265 YSN3530912 RANJNA KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 267 YSN3531217 MAMATA SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 272 YSN3531647 POOJA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 248 YSN3534047 Kunal Mohan

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 299 YSN3534054 ANSHUL GANDHI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 259 YSN3534195 RAJU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3534062 SHANTI DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 270 YSN3534153 krishan pal

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 271 YSN3534120 JASBIR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 249 YSN3534336 SAHIL CHAWLA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 236 YSN3534476 SATYAWATI URF SATTO 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 231 YSN3534344 NUTAN NAGAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 78 YSN3534443 Geeta 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 57 YSN3534500 Kamal Thapa

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 66 YSN3534401 PALLAVI VRAMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 107 YSN3534393 Vijay Shankar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 39 YSN3534435 ARNAV MATHUR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 257 YSN3534492 CHANCHAL GUPTA
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 320 YSN3534419 NANCY 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 100 YSN3531944 OMPRAKASH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 134 YSN3531928 PREETI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 291 YSN3531803 SABINA GAUR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 291 YSN3531829 SAKSHAM  GAUR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 203 YSN3531886 MUKESH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 222 YSN3531894 SHYAMA KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 67 YSN3531753 MAN SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 156 YSN3532074 SAPNA KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 156 YSN3532173 Sunil  Gurung

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 152 YSN3532090 DRISHTI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 174 YSN3532124 SHANI KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 217 YSN3532025 PRAKASH YADAV

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 236 YSN3532033 ARUN  KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 212 YSN3532207 VERSHA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 341 YSN3532157 sahnaj 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 333 YSN3532140 POONAM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 264 YSN3532116 BHUP SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 299 YSN3532199 Ujjawal Sinha

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 128 YSN3532066 GOPAL KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 152 YSN3531951 POOJA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3531837 AJEET KUMAR CHAUHAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 44 YSN3531902 VISHAL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 256 YSN3531878 Sadhna  Goel

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 237 YSN3531712 Laxmi 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 249 YSN3531936 RAJ SAWARIYA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 257 YSN3531985 Gunjak 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 76 YSN3532439 KIRAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3532249 Nisha 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 78 YSN3532017 SHAILANDRA SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 341 YSN3532280 SUSHMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 260 YSN3532298 Aman Srivastava 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 262 YSN3532348 Suporshi Woronica Dass 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 328 YSN3532389 ANITA 
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 329 YSN3532256 HIMANSHI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 329 YSN3532264 PRERNA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 156 YSN3532447 PREMSHILA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 175 YSN3532322 GANESH SINGH RAWAT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 205 YSN3532371 SURAJ KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 64 YSN3538030 BITTAN  DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3536661 NASIRUDDIN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3536729 SAVITA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3536752 YASHVIR SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 66 YSN3536851 PRIYANKA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 41 YSN3536620 AMIT SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 110 YSN3536430 MEENA UPRETI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 111 YSN3536869 PAREENA SALMAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 111 YSN3536893 VIMMI KAUL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 111 YSN3536901 AJAY SALMAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 94 YSN3536927 SHIV KUMAR CHAUHAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 155 YSN3536687 NEERAJ KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 155 YSN3536737 PRADEEP KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 156 YSN3534450 KUNAL  

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 151 YSN3536950 Rupa Devi

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 214 YSN3536505 Asif Ali

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 215 YSN3536703 LOKESH BAISOYA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 179 YSN3536497 SEETA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 211 YSN3536943 Vaishnavi upadhyay 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 245 YSN3536919 Arpana Parashar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 273 YSN3536612 KARINA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 255 YSN3536984 DHRUV MENDIRATTA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 234 YSN3536935 HIMANSHU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3536448 JARNEL SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3536604 MAMATA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 260 BVX0974709 SOBHA PRASAD

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 282 YSN3536539 VINOD 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 294 YSN3536380 MILAN SAINI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3536471 VINITA 
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 319 YSN3536463 RASHIDA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 53 YSN3533585 SATYENDRA SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 15 YSN3537669 Promila Saini

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 30 YSN3537362 Kajal Kumari

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 198 YSN3537883 Suryatapa Dey

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 212 YSN3537958 sonam 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 182 YSN3531324 SANJEEV 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 182 YSN3537438 SAPANA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3537826 NEHA RAJAWAT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 65 YSN3537768 MAN SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 65 YSN3537966 RAVI KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 55 YSN3537479 SEEMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 297 YSN3537594 SONIA GHOSH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 282 YSN3538006 kajal kumari

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3537867 POOJA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 WGL2419497 PRADEEP MANDAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3537545 SUNDRA KAUR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3537685 BABITA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 221 YSN3537925 VEERBHAN SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 108 WGL4305587 MANJAY SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 106 YSN3537818 Pooja Sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 321 YSN3537859 AKASH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 296 YSN3537974 sona 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 330 YSN3538055 TARA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3537552 RAHANA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 160 YSN3538048 BHAWNA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 135 YSN3537560 PARVEEN BANO

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 237 YSN3537404 SUMIT 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 269 YSN3537529 indu sharma 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 238 YSN3537511 SITA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 239 YSN3537719 SURESH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 XPV0530873 Kiran Kumari 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3537487 NITU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 77 YSN3537354 Rabiya Khatoon
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 77 YSN3537388 Deepali Singh

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3537701 SOHAN KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3537727 GAMBHIRA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 336 YSN3537784 kajal 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 291 ZSX0352468 RAJESH  VERMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 94 YSN3535655 MUNNI KHATUN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3534096 BIKAS GIRI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3536216 JIYA UL HAK

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3537107 Navneet Singh

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 295 YSN3537214 Aishani Chakraborty

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 216 YSN3537180 SAVITRI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 136 YSN3537172 AARTI SAINI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 215 YSN3537032 VIVEK YADAV 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 215 YSN3537123 OM DUTT SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 12 WMU0997064 PREM  KUMAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 64 YSN3537289 RANJIT KUMAR PRATIHAST

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 65 YSN3537198 RANJAN DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 94 YSN3535721 SHAMBHU PANDIT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 245 ABL1570605 KOMAL SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3532108 VIVEK 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3537909 ADITI KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 16 AVD1732205 HIMANSHU BHATANAGAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 299 YSN3537834 Mayank Jha 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3537891 ADITYA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 253 YSN3535473 Mausam  Vats

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 182 YSN3537412 SUNITA PAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3533379 RANVEER KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3533387 POOJA KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 27 YSN3536232 SANJAY SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 223 URO1723253 NAMRATA SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 51 YSN3531746 Pushpa Rani

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 NCJ0582262 RAVINDER KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 63 YSN3534203 OM PRAKASH YADAV

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 3 WGL4599437 Utam Kumar Singh
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 52 YSN3531431 Mansi  Chauhan

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 42 YSN3531415 SHWETA JHA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 128 YSN3531621 HEMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 153 YSN3531472 ROHAN SINGH RAWAT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 163 YSN3531407 KOMAL AWANA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 169 YSN3531514 KUSUM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 322 YSN3531399 Km Geeta Rani

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 174 YSN3531548 POONAM DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3530953 Hema 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3530995 MOMINA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3531092 MAYA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3531258 SUNIL KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 80 YSN3531019 ARYA SRIVASTAVA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 299 YSN3531704 Krishna Saini

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3531522 Parkash 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 285 YSN3531480 BHARAT BHUSHAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 286 YSN3531142 shivam 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 295 YSN3530938 kuldeep 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 298 YSN3531373 MAN  SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 115 YSN3531696 JAIKISHAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 106 YSN3531175 Rekha 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 245 YSN3531282 ANJU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 268 YSN3531167 satyendra kumar sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 271 YSN3531449 PRIYANKA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 67 YSN3531555 SUNDERTA KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 71 YSN3531639 sakir hussain

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 255 YSN3531274 RITA SAINI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 255 YSN3531613 Tiper Chand Goel

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 244 YSN3530920 POOJA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 264 YSN3531050 ravita 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 26 YSN3531126 AZAD SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 26 YSN3531662 NEHA KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 3 YSN3531191 prem lata devi

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 25 YSN3531134 akmal hussain
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 213 YSN3531688 ARYAN SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 230 YSN3531100 NEERAJ SHAKYA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 230 YSN3531233 vijendra kumar prajapati

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 230 YSN3531423 JITENDER 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 232 YSN3531308 JEEV DEV

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 134 YSN3532462 Ghanshyam Bairwa

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 291 YSN3532611 NISHA RANI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 271 YSN3532561 JITENDER 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 237 YSN3532603 Soni 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3532512 Swati Shrivastava

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 258 YSN3532637 ANSHU YADAV

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 261 YSN3532538 SHABIR AHMAD

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 75 YSN3532579 AMAN GUPTA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 44 YSN3532686 Haseena 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 236 YSN3532678 PREMNA SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 249 YSN3531969 SWATI SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 222 YSN3531795 ANJALI DEVI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3531720 Sandhya Rajbhar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 222 YSN3532165 MUSKAN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 299 YSN3532181 Somya Sri

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3532132 LAXMI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 216 YSN3532041 NEERAJ 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 216 YSN3532082 Sumitra 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 198 YSN3532058 sachin sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 182 YSN3532397 AMAN  SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 304 YSN3532413 NEHA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 262 YSN3532330 Rajani Srivastava 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3531209 TARBEZ 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 273 YSN3532421 Mamata 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 80 YSN3532306 TIRATH KUMAR RAO 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 50 YSN3532405 Arun Kumar Mishra

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3532314 CHAHAT 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 104 YSN3532355 LAXMAN SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 341 YSN3532272 NEHA 
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 182 YSN3531910 DEV RAJ

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3531845 MALTI  DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3531860 SURENDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 260 YSN3531779 Neetu Malhotra

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 284 YSN3531738 GEETA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 291 YSN3531811 AMIT GAUR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 296 YSN3531761 Hitesh  

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 23 YSN3531787 Rhea aji

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 64 YSN3531852 DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 69 YSN3531977 ANGOORI DEVI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 241 YSN3532967 BHASKAR SOLANKI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 236 YSN3532843 MAMBATI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 153 YSN3532868 SHIVA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 153 YSN3533072 Sanjay Ram

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 152 YSN3533148 Uma 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 314 YSN3533189 KAVITA  KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3530979 RIHANA  KHATOON 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 174 YSN3533130 RAVI SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 163 YSN3532975 Amir Khan

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 297 YSN3533296 Ankit 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 298 YSN3533171 Babli 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 274 YSN3532819 NEHA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 274 YSN3532827 ASHA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3532876 SHEELA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3532942 LAXMI GUPTA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 177 YSN3533346 mustafa 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 203 YSN3533221 SATYAM  SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 336 YSN3532785 VANSHIKA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 120 YSN3533270 JITEND KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 256 YSN3533031 GUNJAN GUPTA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 237 YSN3533320 PUSHPA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 281 YSN3533163 SARVOTTAM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 2 YSN3532777 SUNDER SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 25 YSN3533403 RITIK 
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 42 YSN3533247 SONU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 41 YSN3533304 Mishti Verma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3533338 lalit 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 69 YSN3533122 YASH RANJAN DAS

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 65 YSN3533312 VEER PAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3533288 jai shree

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 78 YSN3533239 KUMARI PRATIMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 223 YSN3533361 SHILPA SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 219 YSN3532850 FIJU DEEN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 32 YSN3533551 SAPNA BHARDWAJ

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 317 YSN3533593 Riya 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 58 YSN3533700 Manoj Sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 26 YSN3533767 ROSHAN KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 27 YSN3533916 KUSAM DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 302 YSN3533742 NEETU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 302 YSN3533759 VANSH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 297 YSN3533908 SADHANA SHRMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 298 YSN3533726 VIJAY WATI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 115 YSN3533650 SEEMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 156 YSN3533841 MOHAMOD AFJAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 170 YSN3533668 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 170 YSN3533676 PRATIBHA SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 179 YSN3533684 SEETA  DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 91 YSN3533734 Sohan  Singh

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 248 YSN3533783 Pratyusha Sathe

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 153 YSN3533817 VARUN KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 153 YSN3533833 SARLA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 153 YSN3533858 JAGDEV 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 321 YSN3533882 AARTI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 291 YSN3534187 MUNDRESH AWANA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 94 YSN3533965 DARWAN SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 168 YSN3534104 khushbu 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 137 YSN3534310 SWATI PRIYA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 156 YSN3534351 Rinki 
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 245 YSN3534328 Sushila Verma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 155 YSN3534484 TUNTUN SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 63 YSN3534369 KAJAL RAWAT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 63 YSN3534377 SANJAY SINGH SATYAPAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 65 YSN3534427 KAPIL VERMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 279 YSN3534468 shaurabh 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 274 YSN3534385 MAHENDRI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 222 YSN3533536 Mohit Haritwal

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 51 YSN3533478 gulafsha bano

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 42 YSN3533502 VIPIN 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 245 YSN3533486 AMIT SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 114 YSN3533627 SHASHI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 114 YSN3533635 SURENDRA SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 154 YSN3533510 RAJNI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 154 YSN3533528 RAHUL KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 128 YSN3533601 Har Lal Prajapati

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 234 YSN3534138 JITENDRA SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3534070 VISHAL KUMAR GIRI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 236 YSN3533981 RINKI DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 236 YSN3533999 VIPIN KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 233 YSN3534211 SAURABH KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 240 YSN3534112 BHARTI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 17 YSN3534146 ANIKET SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 17 YSN3534229 SHUBHAM JAISWAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 251 YSN3534286 ARJUN KUMAR PATRA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 274 YSN3534021 GYANI DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 274 YSN3534039 MANISH SONY

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 289 YSN3534005 RAMESH CHAND

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 289 YSN3534013 SAVITA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 292 YSN3534088 RAKESH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 127 SZM2587624 KRITIKA MISHRA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 254 CDK2976397 Jayoti Adhikari

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 254 CDK2499572 Animesh Adhikari

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 12 WMU2242923 Yatin Gupta
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 12 WMU1380450 NEHA  GUPTA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 255 BZY1690361 Manish Kumar Mandre

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 73 ZXD1933852 RANJEET SINGH   

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 257 TGI2145779 TAPAN KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 257 TGI2922531 SOUMIK PANDIT

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 140 WGL1604230 LAXMAN  SINGH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 15 GPV8475295 VISHAL ANAND

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 47 WGL5011895 VANDANA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 3 ARE2441756 MAHENDRA PAL GARG

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 16 WGL3818969 VIKAS SHARMA   

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 249 ZYH9001777 VINOD KUMAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 80 YSN3535028 VINEET KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 80 YSN3535036 CHAYA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3534559 KHUSHI SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3534625 Santosh Kumar Rath

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3534658 SOM SHEKHAR REDDY

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3534799 Rumi Mukherjee

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3535143 VAIBHAV SARAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 247 YSN3534641 Rojalin Rath

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 247 YSN3535135 SHVETA SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 247 YSN3535259 SUNITA TRIPATHI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 237 YSN3534716 PAPPU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 251 YSN3534948 Nagendra Sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 251 YSN3534963 Asmita Sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 299 YSN3534781 Archana Mishra

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 288 YSN3535101 NEERAJ 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 297 YSN3535069 REETA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 297 YSN3535077 PRIYA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 324 YSN3534609 AMIT 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 324 YSN3534617 NEHA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 320 YSN3535119 Suresh 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 67 YSN3534872 BINDU SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 71 YSN3535267 SANJAY KUSHAWAHA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 71 YSN3535283 GITA 
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 71 YSN3535317 BHAWNA kumari

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 75 YSN3535200 MINU JHA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 76 YSN3535192 DIMPLE SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 156 YSN3534930 SANDEEP SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 153 YSN3535325 Rajesh 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 245 YSN3535168 SANJAY SINGH JAIN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 245 YSN3535176 POONAM JAIN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 245 YSN3535184 SAROJ JAIN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 245 YSN3535275 TANISHA Goswami

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 60 YSN3535291 MAYANK KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 60 YSN3535309 DEEPA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 50 YSN3534526 Vrajanesh Devi

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 150 YSN3534757 CHANDA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 232 YSN3534591 POONAM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 219 YSN3534922 MO ESA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 240 YSN3534815 RAKHI SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 236 YSN3535226 SHREE MATI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 330 YSN3534534 shelly 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 224 YSN3535382 REKHA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 252 YSN3535341 Sunil kumar Talreja

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 216 YSN3535465 SADHANA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 216 YSN3535481 ISHWARI PRASAD

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 216 YSN3535507 SHIV KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3535663 pooja 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 196 YSN3535697 SUBHASH YADAV

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3535549 AADITYA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 341 YSN3535762 MAHESH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 332 YSN3535861 ABHISHEK 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 332 YSN3535879 VIKASH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3535572 MOHMMAD JAVED

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 67 YSN3535846 HUSAN BANO 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 245 YSN3535630 Ankita KULSHRESHTHA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 281 YSN3535754 RUCHIKA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 59 YSN3535796 MANNO 
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 133 YSN3535499 Ravinder Kumar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 133 YSN3535531 Ramwati 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 133 YSN3535564 Ram Vilash

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 135 YSN3535770 Afasar Khan

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 135 YSN3535788 Subana 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 230 YSN3535903 BILLU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 231 YSN3535580 PARDUMAN KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 242 YSN3535598 MANIK CHAND

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 26 YSN3535960 Narayan singh

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 156 YSN3536026 RENU DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 64 YSN3535804 KOSHAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 64 YSN3535812 sahzad 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 56 YSN3535952 Ranjan Kumar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 56 YSN3536067 Meena Devi

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 41 YSN3535978 raj kumar attri

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3536018 SUSHILA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3536034 MANISHA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 215 YSN3536059 Ashish Kumar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 203 YSN3535994 Meera Devi

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 96 YSN3536125 SHIVAM 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 46 YSN3536273 SARITA KUMARI GUPTA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 25 YSN3536299 KHUSHBU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 155 YSN3536224 MIRZA NASERUDDIN BAIG

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 155 YSN3536257 BABY TABASSUM FATMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 147 YSN3536323 Jagram 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 175 YSN3536364 Neha 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 123 YSN3536307 DILBAI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 65 YSN3536174 MEENU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 65 YSN3536240 DEEPA RECKWAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 65 YSN3536265 SUNNY 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 61 YSN3536315 ANUSHKA VERMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 320 YSN3536281 AASMA RANI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 305 YSN3536349 Rekha Bhati

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3536182 muskan singh
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 242 YSN3536190 PREM SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 TBZ7949324 DIPALI KAMLESH MAHERE

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 GRF1188820 AKSHAT VARSHNEY

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 64 YSN3536109 SHEELA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 94 YSN3535358 POOJA RAI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 288 YSN3535820 MANISH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 3 YSN3536398 JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 71 YSN3536877 Manisha Sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 71 YSN3536885 Vishal Sharma Sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 67 YSN3536554 ANITA NEGI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 67 YSN3536679 VIJAY KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 66 YSN3536406 SAURABH SAXENA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 61 YSN3536992 PRIYA VERMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 72 YSN3536828 RENU DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3536695 VISHAL SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3536844 Nandan Singh Rawat

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3535911 DHEERAJ 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3536489 DRAGPAL 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3536570 SUMANTRA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3536745 Geeta 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 299 ZSX0287185 KAMLESH DEV

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 294 YSN3536778 POOJA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 304 YRI2557741 Deepak Sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 111 YSN3536802 CHAHAT SALMAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 107 YSN3536794 Sangita 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 114 YSN3536836 sheela devi

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 215 NDT6668545 PRIYA SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 215 YSN3536760 Rishikesh Jha

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3536521 CHHAVI SAINI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3536562 MANGE RAM

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 231 YSN3536455 SHILPI DUBEY

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3536653 Ruchi 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 176 YSN3536588 DEEPAK KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 315 YSN3536646 Preeti 
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State District AC No Part No EPIC Name

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 49 YSN3536638 Brijesh 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 155 YSN3536711 RUPA KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 151 YSN3536422 Rajan Kumar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 154 YSN3536810 Vicky Bhaskar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 135 YSN3536596 Rahul 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 255 YSN3536968 POONAM MENDIRATTA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 255 YSN3536976 AVANI KIRPAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 273 YSN3536513 seema 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 276 YSN3537008 LALITA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 136 YSN3537099 RAHUL SHARMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 169 YSN3535523 Geeta Kumari

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 335 YSN3537040 Anuj kumar

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 335 YSN3537065 BHAWANA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 108 TVN1567973 SUNDER RAM

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 63 YSN3537131 ZEENAT PARVEEN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 41 YSN3537073 REENA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 41 SNJ1940576 MRIDUL AGGARWAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 236 YSN3537115 BECHE LAL SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 231 YSN3537057 RUBI DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 64 YSN3537222 ANIE  THANKACHAN

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 14 YSN3537271 TANYA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 65 YSN3537313 ABHISHEK SINGH CHAND

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 108 YSN3537230 SUCHI SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 136 YSN3537164 RAKESH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 112 YSN3537321 Supreeyo Jana

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 216 YSN3537255 Md Manzer Helal 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 278 YSN3537149 RASHMI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 278 YSN3537156 SOURAV SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 278 YSN3537248 ROHIT KUMAR 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 279 YSN3537206 Sourav Singh 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 256 YSN3537263 Tarush 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 15 YSN3537651 Ashok Kumar Saini

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 23 NEC1645233 SANJAY BHARDWAJ

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 23 NEC1645241 RAGNI BHARDWAJ
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 46 YSN3537453 Sunil 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3537610 Anuj Singh

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 85 YSN3537735 MUNISH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 108 YSN3537461 RAJU SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 113 YSN3537628 ANUPRASH PANDA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 113 YSN3537636 SUKANYA PANDA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 128 YSN3537941 KAVITA KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 182 YSN3537396 Om prakahs

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 182 YSN3537446 MONU PAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3537990 MUKESH KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 212 YSN3537875 Sushma 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 221 YSN3537982 ADARSH SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 211 YSN3537743 govind  upadhyay 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3537495 Ranvijay Prasad

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 238 YSN3537503 GYAN SINGH

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3537537 JEETU MEHTO

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 234 YSN3537578 JOGESH 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YSN3537644 Ajay 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 244 YSN3537586 NARENDRA SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 237 YSN3537370 rahul 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 237 YSN3537420 ARCHANA YADAV

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 264 YSN3537800 PALLAVI SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 282 YSN3538022 SEEMA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3537792 ANJU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 306 YSN3538014 USHA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 297 YSN3537602 KANTA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 296 YSN3537693 SUNDER 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 296 YSN3537750 MONU 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 296 YSN3537776 TEENA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 321 YSN3537933 Rahul 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 65 YSN3537917 MANJUSHA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 66 YSN3537677 Harshita bahukhandi

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 111 YSN3537081 Kirti Sharma

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 255 ARE2178754 GAGAN DEEP 
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Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 64 YSN3537297 JYOTI SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 96 SJL2076966 AHSA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 96 SJL2076990 BRAJENDER KUMAR

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3537347 Chandaro 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 253 YSN3537016 KRITIKA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 64 YSN3537305 RUBY SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 94 YSN3536786 Vimal Singh

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 80 YSN3534880 Askara 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 291 ZSX0352476 SHRADDHA   

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 27 YSN3536166 GAYATRI 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 223 URO0306860 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 86 YSN3531266 ASMA 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 IEC2642346 SARITADEVEE 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 235 YRI0872432 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 127 YSN3535747 SHIV CHARAN SINGHAL

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 216 MCX1133016 RANAJEET 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 299 YSN3537842 Akanksha Jha 

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 167 YSN3535002 PRIYA KUMARI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 206 YSN3536547 CHANDA DEVI

Haryana  FARIDABAD 90 246 YSN3537024 HIMANSHI VERMA
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